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A Family Business with Global Reach
Decades of growth by putting customers and quality first

CREATIVITY
Even after 75 years, Coda remains fueled by an entrepreneurial spirit. 
A spirit that never lets us settle for “how things are always done.” 

Whether designing new products for our exclusive brand family or tackling a new challenge for contract
manufacturing, our mission is to find the best solution available today to execute the product vision. 

FLEXIBILITY
Our starting point is listening to you. We set your needs and goals as our project parameters.
Then we work tirelessly to craft the best manufacturing and logistical solution for you.
We’ll never push you to fit a predefined solution because it’s the option that makes things easier for us.

LONGEVITY
We have partnerships that go back decades. We define “partner” broadly. 
Customers, employees, strategic vendors, contracted external facilities. They’re all our partners.

Relationship building is essential to our success, and we invest in it heavily. Through our deep
relationships, we’ve built a broad network of trusted, reliable resources that give us and our
customers options.

Coda’s Cambridge division began in the 1990s as a duct strap supplier 

and has grown into one of the country’s largest HVAC suppliers, 

offering more than 4,000 HVAC, plumbing, and electrical products. 

We continue to respond to customer feedback, changing demands, 

and new technologies by constantly adding new products and services.

Our main US office is our communications hub, in daily

contact with our teams all around the world,

and provides unparalleled customer

support for whatever your

needs may be.

75
Years

Over
Celebrating



CAMBRIDGE HAS BEEN A TRUSTED NAME IN THE HVAC INDUSTRY FOR DECADES

Strategically positioned across the globe

Visit the Coda Resources website to learn more about our custom manufacturing services and other
high-quality brands in the Coda Resources Family. 
www.codaresources.com         www.cambridgeresources.com

Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam
Manufacturing Facility

Omaha, Nebraska,
USA
Manufacturing Facility

Heze, Shandong,
China
Manufacturing Facility

Xinchang, Shanghai,
China
Logistics & Sourcing Office

Shenzhen, Guangdong,
China
Logistics & Sourcing Office

GLOBAL
MANUFACTURING

Glendale Heights, IL
Regional Headquarters
Distribution Center

Aberdeen, NJ
Corporate Headquarters

HEADQUARTERS
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DUCT STRAPS | TENSIONING TOOLS

· 24"-48" 175lb duct straps are ANSI/UL 181B compliant
· Tested to UL 2043, "Fire Test for Heat and Visible Smoke Release for Discrete Products and Their Accessories Installed in Air-Handling Spaces" 
· Suitable for use in plenums in accordance with the "International Mechanical Code","Uniform Mechanical Code," and ANSI/NFPA 90A," Installation of 
  Air-Conditioning and Ventilating Systems

· Designed to work with 40lb-175lb ties/straps

The Cambridge premium cable tie tensioning 
tool for duct straps has an easy-to-read 
tension setting window, an automatic cut-off 
mechanism that trims excess strap, and 
non-slip cushioned grips for maximum 
comfort and control.

ITEM# 200551*  UOM: Blister of 1        
ORDER MULTIPLE: 42   MC QTY: 42

Cambridge stainless steel industrial-grade ties are designed to withstand extreme temperatures and resist corrosion. 

DUCT STRAPS

INDUSTRIAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL DUCT STRAPS

TENSIONING TOOL 
FOR DUCT STRAPS

PREMIUM TENSIONING TOOL 
FOR DUCT STRAPS

ITEM# SKU#
LENGTH

Inches (mm)

BUNDLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) COLOR UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

105597 CT24-175K9-B 24 (630) 7.1 (180) Natural Bag of 50 10 10

105596 CT24-175K0W-B 24 (630) 7.1 (180) UV Black Bag of 50 10 10

105599 CT32-175K9-B 32 (830) 9.4 (239) Natural Bag of 50 10 10

105056 CT32-175K0W 32 (830) 9.4 (239) UV Black Bag of 50 10 10

204561 CT36-175K9-B 36 (920) 10.3 (263) Natural Bag of 50 10 10

106234 CT36-175K0W-B 36 (920) 10.3 (263) UV Black Bag of 50 10 10

105840 CT48-175K9-B 48 (1220) 14.4 (365) Natural Bag of 50 10 10

106235 CT48-175K0W-B 48 (1220) 14.4 (365) UV Black Bag of 50 10 10

108959 CT48-175X0W-B 48 (1220) 14.4 (365) UV Black Bag of 25 20 20

110594 CT53-175X9 53 (1370) 16.2 (412) Natural Bag of 25 20 20

112411 CT53-175X0W-C 53 (1370) 16.2 (412) UV Black Bag of 25 20 20

106337 CT60-175K9 60 (1530) 18.1 (460) Natural Bag of 50 10 10

109831* CT60-175K0W* 60 (1530) 18.1 (460) UV Black Bag of 50 10 10

· 175lb tensile strength
· 6/6 nylon
· 0.35" / 9mm width
· UL 181B-C

LISTED
181B-C

31WE

· All weather
· For use with commercial high-velocity fl ex
· Stainless steel
· 175lb tensile strength

ITEM#
LENGTH

Inches (mm)

BUNDLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200218* 36 (914) 10.35 (263) Bag of 50 10 10

· Designed to work with 40lb-175lb ties/straps

The Cambridge tensioning tool for duct 
straps installs nylon ties around bundles 
quickly and safely. It has an easy-to-operate 
cut-off mechanism that trims excess strap. 
The non-slip cushioned handles are perfect 
for comfort and control.

ITEM# 200060  UOM: Blister of 1        
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1     MC QTY: 40

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

For use with 
commercial 
high-velocity 

flex
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WEBBING | HANGING STRAPS | QUICK-RELEASE CLAMPS

· Cambridge duct support webbing makes hanging HVAC fl exible duct quick and easy
· Durable, simple, and economical

DUCT
SUPPORT
WEBBING

· Stainless steel band with zinc-plated screw
· Designed to exceed 40 inch-pounds of torque

WEBBING

QUICK-RELEASE CLAMPS

HANGING STRAPS

· UL 2043

ITEM# SKU#
WIDTH

Inches (mm)

ROLL 
LENGTH

Feet COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

105136 PS134S 1-3/4 (44.5) 300 Silver 1 Roll 24 24

201054 201054 1-3/4 (44.5) 50 Black 1 Roll 8 128

105135 PS134B 1-3/4 (44.5) 300 Black 1 Roll 4 32

108838 PS134B-RS 1-3/4 (44.5) 300 Black with Red Stripe 1 Roll 24 24

105138 PS3S 3 (76) 300 Silver 1 Roll 8 8

105137 PS3B 3 (76) 300 Black 1 Roll 8 8

ITEM# SKU#
WIDTH

Inches (mm)

ROLL 
LENGTH

Feet COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112427 WE11889 3/4 (19) 100 Gray 1 Roll 30 30

· Made of polypropylene
· Flexible
· Non-conductive

ITEM# SIZE GAUGE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200595 1" x 100’ 26 1 Roll 1 1

200596 1" x 100’ 30 1 Roll 1 1

· Galvanized
· Corrosion-resistant

Cambridge galvanized duct 
straps resist corrosion in extreme 
conditions and come in a convenient 
dispensing box.

PLASTIC
HANGING STRAPS

GALVANIZED
HANGING STRAPS

Dia

5/16" Slotted
Hex Head Screw

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

CLAMPING
DIAMETER

Inches
LENGTH

Inches (mm)

BAND
WIDTH

Inches (mm) UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

105734 QR-104PB 104 1-3/4 - 7 22 (559) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 200

105866 QR-128PB 128 1-3/4 - 8-1/2 27 (686) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

105867 QR-152PB 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

105868 QR-188PB 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

105869 QR-232PB 232 1-3/4 - 15 47 (1194) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

105870 QR-258PB 258 1-3/4 - 16-1/4 51 (1295) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

105871 QR-288PB 288 1-3/4 - 18-1/2 57 (1448) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100

105872 QR-312PB 312 1-3/4 - 20 63 (1600) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 
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QUICK-RELEASE CLAMPS | DRYER CLAMPS | TENSION CLAMPS 

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

CLAMPING
DIAMETER

Inches
LENGTH

Inches (mm)

BAND
WIDTH

Inches (mm) UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

106160* QR3-152PBP* 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 9/16 (14.3) 1 100 100 

106084 QR-188PBP 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 1 50 100 

106256 QR3-188PBP 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 9/16 (14.3) 1 50 100 

HIGH TORQUE QUICK-RELEASE CLAMPS

· Stainless steel band with zinc-plated screw
· Designed to exceed 80 inch-pounds of torque

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

BLACK-COATED QUICK-RELEASE CLAMPS

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

· Finished with a smooth, black coating
· Stainless steel band with zinc-plated screw
· Designed to exceed 40 inch-pounds of torque

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

CLAMPING
DIAMETER

Inches
LENGTH

Inches (mm)

BAND
WIDTH

Inches (mm) UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

107449* QR-104PB-C* 104 1-3/4 - 7 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 1 200 200

107450* QR-152PB-C* 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 1 100 100 

107451* QR-188PB-C* 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 1 100 100 

DRYER CLAMPS

TENSION CLAMPS

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

* Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

MINIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

108956* HC2-48EE* 48 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) 1 200 200

107292* HC2-64EE* 64 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) 1 200 200

111518* HC2-80EE* 80 4-5/8 (117) 5-1/2 (140) 1 200 200

111519* HC2-96EE* 96 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) 1 200 200

ITEM# SKU# SAE SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

*107849 SC-4* 4 (102) 1 500 500

· Zinc plated steel

The unique design of Cambridge dryer ventilation clamps makes them the easiest screw style 
clamps to tighten. 

· Use with 4” non-rigid fl exible duct

Cambridge tension clamps have an easy-to-use pressure mechanism.
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HOSE CLAMPS

HOSE CLAMPS IN BAGS

*Stainless steel band, housing, and screw

**Stainless steel band and housing with a zinc-plated screw

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

MIN.
DIA.
Inches 

MAX.
DIA.
Inches

BAND 
WIDTH
Inches UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112667** HC14635 4 7/32 5/8 5/16 Bag of 6 12 120

112743* HC14636 6 7/16 25/32 5/16 Bag of 6 12 120

112745** HC14638 10 9/16 1-1/16 1/2 Bag of 6 12 120

112744** HC14637 16 13/16 1-1/2 1/2 Bag of 6 12 120

Housing

Screw

Band

Stainless steel resists 
corrosion, heat damage, 
and chemical damage

SERIES 2000 1/2" BAND
All Stainless Steel Design

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

MINIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

106191 HC2-6S 6 7/16 (11) 25/32 (20) Box of 10 1 100

106214 HC2-8S 8 1/2 (13) 29/32 (23) Box of 10 1 100

106143 HC2-10S 10 9/16 (14) 1-1/16 (27) Box of 10 1 100

106144 HC2-12S 12 11/16 (17) 1-1/4 (32) Box of 10 1 50

106048 HC2-16S 16 13/16 (21) 1-1/2 (38) Box of 10 1 50

106049 HC2-20S 20 13/16 (21) 1-3/4 (44) Box of 10 1 50

105818 HC2-24S 24 1-1/16 (27) 2 (51) Box of 10 1 50

105792 HC2-28S 28 1-5/16 (33) 2-1/4 (57) Box of 10 1 50

105777 HC2-32S 32 1-9/16 (40) 2-1/2 (64) Box of 10 1 50

105793 HC2-36S 36 1-13/16 (46) 2-3/4 (70) Box of 10 1 50

106305 HC2-40S 40 2-1/16 (52) 3 (76) Box of 10 20 20

106574 HC2-44S 44 2-5/16 (59) 3-1/4 (83) Box of 10 20 20

105345 HC-48S 48 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) Box of 10 20 20

106857 HC2-52S 52 2-13/16 (71) 3-3/4 (95) Box of 10 20 20

106845 HC2-56S 56 3-1/16 (78) 4 (102) Box of 10 20 20

106306 HC2-64S 64 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) Box of 10 20 20

106307 HC2-72S 72 4-1/18 (105) 5 (127) Box of 10 20 20

106013 HC2-80S 80 4-5/8 (117) 5-1/2 (140) Box of 10 20 20

106198 HC2-88S 88 5-1/8 (133) 6 (152) Box of 10 20 20

106195 HC2-96S 96 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) Box of 10 20 20

106304 HC2-104S 104 6-1/8 (159) 7 (178) Box of 10 20 20

· Cambridge hose clamps are multi-purpose clamps used to seal hoses or pipes onto fi ttings
· Easy to use and provides a tight and secure hold

HOSE CLAMPS

· Meets or exceeds SAE J1508 Standards

See our clamps
catalog for a full 

selection of
clamps

HOSE CLAMPS IN JARS

Cambridge hose clamp jars are a 
convenient way to display and store hose 
clamps. The assortments are made up of 
commonly used clamps.

SAE sizes 4 and 6 have a 5/16" band. All others have a 1/2" band. 
Stainless steel band with zinc-plated housing and screw.

ITEM# 106520     
SKU# CJ-HC30 

3 each SAE sizes: 
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24, 28, 32

UOM: Jar of 30
ORDER MULTIPLE: 20
MC QTY: 20
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PINCH CLAMPS | PINCH CLAMP CRIMPER | CHIP BRUSHES

ITEM# SKU# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110109* CB-112* 1-1/2" Standard 1 288 288

110110 CB-2 2" Standard 1 288 288

110111 CB-212 2-1/2" Standard 1 288 288

110112 CB-3 3" Standard 1 288 288

111814 ACB2 2" Angled 1 144 144

· All-natural bristle
· Durable hardwood handle
· Sturdy construction

Cambridge chip brushes are excellent all-purpose brushes that are ideal for applying adhesives, touch-up work, and cleaning. Their affordability is 
great for any budget and their versatility covers the needs of both the professional and DIYer.

CHIP BRUSHES

ITEM# SKU#

MINIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

OPEN 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

WIDTH
Inches (mm) THICKNESS UOM

ORDER
MULTPLE

MC
QTY

106169 PEC716 .38 (9.6) 7/16 (11.3) 5 mm 0.5mm Bag of 100 1 100

106166 PEC12 .43 (10.8) 1/2 (13.3) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106171 PEC916 .47 (12) 9/16 (14.5) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106168 PEC58 .52 (13.2) 5/8 (15.7) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106167 PEC2332 .60 (15.3) 23/32 (18.5) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106170 PEC78 .76 (19.4) 7/8 (22.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106162 PEC100 .88 (22.4) 1 (25.4) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106165 PEC118 1 (25.4) 1-1/8 (28.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106164* PEC114* 1.12 (28.4) 1-1/4 (31.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 25 25

PINCH CLAMPS PINCH CLAMP CRIMPER

Cambridge pinch clamps have a specialized tongue-and-groove design that provides 
a full 360º seal. They are ideal for both fl exible and infl exible thin-walled hoses.

· Made with 100% 304 stainless steel
· Smooth-edge band prevents damage to hose
· Tamper-evident design
· Custom open diameters available

· Installs every standard pinch clamp, regardless
  of size
· Unique “tab” design provides crimping access in 
  hard-to-reach spaces
· No gauging or tool calibration necessary
· Fully compliant with ASTM F-2098 specifi cations
· Constructed of high-quality carbon steel
· Ratcheting action to ensure a suffi cient grip

ITEM# 106244      SKU# CSC-102    UOM: Box of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 30  MC QTY: 30

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ANTI-VIBRATION PADS | ISOLATION PADS | CONDENSER PADS

Cambridge anti-vibration pads are ideal for air conditioners, compressors, cooling towers, presses, machines, or anywhere vibration control is needed. 
They are designed to withstand 50lb psi and are made with elastomeric oil-resistant padding.

Cambridge natural rubber isolation pads are designed to reduce vibration and 
noise from refrigeration and air conditioning equipment. Each pad has a circular 
design that offers a suction cup effect, eliminating the need to fasten the pad 
down. These pads come in 18” squares but can be made into smaller segments 
by cutting or tearing the 81 2” x 2” segments into the size that is required. They 
withstand a load of 180 psi with great resilience. 

Cambridge’s line of stackable, durable condenser pads, in both Graphite™ (gray) and Onyx™ (black), are UV-rated and have chemical resistance, 
which protects them from cracking and weathering. Available in a range of sizes, each pad disperses the weight of the A/C unit to keep it from 
shifting or sinking. 

ANTI-VIBRATION PADS

ISOLATION PADS

CONDENSER PADS

CORK/RUBBER

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200482 2" x 2" x 7/8" 1 48 48

200527 3" x 3" x 7/8" 1 36 36

200452 4" x 4" x 7/8" 1 24 24

200545 6" x 6" x 7/8" 1 24 24

200571* 18" x 18" x 7/8" 1 6 6

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200532 2" x 2" x 7/8" 1 48 48

200529 3" x 3" x 7/8" 1 36 36

200454 4" x 4" x 7/8" 1 24 24

200575 6" x 6" x 7/8" 1 24 24

200573 18" x 18" x 7/8" 1 6 6

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200481 2" x 2" x 3/8" 1 48 48

200528 3" x 3" x 3/8" 1 36 36

200453 4" x 4" x 3/8" 1 24 24

200572 18" x 18" x 3/8" 1 6 6

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200561 18" x 18" x 3/4" 1 6 6

E.V.A./RUBBER RUBBER

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
PALLET 

QTY

202593 18” x 38” x 3” 1 16 16

207489 24” x 24” x 3” 1 16 16

207491 24” x 48” x 3” 1 16 16

200580 30” x 30” x 3” 1 16 16

200581 32” x 32” x 3” 1 16 16

200582 36” x 36” x 3” 1 16 16

202591 40” x 40” x 3” 1 16 16

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
PALLET

QTY

202592 18” x 38” x 3” 1 16 16

207488 24” x 24” x 3” 1 16 16

207490 24” x 48” x 3” 1 16 16

200577 30” x 30” x 3” 1 16 16

200578 32” x 32” x 3” 1 16 16

200579 36” x 36” x 3” 1 16 16

202590 40” x 40” x 3” 1 16 16

ITEM#

202592

207488

207490

200577

200578

PALLET PALLET

GRAPHITE™ ONYX™

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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· Gray
· Made from heavy-duty injection molded polypropylene with butyl 
  mastic on the top and bottom
· 3”, 6”, and 12” options
· 1-piece and 2-piece options

HEAT PUMP RISERS | FURNACE MOUNTING BLOCK | AIR HANDLER BLOCK 
CONDENSER RISER KIT | A/C BRACKETS

Cambridge heat pump risers provide the desired elevation for 
condensers, heat pumps, and air handlers. Butyl mastic on the 
top and bottom guarantees no slipping and reduced vibration and 
noise. They can withstand a uniformly distributed load of up to 
2000 pounds. 

HEAT PUMP RISERS

Cambridge furnace mounting 
blocks lift furnaces off the fl oor and 
can support up to 500 pounds. No 
tools are necessary. Each block 
attaches easily with a peel and stick 
installation.

FURNACE MOUNTING 
BLOCK

ITEM# SIZE MATERIAL DENSITY UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200533 8" x 8" x 4" EPS Foam 1.5 PCF 1 162 162

The Cambridge air handler blocks 
support A/C air handler units in attics. 
They’re made of dense, lightweight 
EPS foam that maintains its strength 
even in damp conditions, keeping the 
air handler unit off the ground.

AIR HANDLER
BLOCK

ITEM# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200442 3” 1 Piece 1 48 48

200552 6” 1 Piece 1 36 36

203184 12” 1 Piece 1 12 12

200553 3” 2 Piece 1 32 32

200554 6” 2 Piece 1 16 16

ITEM# 200564    UOM: 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 72  MC QTY: 72

Triangular base 
provides 
added

stability

· 400 lb. max load capacity
· 18” x 4”
· -4° F to 140° F
· Weather-resistant PVC
· Ivory color

The Cambridge condenser riser kit is made from durable polymer for secure support. It elevates 
condensers, compressors, and air handlers to prevent water damage and improve airfl ow. Ideal for 
indoor and outdoor use, it includes all hardware and end caps for easy installation.

CONDENSER RISER KIT

ITEM# 204569   UOM: Box of 2
ORDER MULTIPLE: 6  MC QTY: 6

Contents: (2) Condenser risers (4) End caps (4) Hex bolts 
(4) Hex nuts (4) Washers (4) Anti-vibration blocks

Cambridge A/C wall brackets 
are heavy-duty steel brackets 
used to hang A/C condensers 
and heat pumps to the side of a 
home or building.

A/C BRACKETS

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

201003 30" AC Mounting Bracket Box of 2 1 1

201004 36" AC Mounting Bracket Box of 2 1 1

202099 42" AC Mounting Bracket Box of 2 1 1

202106 48" AC Mounting Bracket Box of 2 1 1
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HVAC LINE SET COVER KITS | HVAC LINE SET ACCESSORIES 

HVAC LINE SET COVER KITS

HVAC LINE SET ACCESSORIES

Cambridge line set cover kits are plenum rated and include all components for a clean, professional refrigerant line installation. Durable PVC/ABS 
construction protects piping from weather and UV while ensuring long-lasting indoor or outdoor performance.

Cambridge line set accessories provide durable protection and a clean fi nish for refrigerant piping. With covers, fi ttings, and fl ex duct, they keep 
installations organized, shielded from weather and UV, and professional in appearance for long-lasting HVAC performance.

ITEM# 207314
Size: 3”
UOM: Box of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1
MC QTY: 1

ITEM# 207315
Size: 4”
UOM: Box of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1
MC QTY: 1

∙ Plenum rated
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS/PE/PVC
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

∙ Plenum rated
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS/PE/PVC
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS/PE/PVC
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

Contents:
(4) 39” Straight Ducts (PVC)
(3) Duct Connectors (ABS)
(1) Wall Corner (ABS)
(1) Universal Elbow (ABS)
(1) 90° Corner (ABS)
(1) Reducer Joint (ABS)
(1) 23” Flexible Joint (PE)

Contents:
(4) 39” Straight Ducts (PVC)
(3) Duct Connectors (ABS)
(1) Wall Corner (ABS)
(1) Universal Elbow (ABS)
(1) 90° Corner (ABS)
(1) Reducer Joint (ABS)
(1) 26.5” Flexible Joint (PE)

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206207 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206217 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206211 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206221 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

HORIZONTAL ADJUST-
ABLE ELBOW 45/90

STRAIGHT DUCT
78” LONG

90º ELBOW
VERTICAL JOINT

REDUCING
COUPLER

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206210 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206220 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206208 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206218 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

VERTICAL ADJUSTABLE 
ELBOW 45/90

STRAIGHT
COUPLING

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from PVC material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant PVC
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206209 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206219 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206215 3” White Bag of 1 8 16

206225 4” White Bag of 1 6 12

MC QTY: 1 MC QTY: 1
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MOUNTING STRAPS

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200389 3/8" Bag of 1 100 100

Designed for use with a 3/8” threaded rod and 
to suspend pipe from an overhead beam, the 
Cambridge top beam clamp is also compatible 
with multiple pipe materials.

TOP BEAM CLAMPFLEX DUCT

· Includes locknut

· Copper-plated steel 
· Used to secure rigid copper pipe
· Offers strong support

COPPER 2-HOLE PIPE STRAPSCOPPER 2-HOLE PIPE STRAPS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108582 PH-PS50C 1/2" 1 100 900

108583 PH-PS75C 3/4" 1 100 900

108581 PH-PS100K 1" 1 50 450

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206212 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206222 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

ENTRY 
FITTING

T-JOINT
CONNECTOR

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from PE material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant PE
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206216 3” x 23” White Bag of 1 10 50

206226 4” x 26.5” White Bag of 1 10 50

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant ABS
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206213 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206223 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

WALL ENTRY
COVER

∙ Plenum rated 
∙ Made from ABS material 
∙ UV resistant
∙ Fire resistant PVC
∙ Rated UL 94 V-0

ITEM# SIZE COLOR UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

206214 3” White Bag of 1 10 50

206224 4” White Bag of 1 10 50

HVAC LINE SET ACCESSORIES | TOP BEAM CLAMP | MOUNTING STRAPS - EMT
& RIGID 1 & 2-HOLE STEEL STRAPS | COPPER 2-HOLE PIPE STRAPS

· Rigid
· Steel

ITEM# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200196 3/4" 1 Hole 1 50 500

200197 1" 1 Hole 1 50 50

RIGID 1-HOLE STEEL STRAPS

· EMT
· Steel

ITEM# SKU# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

113060 CL14641 1/2" 1 Hole Bag of 20 12 120

200190 200190 1/2" 1 Hole 1 100 1000

113059 CL14640 3/4" 1 Hole Bag of 12 12 120

200189 200189 3/4" 1 Hole 1 100 500

200191 200191 1" 1 Hole 1 50 500

200192 200192 1-1/4" 1 Hole 1 20 100

200193 200193 1-1/2" 1 Hole 1 50 50

200198 200198 1/2" 2 Hole 1 50 500

200199 200199 3/4" 2 Hole 1 50 500

207888 207888 1” 2 Hole 1 50 500

200200 200200 1-1/4" 2 Hole 1 50 50

200201 200201 1-1/2" 2 Hole 1 25 25

200202 200202 2" 2 Hole 1 25 25

EMT 1 & 2-HOLE STEEL STRAPS
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WHIP KITS | MINI SPLIT KIT | WALL SLEEVE | SURGE PROTECTOR 

Cambridge electrical whip kits with metallic 
ends provide rugged, durable connections 
that withstand high temperatures and 
mechanical stress, saving time and labor on 
every A/C unit hookup. Ideal for refrigeration, 
heat pumps, hot tubs, swimming pools, and 
outdoor lighting.

Cambridge electrical whip kits with plastic 
ends offer lightweight, corrosion-resistant 
connections for quick, easy installations, 
reducing labor and costs on every A/C 
unit hookup. Perfect for refrigeration, heat 
pumps, hot tubs, swimming pools, and 
outdoor lighting.

WHIP KITS - METALLIC ENDS

WHIP KITS - PLASTIC ENDS

ITEM# LENGTH WIRE SIZE
CONNECTOR 

SIZE
CONNECTOR 
MATERIAL UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200048 4’ 3 x #10 1/2" Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200050 6’ 3 x #10 1/2" Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200052 4’ 2 x #8, 1 x #10 3/4" Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200054 6’ 2 x #8, 1 x #10 3/4" Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200546 8’ 2 x #8, 1 x #10 3/4" Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

ITEM# LENGTH WIRE SIZE
CONNECTOR 

SIZE
CONNECTOR 
MATERIAL UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200049 4’ 3 x #10 1/2" Non-Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200051 6’ 3 x #10 1/2" Non-Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200053 4’ 2 x #8, 1 x #10 3/4" Non-Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

200055 6’ 2 x #8, 1 x #10 3/4" Non-Metallic Bag of 1 6 6

· UL 1007
· Metal ends

· UL 1007
· Plastic ends

Breakdown:

· (1) Electrical Whip Kit - 1/2” x 6’ Non-metallic conduit Wire Size: 3x#10 1 Straight & 1 90° 1/2” Connectors
· (1) AC Disconnect - 60 AMP Non Fused 240 VAC Pullout Switch Max Horsepower 10
· (1) Surge Protector - Split Phase 120/240VAC
· (1) Wall Sleeve - 3-1/4” x 6” to 8” PVC White
· (1) Refrigerant Fitting - 1/4” SAE M x 5/16” SAE FE Adapter

ORDER MULTIPLE: 1    
MC QTY: 1

ITEM# 202959  UOM: Box of 1

MINI SPLIT KIT

SURGE PROTECTOR

· Thermal protection and failure 
  indication
· In = 10kA / Imax = 50kA
· Short Circuit Current Rating 200kA
· Weather-Rated NEMA 4x & IP 66
· UL 1449 Type 1

ITEM# VOLTAGE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207549 120/240 VAC Box of 1 6 48

Wall sleeves provide a clean, protective 
pass-through for pipes or lines.

WALL SLEEVE

ITEM# SIZE MATERIAL COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

202548 3-1/4” x 6” to 8” PVC White 1 134 134
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Cambridge top-open A/C disconnects 
provide easy top access to terminals 
for straightforward wiring in 
installations with ample vertical 
clearance. The replaceable pull-out handle 
and rust- and corrosion-resistant steel 
ensure durable outdoor performance.

ITEM# FUSE OPENING AMP UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200556 Fused Bottom-to-top 30 Bag of 1 6 6  

200557 Fused Bottom-to-top 60 Bag of 1 6 6  

200555 Non-Fused Bottom-to-top 60 Bag of 1 6 6  

ITEM# FUSE OPENING AMP UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

205330 Fused Side opening 30 Bag of 1 6 6

205329 Fused Side opening 60 Bag of 1 6 6

201000 Non-Fused Side opening 60 Bag of 1 6 6  

· Weatherproof
· 120/240 VAC
· UL 1429

A/C DISCONNECT - TOP OPEN 
WITH SURGE PROTECTOR

A/C DISCONNECT - SIDE OPEN 
WITH SURGE PROTECTOR

ITEM# FUSE OPENING AMP UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207605 Fused Side opening 30 Box of 1 6 6

207606 Fused Side opening 60 Box of 1 6 6

207607 Non-Fused Side opening 60 Box of 1 6 6  

Cambridge side-open A/C 
disconnects offer side access to 
terminals, ideal for tight spaces 
and more ergonomic wiring. The 
replaceable pull-out handle and 
rust- and corrosion-resistant steel 
deliver reliable outdoor durability.

· Weatherproof
· 120/240 VAC
· UL 1429
· Swings a full 180˚ for easy access

These Cambridge top-open A/C 
disconnects feature a built-in surge 
protector to guard HVAC units against 
voltage spikes and power surges. 
Designed for reliability, they provide 
added protection while maintaining easy 
overhead access to terminals.

ITEM# FUSE OPENING AMP UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207602 Fused Bottom-to-top 30 Box of 1 6 6  

207603 Fused Bottom-to-top 60 Box of 1 6 6  

207604 Non-Fused Bottom-to-top 60 Box of 1 6 6  

· Weatherproof
· 120/240 VAC
· UL 1429

These Cambridge side-open A/C 
disconnects include a built-in surge 
protector to safeguard HVAC units 
from voltage spikes and power 
surges. Built for reliability, they offer 
full side access for easier wiring in 
tight spaces.

· Weatherproof
· 120/240 VAC
· UL 1429
· Swings a full 180˚ for easy access

A/C DISCONNECTS | LIQUID-TIGHT FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC CONDUIT

A/C DISCONNECT - TOP OPEN A/C DISCONNECT - SIDE OPEN

Cambridge top-open A/C disconnects 
provide easy top access to terminals 

clearance. The replaceable pull-out handle 
and rust- and corrosion-resistant steel 
ensure durable outdoor performance.

Cambridge offers weather-proof, flexible, flame resistant (PVC) conduit for weatherproof wiring or outdoor and rooftop equipment. Easy to cut and join 
with metallic and non-metallic connectors.

LIQUID-TIGHT FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC CONDUIT

LIQUID-TIGHT CONDUIT & FITTINGS

ITEM#  SKU# SIZE LENGTH MATERIAL UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112704 W14655 1/2" 100’ PVC 1 Roll 1 1

112703 W14654 3/4" 100’ PVC 1 Roll 1 1

112702 W14653 1" 100’ PVC 1 Roll 1 1

· UV resistant
· Oil resistant
· Direct burial
· UL 1660
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LIQUID-TIGHT FITTINGS | LOCKNUT | CLAMP SERVICE CONNECTORS | RIGID 
STEEL STRAPS | EMT 1 & 2-HOLE STRAPS | CLAMP FLEX CONNECTORS 

CLAMP SERVICE CONNECTORS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE KNOCKOUT UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112785 T14590 3/8" 1/2" Bag of 8 12 120

112783 T14588 3/8" 1/2" Bag of 25 12 48

112784 T14589 3/4" 3/4" Bag of 4 12 120

200185 200185 3/4" 3/4" 1 50 500

200186 200186 1" 1" 1 25 250

· Clamp
· Use with NM
· Zinc-die cast material

· Clamp
· Use with NM/SE, NM/Combination
· Zinc-die cast material

SKU# ITEM# SIZE KNOCKOUT UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112786 T14672 Trade 
Size: 3/8" 1/2" Bag of 7 12 72

LOCKNUT

· Zinc-plated steel

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112713 W14664 1/2" 1 10 1000

Cambridge PVC-constructed liquid-tight connectors are produced 
from UV-rated material for long outdoor life.

LIQUID-TIGHT FITTINGS
STRAIGHT & 90°

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112707 W14658 1/2" 1 25 100

112705 W14656 3/4" 1 10 100

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112708 W14659 1/2" 1 10 100

112706 W14657 3/4" 1 10 100

· PVC
· 90° Angle
· Type B
· UL 514B

· PVC
· Straight
· Type B
· UL 514B

· EMT
· Steel

ITEM# SKU# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

113060 CL14641 1/2" 1 Hole Bag of 20 12 120

200190 200190 1/2" 1 Hole 1 100 1000

113059 CL14640 3/4" 1 Hole Bag of 12 12 120

200189 200189 3/4" 1 Hole 1 100 500

200191 200191 1" 1 Hole 1 50 500

200192 200192 1-1/4" 1 Hole 1 20 100

200193 200193 1-1/2" 1 Hole 1 50 50

200198 200198 1/2" 2 Hole 1 50 500

200199 200199 3/4" 2 Hole 1 50 500

207888 207888 1” 2 hole 1 50 500

200200 200200 1-1/4" 2 Hole 1 50 50

200201 200201 1-1/2" 2 Hole 1 25 25

200202 200202 2" 2 Hole 1 25 25

EMT 1 & 2-HOLE STEEL STRAPS

· Rigid
· Steel

ITEM# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200196 3/4" 1 Hole 1 50 500

200197 1" 1 Hole 1 50 50

RIGID 1-HOLE STEEL STRAPS

STRAPS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE KNOCKOUT UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200203 200203 3/8" 1/2" 1 50 500

113063 T14591 3/8" 1/2" Bag of 3 12 120

ITEM# SIZE KNOCKOUT UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200204 3/8" 1/2" 1 50 500

CLAMP FLEX CONNECTORS
STRAIGHT & 90°

· 90º angle
· Use with 14/2, 14/3, 12/2
· Zinc-die cast material

· Clamp
· Use with 14/2, 14/3, 12/2
· Zinc-die cast material
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ITEM# SKU# STYLE AMP VAC UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112749 SW14601 Single 20 250 Bag of 1 12 120

NIPPLE CONNECTORS | POWER SUPPLY CORD | RECEPTACLES | JUNCTION BOXES  
ELECTRICAL COVERS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

113068 W14646 1/2" Offset Bag of 2 12 60

NIPPLE
CONNECTORS

· Use with IMC and Rigid
· Steel

POWER SUPPLY CORD

· 16/3
· 6’ Long

ITEM# SKU#
PLUG 
STYLE VOLTAGE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112701 W14643 90º 110 Bag of 1 12 120

112787 W14642 Straight 110 Bag of 1 12 120

90° Straight

JUNCTION BOXES

All Cambridge utility, switch, and  junction boxes come with knockouts for maximum 
flexibility and simplicity. Our boxes are made of durable steel.

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION SIZE STYLE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112755 SW14622 Utility Box Single Gang 1/2" Knockouts Bag of 1 10 50

112889 SW14621 Switch Box Single Gang 1/2" Knockouts Bag of 1 10 50

112756 SW14625  Box 4" 1/2" Knockouts Bag of 1 10 40

112757 SW14626  Box 4" Octagonal 1/2" & 3/4" Knockouts Bag of 1 10 50

112890 SW14624  Box 4" 1/2" Knockouts Bag of 1 10 40

113061 SW14627
Weatherproof  

Box
4-1/2" 1/2" Knockouts Bag of 1 20 20

112755

112756112756 112757

112890 113061

112889

112750 112751

112912 112753

112888112672

112758 112671 112887

112754

· Steel

Cambridge offers standard steel utility covers for switches, s, boxes, and switch/ combinations.

ELECTRICAL COVERS

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112750 SW14613 Single Toggle Switch Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112672 SW14668 Single Toggle Switch Cover Single Gang Bag of 1 10 100

112751 SW14614 Single  Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112888* SW14617* Duplex  Cover Single Gang Bag of 1 12 120

112912 SW14618 Duplex  Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112753 SW14616 Single  and Toggle Switch Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112754 SW14619 Duplex  and Toggle Switch Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112758 SW14628 Weatherproof Utility Box Cover Single Gang Bag of 1 12 120

112671 SW14667 Blank Utility Box Cover Single Gang Bag of 1 10 100

112887 SW14612 Flat Blank Box Cover 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

RECEPTACLES

· 2 pole, 3 wire 
· Grounded
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EMERGENCY SWITCH COVERS | CAPACITORS 

ITEM#
HEIGHT

Inches
WIDTH
Inches μF RATING HZ UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

202364 2.56 1.97 20+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202365 3.35 1.97 25+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202366 3.35 1.97 30+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202367 3.35 1.97 35+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202368 3.35 1.97 35+7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202369 3.94 1.97 40+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

203081 3.94 1.97 40+7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202370 3.94 1.97 45+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202371 3.94 1.97 45+7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202582 3.94 1.97 45+10uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202372 3.94 1.97 50+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202579 3.94 1.97 50+7.5uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202373 3.94 1.97 55+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202374 4.53 1.97 55+7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202375 4.53 1.97 60+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202376 4.13 2.17 60+7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202583 4.13 2.17 60+10uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202377 4.53 2.17 70+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202580 4.13 2.17 70+7.5uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202584 4.53 2.17 70+10uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202378 4.53 2.36 80+5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202581 4.53 2.36 80+7.5uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

202585 4.53 2.36 80+10uF 50/60 Box of 1 10 50

DUAL ROUND CAPACITORS

Cambridge dual round capacitors control 
both the compressor and fan motors in 
single phase A/C equipment.

· Voltage 440/370

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION STYLE SIZE UOM ORDER MULTIPLE MC QTY

112759 SW14673 Gas Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 2-3/8"x 4-1/4" Bag of 1 12 120

112913 SW14721 Gas Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 2-3/4" x 4-1/2" Bag of 1 12 120

112762 SW14676 Gas Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

112761 SW14675 Oil Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 2-3/8"x 4-1/4" Bag of 1 12 120

112914 SW14722 Oil Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 2-3/4" x 4-1/2" Bag of 1 12 120

112760 SW14674 Oil Burner Emergency Cover On/Off Covers 4" x 4" Bag of 1 12 120

EMERGENCY SWITCH COVERS

Cambridge switch covers come in the industry-standard red with gas, oil or emergency printed on them.

Single oval capacitors are designed for use 
in single-phase A/C motors. They provide the 
necessary phase shift to improve the motor’s 
performance during startup and operation.

Cambridge hard start capacitors boost compressor 
starting power and provide up to 500% starting 
torque. With a durable, heat-resistant design, they 
are compatible with most 1-3 ton compressors.                

CAPACITORS

SINGLE OVAL CAPACITORS

HARD START CAPACITORS

· Voltage 440/370

· Rated to 65°C
· High Torque Increase

· Oil can endure in higher voltage and temperature, with very low humidity
· Rated to 70°C
· Protected to 10,000 AFC
· Tested and certifi ed to UL 810 and IEC 60252-1:2001 standards
· 100% electrical tested
· Heavy-edged metalized polypropylene fi lm is used for the dielectric

ITEM#
HEIGHT

Inches
WIDTH
Inches

LENGTH
Inches

μF 
RATING HZ UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

202359 2.17 2.01 1.22 5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 100

202360 2.17 2.01 1.22 7.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 100

202361 2.17 2.01 1.22 10μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 100

202362 2.17 2.01 1.22 12.5μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 100

202363 3.15 2.01 1.22 15μF 50/60 Box of 1 10 100

ITEM# VAC μF RATING HZ HP UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207866 90-277 43-53μF 50/60 1/2-10 Bag of 1 10 50

207867 90-277 130-156μF 50/60 1/2-10 Bag of 1 10 50
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204545 204553

ITEM# HP RPM V A UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
PALLET 

QTY

207505 1/3-1/6 1075 208-230 1.8-2.0 Box of 1 1 72

207503 1/3-1/6 1075 208-230 2.0 Box of 1 1 88

207507 1/3-1/8 825 208-230 2.0 Box of 1 1 88

207504 1/3-1/8 825 208-230 2.0-2.23 Box of 1 1 105

207506 1/4-1/6 1075 208-230 2.0 Box of 1 1 88

· Professional grade
· Tested to UL 60947-4-1

· Professional grade
· Fan relay: switches solenoids, fan motors, and other loads 
· Switching relay: used in heat pumps, vending machines, fans, and HVAC systems
· Tested to UL 508

· Professional grade
· Tested to UL 5085-3

CONTACTORS | FAN & SWITCHING RELAYS | MULTI-VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS | 
CONDENSER FAN MOTORS

Cambridge contactors are designed for use in refrigeration, air conditioning, and 
electric heating systems, delivering high performance and reliability. Each unit 
includes a convenient foot mounting base for secure installation.

Cambridge fan relays deliver dependable performance in refrigeration, air 
conditioning, and electric heating systems, with reliable switching control across 
multiple applications.

Cambridge multi-voltage transformers are compact and provide reliable power 
for control circuits in A/C, heating, and refrigeration systems. They easily integrate 
into a variety of devices.

CONTACTORS

FAN & SWITCHING RELAYS

MULTI VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS

ITEM# POLE AMP VAC HZ UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

204549 1 Pole 30 A 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

204547 1 Pole 40 A 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

204550 2 Pole 30 A 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

204546 2 Pole 40 A 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

206230 3 Pole 40 A 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

204554 3 Pole 40 A 240 VAC 50/60 Hz 1 25 50

ITEM# TYPE CONFIGURATION POLE AMP VAC SPEC HZ UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

204552 Fan SPNO/SPNC 1 Pole 18 A 24 VAC
14 FLA 84LRA 125V
8FLA  48LRA  250V

50/60 
Hz

1 25 50

204555 Fan SPDT 1 Pole 18 A 24 VAC
14 FLA 84LRA 125V
8FLA  48LRA  250V

50/60 
Hz

1 25 50

204556 Fan SPST 1 Pole 25 A 24 VAC
14 FLA 84LRA 125V
8FLA  48LRA  250V

50/60 
Hz

1 25 50

204551 Switching
DPDT 

Power-Power
2 Pole 12 A 24 VAC

12 FLA 60LRA 125V
6FLA  35LRA  250V

50/60 
Hz

1 25 50

ITEM#
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE

SECONDARY 
VOLTAGE VA HZ UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

204545 120/208/240 VAC 24 V 40 VA 50/60 Hz 1 10 20

204553 120/208/240/480 VAC 24 V 75 VA 50/60 Hz 1 8 16

204546 206230 204554

204549

204552

204547

204555

204550

204556 204551

CONDENSER FAN MOTORS

MOTORS

Cambridge condenser fan motors are built for durability and efficient cooling 
performance. They drive airflow across condenser coils in A/C and refrigeration 
systems to ensure proper heat transfer.· Thermal overload protection

· Easy to install, universally compatible design
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· Class G 
· AC: 480V / DC: 300V
· Interrupt Rating: 100KA@480VAC, 
  10KA@300VDC 
· UL 248-5 
· Compliant to CE and RoHS

TIME-DELAYED FUSE -
CLASS G SERIES

BLADE-TYPE FUSE

· Fast acting
· Auto

ITEM# AMP COLOR V UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

204278 3 Violet 32 Box of 5 20 100

204279 5 Tan 32 Box of 5 20 100

ITEM# A COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207844 15 Silver 1 10 100

207845 20 Silver 1 10 100

207846 30 Silver 1 10 100

BLOWER FAN MOTORS | FUSES | LEVER WIRE CONNECTORS

Cambridge lever wire connectors offer fast, secure, and reusable connections 
with tool-free installation and easy release for testing or changes.

LEVER WIRE CONNECTORS

WIRE CONNECTORS

ITEM# PORT AWG VOLTAGE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207381 2 Port #24-#12 Sol. & Str. 600V Bag of 10 10 160

207382 3 Port #24-#12 Sol. & Str. 600V Bag of 10 10 160

207383 5 Port #24-#12 Sol. & Str. 600V Bag of 10 10 160

· No crimp or twist needed
· UL E245479

BLOWER FAN MOTORS Cambridge blower fan motors deliver dependable air circulation for heating 
and cooling systems. They power indoor blowers to distribute conditioned 
air evenly through ducts and living spaces.

· Thermal overload protection
· Easy to install, universally compatible design

ITEM# HP RPM V A UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
PALLET

QTY

207509 1/2-1/6 1075 208-230 3.9 Box of 1 1 88

207508 1/2-1/6 1075 208-230 7 Box of 1 1 88

207511 3/4-1/5 1075 208-230 4 Box of 1 1 88

207510 3/4-1/5 1075 208-230 9.1 Box of 1 1 88

· Class RK5
· AC: 250V / DC: 150V
· Range from 10 to 60 A
· Interrupting capacity: AC 200kA 
  Rms Sym. / DC 50kA
· UL 248-12

TIME-DELAYED FUSE -
CLASS RK5 SERIES

ITEM# A
PIECE

WEIGHT UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207835 15 20g 1 10 500

207836 20 20g 1 10 500

207837 25 20g 1 10 500

207838 30 20g 1 10 400

207839 35 58g 1 10 400

207840 40 58g 1 10 400

207841 45 58g 1 10 400

207842 50 58g 1 10 400

207843 60 58g 1 10 400
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ITEM# SKU#
BREAK-
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110272 WC12996

3 Gray
4 Blue
6 Orange 
6 Yellow
6 Red

Bag 
of
25

25 25

112714 WC11961

10 Gray
10 Blue 
15 Orange 
15 Yellow
5 Red

Bag
of
55

12 120

STANDARD WIRE CONNECTORS

FOR USE WITH COPPER TO COPPER

Color coded to industry standards

Cambridge wire 
connectors are UL 
listed and CSA-certifi ed

Temperature Rating: 
105°C (221°F)
Maximum

Voltage rating 600 volts maximum 
building wires. (*300 volts) 1000 
volts maximum in signs and lighting 
fixtures (luminaries).

All Cambridge wire connectors feature a flame-retardant 
thermoplastic shell, providing excellent electrical insulation.

STANDARD WIRE CONNECTORS

Threaded funnel 
entry guides wires 

easily into the 
connector 

Deep-skirt entry 
provides protection 
from flashover and 
shorts

Fixed, precise square 
wire spring provides 
more secure gripping 
on conductors

Sure-grip 
ribs improve 
gripping ability 
and comfort

STANDARD - GRAY

STANDARD - YELLOW

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200597 200597 Bag of 25 36 36

104357 WCS-C8 Box of 100 10 10

105630 WCS-M8 Bag of 1000 20 20

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200599 200599 Bag of 10 48 48

112717 WC11964 Bag of 22 12 120

110273 WC13625 Bag of 25 25 25

106523 CJ-WCY Jar of 100   20 20

104355 WCS-C4 Box of 100 10 10

105629 WCS-H4 Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112718 WC11965 Bag of 15 12 120

106515 CJ-WCR Jar of 50 20 20

104353 WCS-C2 Box of 100 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112716 WC11963 Bag of 20 12 120

110274 WC13628 Bag of 25 25 25

106522 CJ-WCO Jar of 100 20 20

104354 WCS-C3 Box of 100 10 10

105628 WCS-H3 Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112715 WC11962 Bag of 25 12 120

106521 CJ-WCB Jar of 100 20 20

104356 WCS-C6 Box of 100 10 10

105624 WCS-M6 Bag of 1000 10 10

STANDARD - BLUE

STANDARD - RED

STANDARD - ORANGE

STANDARD - ASSORTED

· Gray
· 22-14 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 300 volt max.
· Min. 2#22 | Max. 2#16
· Strip solid wires 1/4” (6.4mm)
· Strip stranded wires 5/16” (7.9mm)
· UL 486C

· Yellow
· 22-10 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#20 Sol | Max. 2#12 w/2#14
· Strip wires 3/8” (9.5mm)
· For #16 and smaller wires, strip 7/16” (11.1mm)
· UL 486C

· Blue
· 22-14 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 300 volt max.
· Min. 2#22 | Max. 3#16
· Strip wires 3/8” (9.5mm)
· For #16 and smaller wires, strip 1/2” (12.7mm)
· UL 486C

· Red
· 22-10 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#18 | Max. 2#10 Sol w/2#12 Str
· Strip wires 7/16” (11.1mm)
· For #16 and smaller wires, strip 1/2” (12.7mm)
· UL 486C

· Orange
· 22-14 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 1#18 w/1#20 | Max. 4#16 w/1#20
· Strip wires 5/16” (7.9mm)
· For #16 and smaller wires, strip 3/8” (9.5mm)
· UL 486C

· Assorted Colors
· UL 486C
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· Tough thermoplastic, UL 94V-2 flame-retardant shell rated for 105°C (221°F)
· Specifically designed for making positive ground connections and bonding non-metallic sheathed cable
· Zinc-plated square spring draws wires deep into spring for safe, tight grip and making a strong connection Built-in, swept-back 

designed wings 
enable user to 
tighten connectors 
easily without tools

WINGED WIRE CONNECTORS | GROUNDING WIRE CONNECTORS

FOR USE WITH COPPER TO COPPER

Color coded to industry standards

Color coded to 
industry standards

Cambridge wire 
connectors are UL- 
listed and CSA-certifi ed

Temperature Rating: 
105°C (221°F)
Maximum

Voltage rating 600 volts maximum 
building wires. (*300 volts) 1000 
volts maximum in signs and lighting 
fixtures (luminaries).

All Cambridge wire connectors feature a flame-retardant 
thermoplastic shell, providing excellent electrical insulation.

WINGED WIRE CONNECTORS

GROUNDING WIRE CONNECTORS

WINGED - YELLOW

WINGED - GRAY

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200599 200599 Bag of 10 48 48

200600 200600 Bag of 25 36 36

104359 WCW-C4 Bag of 100 10 10

105632 WCW-H4 Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112719 WC11995 Bag of 6 12 120

105143 WCW-K8 Bag of 50 20 20

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200628 200628 Bag of 10 48 48

105141 WCW-CT Bag of 100 10 10

105619 WCW-HT Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207613 207613 Bag of 10 6 6

106524 CJ-WWCB Jar of 25 20 20

105142 WCW-K6 Bag of 50 20 20

105631 WCW-C6 Bag of 100 15 15

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

105633 WCW-H5 Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

104358 WCW-C2 Bag of 100 10 10

105618 WCW-H2 Bag of 500 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110275 WC13648 Bag of 25 25 25

WINGED - TAN

WINGED - BLUE

WINGED - RED

WINGED - ASSORTED

· Yellow
· 18-10 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#18 | Max. 3#14
· Strip wires 3/8” (9.5mm)
· UL 486C

· Gray
· 18-8 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#14 W/1 #18 | Max. 3#10
· Strip wires 3/4” (19.1mm)
· UL 486C

· Green
· 14-10 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· Min. 2#14 | Max. 5#12
· Strip wires 1” (25.42mm)
· UL E315543

· Tan
· 22-8 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#22 Sol | Max. 4#12
· Strip wires 1/2” (12.7mm)
· UL 486C

· Blue
· 14-6 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 2#10 W/1 #12 | Max. 3#8 
  W/1 #12
· Strip wires 7/8” (22.2mm)
· UL 486C

· Red
· 18-8 AWG
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· Min. 3#16 | Max. 5#12 Sol
· Strip wires 5/8” (15.9mm)
· UL 486C

· Assorted colors
  breakdown: 8 yellow,
  7 tan, 8 red, 2 blue
· UL 486C

Swept-back wing design fi ts into your 
fi ngers naturally and provides fi nger-
tip comfort, resulting in increased 
torquing power
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ITEM# AWG SIZE STRIP WIRE SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207596 20-8 Large 3/4” (19.1mm) max., 5/8” (15.9mm) min. Bag of 5 120 120

Nylon terminals have an 
added durability to their 
insulation and fl ame retardancy.

Weatherproof terminals have a layer of PE 
surrounding them. Once heated, it shrinks 
around the wire creating a weatherproof seal.

NYLON PE
Weatherproof terminals have a layer of PE 
surrounding them. Once heated, it shrinks 
around the wire creating a weatherproof seal.

PVC terminals have 
excellent insulation and 
fl ame retardancy.

PVC

WATERPROOF WIRE CONNECTORS | WIRE CONNECTOR KIT |  RING TERMINALS 

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110975 T13761 No. 10 Clamshell 
of 10 6 120

110970 T13754 1/4" Clamshell 
of 10 6 120

16-14 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110971 T13755 1/4" Clamshell 
of 7 6 120

110967 T13751 3/8" Clamshell 
of 7 6 120

12-10 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112675* T11897* 1/4" Bag of 6 12 120

112674 T11895 1/4" Bag of 25 12 120

· Red
· 8 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110961 T13744 No. 10 Clamshell 
of 13 6 120

112763 T11893 No. 10 Bag of 50 12 120

110959 T13739 1/4” Clamshell 
of 11 6 120

109626* TRP-
Y25-B* 1/4” Bag of 

500 10 10

110949 T13729 5/16” Clamshell 
of 11 6 120

110955 T13735 3/8” Clamshell 
of 11 6 120

12-10 AWG | PVC

·Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109622* TRP-R6-B* No. 6 Bag of 
1000 10 10

112676 T11899 No. 8 Bag of
50 12 120

109617* TRP-R10-B*
No. 
10

Bag of 
1000 10 10

109619* TRP-R38-B* 3/8” Bag of 
1000 10 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109616* TRP-
B8-B* No. 8 Bag of 

1000 10 10

110960 T13740 No. 10 Clamshell 
of 18 6 120

112764 T11896 No. 10 Bag of 23 12 120

112673 T11894 No. 10 Bag of 50 12 120

109028* TRP-
B10-B* No. 10 Bag of 500 20 20

110958 T13738 1/4” Clamshell 
of 16 6 120

109612* TRP-
B25-B* 1/4” Bag of 

1000 10 10

110964 T13747 3/8” Clamshell 
of 14 6 120

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

TERMINALS

8 AWG | PVC

22-16 AWG | PVC

RING TERMINALS

See our electrical 
accessories 

catalog for a full 
line of bulk-packed 

terminals

WATERPROOF WIRE CONNECTORS
· Aqua
· Temp. 105°C (221°F)
· 600 volt max.
· CSA and UL 486G

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# 204977*
SKU# C-TWISTONKIT* 

UOM: 1 Kit of 470 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 10

Breakdown:
(100) Gray
(100) Blue
(90) Orange
(60) Yellow
(50) Red
(70) UV black
& natural cable 
ties

*Minimum run require-
ments and lead times 
may apply.

WIRE CONNECTOR KIT

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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SPADE TERMINALS | LOCKING SPADE TERMINALS | FEMALE DISCONNECTS

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU# STUD SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112767 T11910 No. 8 Bag of 50 12 120

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112688* T11921* 3/16" Bag of 22 12 120

112686 T11919 1/4" Bag of 22 12 120

112770 T11915 1/4" Bag of 50 12 120

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112687 T11920 3/16" Bag of 22 12 120

112685 T11918 3/16" Bag of 50 12 120

109554* TFDP-
B187-B* 3/16" Bag of 

1000 10 10

110945 T13725 1/4" Clamshell 
of 20 6 120

112683 T11916 1/4" Bag of 22 12 120

112768 T11913 1/4" Bag of 50 12 120

109555* TFDP-
B25-B* 1/4" Bag of 

1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112684 T11917 1/4" Bag of 17 12 120

112769 T11914 1/4" Bag of 50 12 120

111822* TFDP-
Y25-B* 1/4” Bag of 

500 10 10

22-16 AWG | PVC 16-14 AWG | PVC 12-10 AWG | PVC

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

FEMALE DISCONNECTS

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109578* TSP-
R6-B* No. 6 Bag of 

1000 10 10

112766 T11907 No. 8 Bag of 22 12 120

109579* TSP-
R8-B* No. 8 Bag of 

1000 10 10

109575* TSP-
R10-B* No. 10 Bag of 

1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC 
QTY

109573* TSP-
B6-B* No. 6 Bag of 

1000 10 10

112679 T11906 No. 8 Bag of 22 12 120

112765 T11903 No. 8 Bag of 50 12 120

109574* TSP-
B8-B* No. 8 Bag of 

1000 10 10

109569* TSP-
B10-B* No. 10 Bag of 

1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112678 T11905 No. 10 Bag of 17 12 120

112677 T11902 No. 10 Bag of 50 12 120

109580* TSP-
Y10-B* No. 10 Bag of 

500 10 10

22-16 AWG | PVC 16-14 AWG | PVC 12-10 AWG | PVC

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

LOCKING SPADE | 16-14 AWG | PVC Locking spade 
terminals have a 
flared-end entry 
for easier wire 

insertion

SPADE TERMINALS

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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FEMALE DISCONNECTS | MALE DISCONNECTS

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110968 T13752 1/4"
Clamshell 

of 10
6 120

16-14 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PE
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110978 T13766 1/4” Clamshell 
of 7 6 120

12-10 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PE
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU# AWG
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112772 T11926 16-14 1/4” Bag of 
100 12 120

112773 T11927 12-10 1/4” Bag of 
26 12 120

NON-INSULATED

· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112777 T11938 1/4" Bag of 11 12 120

112778 T11939 1/4" Bag of 50 12 120

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112697 T11957 1/4" Bag of 14 12 120

112776 T11937 1/4" Bag of 50 12 120

16-14 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109553* TFDIN-
Y25-B* 1/4” Bag of 

500 10 10

12-10 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

22-16 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

FEMALE DISCONNECTS - CONTINUED

MALE DISCONNECTS 

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112775 T11936 1/4” Bag of 50 12 120

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110965* T13749* 1/4” Clamshell of 20 6 120

16-14 AWG | NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU#
STUD
SIZE

BREAK
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110956 T13736
Red: 1/4”
Blue: 1/4”

Yellow: 1/4”

2 Red (M) 
2 Red (F)
4 Blue (M)
6 Blue (F)

2 Yellow (M)
2 Yellow (F)

Clamshell 
of 18

6 120

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE

BREAK
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110973 T13757 1/4”
5 Male 

5 Female
Clamshell 

of 10
6 120

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE

BREAK
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110954 T13734 1/4”
5 Male 

5 Female
Clamshell 

of 10
6 120

112774 T11935 1/4”
25 Male 
25 Female

Bag of 
50

12 120

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE

BREAK
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110969 T13753 1/4”
5 Male 

5 Female
Clamshell 

of 10
6 120

FEMALE DISCONNECTS (CONTINUED)

FEMALE DISCONNECTS (CONTINUED)

22-16 AWG | 16-14 AWG | 12-10 AWG | PVC

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Red, blue, yellow  
· 22-16 AWG, 16-14 AWG, 
  12-10 AWG   
· PVC  
· UL 310

· Blue  
· 16-14 AWG  
· PVC  
· UL 310

MALE AND FEMALE DISCONNECT SETS

BULLET & RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR SETS

MALE & FEMALE DISCONNECT SETS | RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS | BULLET &  
RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR SETS

16-14 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

12-10 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

22-16 AWG 
NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS

22-16 AWG | PVC

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109542* TRCP-R156-B* .156” Bag of 1000 10 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

109541* TRCP-B156-B* .156” Bag of 1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU#
STUD 
SIZE BREAKDWON UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110963 T13746 0.157” 10 Bullet
10 

Clamshell
of 20 6 120

111831 T12865 0.157” 5 Bullet
5 

Clamshell
of 10 6 120
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BUTT CONNECTORS

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

BUTT CONNECTORS

12-10 AWG | PVC

·Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110942 T13722 Clamshell 
of 21 6 120

112696 T11956 Bag of 26 12 120

112692 T11952 Bag of 50 12 120

109547* TBP-R-B* Bag of 1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110943 T13723 Clamshell 
of 21 6 120

112695 T11955 Bag of 27 12 120

112690 T11950 Bag of 50 12 120

112691 T11951 Bag of 100 12 120

110937 T12835 Clamshell of 
100 6 120

109546* TBP-B-B* Bag of 1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110952 T13732 Clamshell 
of 13 6 120

110938 T12837 Clamshell 
of 50 6 120

112694 T11954 Bag of 16 12 120

112693 T11953 Bag of 50 12 120

109548* TBP-Y-B* Bag of 500 10 10

22-16 AWG | PVC

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486A/B

22-16 AWG | 16-14 AWG | 12-10 AWG | PVC

· Red, blue, yellow  
· 22-16 AWG, 16-14 AWG, 12-10 AWG   
· PVC  
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU# BREAKDOWN UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110953 T13733
7 Red, 5 Blue,

4 Yellow
Clamshell 

of 16
6 120

22-16 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· PE
· UL 486A/B

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PE
· UL 486A/B

16-14 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

12-10 AWG | PE
HEAT SEAL
WEATHERPROOF

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· PE
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110947 T13727 Clamshell of 10 6 120

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110944 T13724 Clamshell of 10 6 120

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110957 T13737 Clamshell of 7 6 120

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply. *Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

22-16 AWG | NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Red
· 22-16 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 486A/B

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 486A/B

16-14 AWG | NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

12-10 AWG | NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Yellow
· 12-10 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109544* TBN-R-B* Bag of 1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109543* TBN-B-B* Bag of 1000 10 10

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109545* TBN-Y-B* Bag of 500 10 10
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PIGGYBACK DISCONNECT | COMPRESSOR TERMINALS | TANDEM DISCONNECT ADAPTERS
FLAG DISCONNECT | QUICK SPLICE CONNECTORS | CLOSED END CONNECTORS | RING LUGS

TANDEM 
DISCONNECT
ADAPTERS

· 2 Male, 1 Female

FLAG DISCONNECT
16-14 AWG | NYLON
FULLY INSULATED

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· Nylon
· UL 310

COMPRESSOR 
TERMINALS
12-10 AWG

· 12-10 AWG
· Non-insulated
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112771 T11922 1/4” Bag of 19 12 120

112689 T11923 1/4”
Bag of 
100

12 120

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112780 T11942 1/4” Bag of 27 12 120

112781 T11943 1/4” Bag of 
100 12 120

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112779 T11940 Bag of 25 12 120

QUICK SPLICE CONNECTORS

16-14 AWG | PVC

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 486C

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110948 T13728 Clamshell of 7 6 120

110951 T13731 Clamshell of 25 6 60

· Red, blue, yellow   
· 22-18 AWG, 
  18-14 AWG, 12-10 AWG
· PVC 
· UL 486A/B

ITEM# SKU#
BREAK-
DOWN UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110962 T13745
6 Red, 
12 Blue, 
3 Yellow

Clamshell 
of 21

6 60

22-18 | 18-14 | 12-10 
AWG | PVC

18-14 AWG | NYLON 
WEATHERPROOF

· Blue  
· 18-14 AWG  
· Nylon  
· UL 486C

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110906 T13742 Clamshell of 4 6 120

CLOSED END 
CONNECTORS | NYLON

ITEM# SKU# AWG UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112698 T11968 22-10 Bag of 50 12 120

113062 T11967 22-14 Bag of 50 12 120

108691* TCWCN-
2214C-B* 22-14 Bag of 

1000 20 20

· Copper/nylon 
· UL 486C

RING LUGS

· Copper

ITEM# SKU# AWG
STUD 
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110946 T13726 2 3/8” Clamshell 
of 2 6 120

110980 T13768 6 1/4” Clamshell 
of 2 6 120

110979 T13767 6 3/8” Clamshell 
of 2 6 120

PIGGYBACK DISCONNECT | 16-14 AWG | PVC         

· Blue
· 16-14 AWG
· PVC
· UL 310

ITEM# SKU#
TAB
SIZE UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112782 T11945 1/4” Bag of 11 12 120

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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PIGGYBACK DISCONNECT | COMPRESSOR TERMINALS | TANDEM DISCONNECT ADAPTERS
FLAG DISCONNECT | QUICK SPLICE CONNECTORS | CLOSED END CONNECTORS | RING LUGS

TERMINAL KITS | TERMINAL TOOLS

TERMINAL KITS

TERMINAL TOOLS

ITEM# 110977 SKU# T13765 
UOM: Kit of 101 pcs        
ORDER MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12 Breakdown:

8 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #10
8 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #6
8 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG 1/4”
8 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #10
8 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG 1/4”
2 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #10
8 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #10
4 Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG #10
6 Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
6 Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
4 Red male disconnects 22-18 AWG 1/4”
8 Blue male disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”
4 Red female disconnects 22-18 AWG 1/4”
8 Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”
1 Crimper/stripper Tool

Breakdown:
10 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #6
10 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #8
10 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #10
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #6
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #8
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
5 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #10
10 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #8
10 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #10
10 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #8
10 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #10
5 Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG #10
10 Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
10 Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
10 Yellow butt connectors 12-10 AWG
10 Red male disconnects 22-18 AWG .25”
10 Blue male disconnects 16-14 AWG .25”
10 Red female disconnects 22-18 AWG .25”
10 Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG .25”
1 8” Crimping tool

ITEM# 106531 SKU# CTK-180
UOM: Kit of 181 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 20

Breakdown:
10 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #10
15 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #6
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
10 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #8
15 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #4
5 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #10
10 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #10
10 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #8
10 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #4
10 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #10
5 Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG #10
10 Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
10 Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
5 Yellow butt connectors 12-10 AWG
10 Red male disconnects 22-18 AWG 1/4”
10 Blue male disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”
10 Red female disconnects 22-18 AWG 1/4”
10 Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”

ITEM# 110941 SKU# T12867 
UOM: Kit of 175 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12

Breakdown:
40 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #10
40 Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #6
30 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
30 Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #6
20 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #8
20 Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG .25”
40 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #10
40 Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #6
25 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #10
25 Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #6
15 Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG #8
15 Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG .25”
35 Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
25 Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
15 Yellow butt connectors 12-10 AWG
40 Red female disconnects 22-18 AWG .25”
35 Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG .25”
20 Yellow female disconnects 12-10 AWG .25”

ITEM# 106532 SKU# CTK-510 
UOM: Kit of 510 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 5

Breakdown:
4 Yellow male disconnects - Vinyl .25”
4 Yellow female disconnects - Vinyl .25”
4 Yellow fully insulated female disconnects - Nylon .25”
4 Yellow butt connectors

4 Yellow spade terminals - Vinyl #8
4 Yellow spade terminals - Vinyl #10
4 Yellow ring terminals - Vinyl 3/8”
4 Yellow ring terminals - Vinyl 5/16”
4 Yellow ring terminals - Vinyl1/4” All terminals are 12-10 AWG

ITEM# 110974 SKU# T13759 
UOM: Clamshell of 36
ORDER MULTIPLE: 6 
MC QTY: 120

The Cambridge self-adjusting crimper/stripper 
tool makes repair and assembly projects more 
effi cient for both home and professional users. 
The adjustable swivel knob allows for wire 
gauges between 24-10 AWG

ITEM# 110983  SKU# TL13714  UOM: Blister of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 4    MC QTY: 24

· Crimps insulated and non-insulated terminals
· Features two precision ground wire cutters, one 
  on the nose and one behind the pivot point
· Cut and strip 24-10 gauge wires
· Strips stranded wire 22-10 gauge, solid wire 18-8 gauge

ORDER MULTIPLE: 12    MC QTY: 12
ITEM# 112699*  SKU# TL14634*  UOM: Blister of 1

Easily cut, strip, and crimp 22-10 gauge 
wires with the Cambridge crimper stripper 
tool.

ITEM# 110985  SKU# TL13716  UOM: Blister of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 4    MC QTY: 24
ITEM# 110985  SKU# TL13716  

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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INSULATED CLAMPS

ITEM# 110931   
SKU# SW13707  
UOM: Clamshell of 2  |  ORDER MULTIPLE: 6
MC QTY: 60

ITEM# 110930
SKU# SW13706  
UOM: Clamshell of 1 |  ORDER MULTIPLE: 6
MC QTY: 120

· 30 AMP
· Black and red handles

· Max amp: 1.5
· 22GA
· 30” Length

UOM: Kit of 399 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 6  
MC QTY: 6

UOM: Kit of 208 pcs
ORDER MULTIPLE: 6  
MC QTY: 6

ITEM# 110754
SKU# T13762

ITEM# 110976
SKU# T13763

(250) 4” Natural/black/red/yellow/green 
cable ties 18 lb
(6) 8” Natural cable ties 18 lb
(4) 6” Black/blue/green/yellow hook & loop ties
(1) Crimping tool
(1) Insulated shaft screwdriver straight blade
(1) Insulated shaft screwdriver Philips
(1) 6” Long nose pliers/cutter
(1) 6-12 volts DC circuit tester
(1) Fuse puller
(2) 30” Red & black test leads; 20 gauge
(1) 60” Red insulated wire 18 gauge
(9) Wire clamps 1/8”
(3) Wire clamps 1/4”
(3) Wire clamps 3/8”
(1) Roll black tape 3/4” x 30 ft

Breakdown:
(5) Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #8
(5) Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
(4) Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #10
(5) Red male disconnects 22-18 AWG .25”
(5) Red female disconnects 22-18 AWG .25”
(5) Blue male disconnects 16-14 AWG .25”
(5) Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG .25”
(5) Red spade terminals 22-18 AWG #8
(5) Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #8
(4) Yellow spade terminals 12-10 AWG #10
(8) Blue quick splice connectors 16-14 AWG
(14) Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
(14) Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
(10) Gray standard wire connectors
(10) Blue standard wire connectors
(10) Orange standard wire connectors

(10) Natural cable clamps 1/8”
(3) Natural cable clamps 1/4”
(3) Natural cable clamps 3/8”
(15) Red ring terminals 22-18 AWG #8
(8) Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG #10
(3) Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG #10
(2) Yellow ring terminals 12-10 AWG 3/8”
(4) Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG 1/4”
(4) Blue ring terminals 16-14 AWG 5/16”
(16) Blue female disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”
(8) Blue spade terminals 16-14 AWG #10
(7) Blue quick splice connectors 16-14 AWG
(8) Red butt connectors 22-18 AWG
(8) Blue butt connectors 16-14 AWG
(5) Yellow butt connectors 12-10 AWG
(5) Closed-end connectors 22-14 AWG
(5) Closed-end connectors 22-12 AWG
(3) Blue fully insulated male quick 
disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”
(3) Blue fully insulated female quick 
disconnects 16-14 AWG 1/4”

Breakdown:
(5) Standard blue wire
connectors
(5) Standard orange wire 
connectors
(30) 4” Natural cable ties 18 lb
(10) 6” Natural cable ties 40 lb
(10) 8” Natural cable ties 50 lb
(6) Black heat shrink tubing .2”
(5) Red heat shrink tubing .12”
(10) Black grommets 1/8”
(5) Black grommets 3/16”
(5) Black grommets 1/4”
(1) Fuse puller
(1) Battery brush
(1) Crimper tool
(1) Phillips screwdriver
(1) Flathead screwdriver
(1) Voltage tester
(1) 24” Automotive wire
(1) 3/4” Black electrical tape 30 ft
(1) 30” Test leads (pair)

INSULATED CLAMPS | TEST LEADS | ALLIGATOR TEST CLIPS | ELECTRICAL 
TOOLS | ELECTRICAL WIRE CONNECTOR KIT | ELECTRICAL REPAIR KITS

TEST LEADS

WITH ALLIGATOR CLIPS ITEM# 110929
SKU# SW13705 
UOM: Clamshell of 6  |  ORDER MULTIPLE: 6
MC QTY: 120 

· Steel
· Max amp: 1.5
· Comes with screw

ALLIGATOR TEST CLIPS

ELECTRICAL REPAIR KITS

CIRCUIT ELECTRICAL
TESTER

ELECTRICAL TOOLS

ITEM# 110986  SKU# TL13717  
UOM: Blister of 1

ORDER MULTIPLE: 4    MC QTY: 24

The Cambridge electrical circuit tester tests wire and indicates 
if the electrical socket is wired properly. 

The Cambridge soldering iron heats up quickly, is UL-listed, 
and comes with a safety stand.

ITEM# 110982  SKU# TL13713  
UOM: Blister of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 4    MC QTY: 24

SOLDERING 
IRON
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MINI BUTANE TORCH | ELECTRICAL TAPE | LIQUID TAPE | HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FLEX TUBING

ELECTRICAL TAPE

Suitable for use at no more than 
600 Volts as primary insulation 
and not more than 80°C (178°F).

LISTED
INSUL. TAPE
E337275

ITEM# SKU#
LENGTH

Feet
WDTH

Feet COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110910 ET13709 30 3/4 Black 1 Roll 144 144

109072 CET-0160BLK 60 3/4 Black 1 Roll 200 200

108383 CET-01BLK 66 3/4 Black 1 Roll 144 144

108387 CET-01RED 66 3/4 Red 1 Roll 144 144

108386 CET-01ORG 66 3/4 Orange 1 Roll 144 144

108389 CET-01YLW 66 3/4 Yellow 1 Roll 144 144

108385 CET-01GRN 66 3/4 Green 1 Roll 144 144

108384 CET-01BLU 66 3/4 Blue 1 Roll 144 144

109001 CET-01PUR 66 3/4 Purple 1 Roll 144 144

108962 CET-01BRN 66 3/4 Brown 1 Roll 144 144

108963 CET-01GRY 66 3/4 Gray 1 Roll 144 144

108388 CET-01WHT 66 3/4 White 1 Roll 144 144

110909 ET12885 20 (EA) 1/2 R,Y, B,G,W Clamshell 
of 5 12 12

Cambridge electrical tape comes in a 
variety of colors, lengths, and sizes. 
It delivers superior adhesion and 
durability as it insulates and protects 
wires and cables. Its exceptional 
quality makes it the perfect electrical 
tape for all applications. 

· UL 510

LIQUID TAPE

ITEM# 110911 SKU# ET13710

Description: 4 oz black liquid tape

UOM: Blister of 1 
ORDER MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12

Cambridge liquid tape adheres to all metal, plastic, vinyl, 
rubber, and composite surfaces. It seals loose terminal 
connections caused by vibration and normal wear, and it 
forms a protective, dielectric coating over connections in 
order to seal out moisture and prevent corrosion. It is great for 
exposed wiring, lighting fi xtures, bilge pumps, timers, and any 
connection requiring a waterproof seal.

MINI BUTANE TORCH

Breakdown:   
(1) 5.75” L x 1/2” diameter, (1) 5.75” L x 3/8” diameter,  
(1) 5” L x 5/32” diameter, (1) 5.75” L x 1/4” diameter, 
(1) 5” L x 3/16” diameter

ITEM# 111002 SKU# WM13780 
UOM: Clamshell of 5 | ORDER MULTIPLE: 
120 | MC QTY: 120

ITEM# 204174* 
UOM: 1 Roll | ORDER MULTIPLE: 25
MC QTY: 25

HEAT SHRINK TUBING

Dual wall heat shrink tubing

48” L x 1-1/4” Diameter

ITEM# SKU# DIAMETER
Inches

LENGTH
Feet COLOR UOM ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111001 WM13779 3/4 3’ Black Bag of 1 12 12

111000 WM13777 3/8 5’ Black Bag of 1 12 12

FLEX TUBING

Cambridge fl ex tubing provides a convenient way to keep wires organized and protect them from outside elements.

· Temperature: 2372°F (1300°C)

ITEM# 110984  SKU# TL13715  UOM: Blister of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 20    MC QTY: 120

Comes with a refillable fuel cartridge and 
a CPSC-certified child safety lock. Ideal for 
heat shrinking terminals and tubing and is 
compact to easily fit into any tool kit. 

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.



38 www.cambridgeresources.com

ITEM# SKU# AWG
LENGTH

Feet COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110990 W13790 18 40 Black Blister of 1 24 24

110993 W13795 18 40 Red Blister of 1 24 24

110996 W13798 16 100 Black 1 Spool 12 12

110999 W13801 16 100 Red 1 Spool 12 12

110989 W13789 14 20 Black Blister of 1 24 24

110992 W13794 14 20 Red Blister of 1 24 24

110995 W13797 14 100 Black 1 Spool 12 12

110998 W13800 14 100 Red 1 Spool 12 12

110994 W13796 12 100 Black 1 Spool 12 12

110997 W13799 12 100 Red 1 Spool 12 12

110988 W13787 10 8 Black Blister of 1 24 24

110991 W13792 10 8 Red Blister of 1 24 24

Cambridge primary wire comes in a wide range of sizes, gauges, and 
colors. It is made from high-quality materials that ensure durability 
and strength and are available in convenient easy-to-use spools. 

ITEM# AWG
LENGTH

Feet STRANDED COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200078 8 25 19 Black Bag of 1 12 12

200065* 10 48 19 Black Bag of 1 12 12

200067 12 48 19 Black Bag of 1 12 12

200066 14 48 19 Black Bag of 1 12 12

200070 16 48 26 Black Bag of 1 12 12

200074 10 48 19 Red Bag of 1 12 12

200068 14 48 19 Red Bag of 1 12 12

200072 16 48 26 Red Bag of 1 12 12

200069* 14 48 19 Green Bag of 1 12 12

200076* 10 48 19 White Bag of 1 12 12

200075 12 48 19 White Bag of 1 12 12

200071 14 48 19 White Bag of 1 12 12

200077* 16 48 26 White Bag of 1 12 12

WIRE | WIRE PROTECTION | STAPLES

Cambridge hook-up wire features fi ne strands of wire that allow 
it to handle higher voltages. It is resistant to grease, oil, acids, 
water, solvents, and fungus and is most commonly used as 
internal wiring in appliances and HVAC equipment.

HOOK-UP WIRE

STUD GUARDS

· 600V
· Stranded
· THHN
· UL 83

· Made from 100% steel

· 12V
· Stranded

· Meets BOCA code 309.2 requirements
· Reinforces stud joists

PRIMARY WIRE

BOCA PLATES

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108771 PH-SG1505C 1-1/2" x 5" 1 200 200

108585* PH-SG1509C* 1-1/2" x 9" 1 200 200

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108560 PH-BPX 5" x 8" 1 50 50

ORDER MC
QTY

ITEM# SKU# SIZE MATERIAL COLOR UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110271 ST12994 1/2” Metal Silver Blister of 50 6 6

110270 ST12902 1/2” Plastic White Bag of 50 10 10

112669 ST14629 1/2” Plastic White Bag of 50 12 120

112670 ST14630 3/4” Plastic White Bag of 50 12 120

Cambridge staples are designed to organize cable wires and hold them securely in place. Plastic and zinc-plated nails resist rust and corrosion 
caused by extreme weather.

AWG
· 1/2”: 14/2, 12/2, 10/2
· 3/4”: 14/3, 12/3, 10/3

STAPLES

WIRE PROTECTION

WIRE

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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--------------------------------Lengths from 4" through 60"--------------------------------

  Tensile strengths 
from 18 lb to 250 lb

LB

*All cable tie measurements are approximations

FILE NO.
E257228

FILE NO.
E257228

ITEM# SKU#
LENGTH

Inches (mm)
WIDTH

Inches (mm)

TENSILE
STRENGTH

lbs

BUNDLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) COLOR UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

110876 CT10283 4 (100) 0.10 (2.5) 18 0.9 (22) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

110869 CT10274 4 (100) 0.10 (2.5) 18 0.9 (22) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

103709 CT5-18M9 5.5 (139) 0.10 (2.5) 18 1.3 (33) Natural Bag of 1000 25 25

104304 CT8-18C0W 8 (200)  0.10 (2.5)  18  2.1 (53) UV Black  Bag of 100  200   200

ITEM# SKU#
LENGTH

Inches (mm)
WIDTH

Inches (mm)

TENSILE
STRENGTH

lbs

BUNDLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) COLOR UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

111892 CT10316 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

111893 CT10318 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

110882* CT10290* 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.1 (53) Natural Bag of 20 120 120

110877 CT10284 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.1 (53) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

110883 CT10291 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.1 (53) UV Black Bag of 20 120 120

110870 CT10275 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.1 (53) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

110878 CT10285 11 (280) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

110879 CT10286 11 (280) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

200604 200604 14 (360) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.94 (100) UV Black Bag of 20 40 40

200605 200605 14 (360) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.94 (100) UV Black Bag of 200 12 12

110884* CT10293* 15 (380) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.1 (105) Natural Bag of 10 120 120

109966 CT12780 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.0 (50) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

109967 CT12781 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.0 (50) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

110862 CT14083 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.0 (50) UV Black Bag of 1000 10 10

109971* CT12785* 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.8 (70) Natural Bag of 100 120 120

112506 CT14560 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.8 (70) Natural Bag of 50 120 120

109969 CT12783 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.8 (70) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

110864* CT14085* 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 75 2.8 (70) UV Black Bag of 1000 5 5

110860 CT10287 14 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 75 4.0 (102) Natural Bag of 100 12 60

110865* CT14086* 14 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 75 4.0 (102) Natural Bag of 1000 5 5

110859 CT10276 14 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 75 4.0 (102) UV Black Bag of 100 12 60

· 6/6 Nylon
· 18 lb tensile strength
· 0.10” (2.5mm) Width
· UL 62275

· 6/6 Nylon
· 40-75 lb tensile strength
· UL 62275

MINI CABLE TIES

STANDARD CABLE TIES

MINI CABLE TIES | STANDARD CABLE TIES

CABLE TIES

All Cambridge
cable ties feature 

our bent tip design
for smooth 

insertion in hard-
to-reach places

See our cable
ties catalog for a 

full selection
of ties

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# 110653    SKU# CT13623
UOM: Tube of 650        
ORDER MULTIPLE: 20 MC QTY: 20

ITEM# 110652    SKU# CT13622
UOM: Tube of 650        
ORDER MULTIPLE: 20 MC QTY: 20

• 300 4" UV Black 18 lb 0.8" (21mm)
• 300 8" UV Black 50 lb 2.0" (50mm)
• 50 11" UV Black 50 lb 3.0" (75mm)

• 300 4" Natural 18 lb 0.8" (21mm)
• 300 8" Natural 50 lb 2.0" (50mm)
• 50 11" Natural 50 lb 3.0" (75mm)

ASSORTED CABLE TIE TUBES | SCREW-MOUNT CABLE TIES | CABLE TIE 
MOUNTS | SADDLE MOUNTS

FILE NO.
E257228

· 6/6 Nylon
· UL 62275

ASSORTED CABLE TIE TUBES

Cambridge cable tie tubes offer 
an assortment of commonly used 
ties. The tube offers a great way to 
easily store the ties and keep them 
available for the next project.

Cambridge screw-mount cable tie heads feature a screw hole used for 
mounting the cable tie to a variety of surfaces.

FILE NO.
E257228

ITEM# SKU#
LENGTH

Inches (mm)
WIDTH

Inches (mm)

TENSILE
STRENGTH

lbs

BUNDLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) COLOR UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

103848 CTM6-40C9 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) Natural Bag of 100 100 100

110867 CT14088 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) Natural Bag of 100 12 120

110868 CT14089 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) UV Black Bag of 100 12 120

122239* CT14090* 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.99 (76) Natural Bag of 100 10 50

122240* CT14092* 14 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.02 (102) Natural Bag of 100 10 50

122244 CT14093 14 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.02 (102) UV Black Bag of 100 10 50

· 6/6 Nylon
· Screw size #12
· 50 lb tensile strength
· UL 62275

SCREW-MOUNT CABLE TIES

ITEM# SKU#

HOLE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

COUNTERBORE 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

SCREW
SIZE

Mounting COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

UNBRANDED

106415* SM-1* 0.15 (3.7) 0.276 (7) #6 Natural Bag of 100 50 50

106416* SM-2* 0.25 (6.4) 0.496 (12.6) 1/4” Natural Bag of 100 50 50

∙ Use with 18 lb
· No screw hole

∙ Use with 18 & 40 lb
· Screw size: #5

∙ Use with 18, 40, & 50 lb
· Screw size: #10

ITEM# SKU#
SIZE

Inches (mm) COLOR UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

UNBRANDED

103759 ACMB50C 0.50 (12.7) Natural Bag of 100 1 50

105281* ACMB50C-0* 0.50 (12.7) UV Black Bag of 100 50 50

103760 ACMB75C 0.75 (19) Natural Bag of 100 1 50

104796 ACMB75C-0 0.75 (19) UV Black Bag of 100 1 50

103729 ACMB11C 1.1 (27.94) Natural Bag of 100 1 50

104265 ACMB11C-0 1.1 (27.94) UV Black Bag of 100 1 50

CAMBRIDGE BRANDED

200463 200463 1.1 (27.94) Natural Bag of 25 4 200 

109976* CT12792* 1.1 (27.94) UV Black Bag of 10 120 120

110592 ACMB11K-0-B 1.1 (27.94) UV Black Bag of 50 1 50

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

CABLE TIE MOUNTS

SADDLE MOUNTS

Cambridge cable tie mounts 
are made of nylon and 
securely fasten cable ties to 
any surface. A screw hole 
and self-adhesive backing 
enable users to easily 
attach the mount to any fl at 
surface. This allows for easy 
organization of all cables, 
wires, ropes, and more.

Cambridge saddle mounts are screwed into place, providing enhanced 
stability, increased load-bearing capacity, and versatile installation options.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU#
A

Inches (mm)
B

Inches (mm)
C

Inches (mm)

SCREW
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) COLOR UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

UNBRANDED

104614* CC3-1/8B* 0.130 (3.3) 0.142 (3.6) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 100 100

103752 CC3-3/16 0.189 (4.8) 0.209 (5.3) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 1 100

105500 CC3-3/16B 0.189 (4.8) 0.209 (5.3) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 1 100

103751 CC3-1/4 0.260 (6.6) 0.291 (7.4) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 1 100

104966 CC3-1/4B 0.260 (6.6) 0.291 (7.4) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 1 100

105502* CC3-5/16B* 0.307 (7.8) 0.350 (8.9) 0.358 (9.1) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 100 100

103753 CC3-3/8 0.382 (9.7) 0.429 (10.9) 0.362 (9.2) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 1 100

105501 CC3-3/8B 0.382 (9.7) 0.429 (10.9) 0.362 (9.2) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 1 100

105852 CC5-1/8B 0.114 (2.9) 0.122 (3.1) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 1 100

103776* CC5-1/4* 0.232 (5.9) 0.248 (6.3) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 100 100

106177* CC5-1/4B* 0.232 (5.9) 0.248 (6.3) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 100 100

103820 CC5-3/8 0.358 (9.1) 0.374 (9.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 1 100

105755* CC5-3/8B* 0.358 (9.1) 0.374 (9.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 100 100

103755 CC5-1/2 0.480 (12.2) 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 100 1 100

105686 CC5-1/2B 0.480 (12.2) 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 1 100

105776* CC5-5/8B* 0.607 (15.4) 0.622 (15.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 50 50

105893* CC5-3/4B* 0.732 (18.6) 0.748 (19.0) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 50 50

105894* CC5-7/8B* 0.858 (21.8) 0.874 (22.2) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 50 50

111596* CC5-1-1/8B* 1.098 (27.9) 1.122 (28.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black Bag of 100 50 50

CAMBRIDGE BRANDED

112740 CL14585 0.822 (20.9) 0.248 (6.3) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 48 12 120

112741 CL14586 1.051 (26.7) 0.374 (9.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 41 12 120

112742 CL14587 1.189 (30.2) 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural Bag of 25 12 120

CABLE CLAMPS

CABLE CLAMPS

Cambridge cable clamps 
are made of nylon and 
feature a screw hole 
designed for mounting 
bundles of wires, cables, 
and ropes to a wall or 
panel. The cable clamps 
are easy-to-use and 
provide a strong hold 
around wires, cables, 
ropes, and more.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.



112741
Natural
Cable

Camps

P. 20

110867
8” 

UV Black
Screw 
Mount

Cable Ties

P. 19

109969
11”

Standard
UV Black
Cable Ties

P. 19

109971
11”

Standard
Natural

Cable Ties

P. 19

112742
Natural
Cable

Camps

P. 20

112740
Natural
Cable

Camps

P. 20

109966
8”

Standard
Natural

Cable Ties
P. 19

109967
8”

Standard
UV Black
Cable Ties

P. 19

Cable Ties

110859
14”

Standard
UV Black
Cable Ties

P. 19

110860
14”

Standard
Natural

Cable Ties

P. 19

Cable Ties - Side 1
Order listing goes from left to right starting at the top

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM PAGE#

112740 Cable Clamp 1/4 In Natural 48/PK 41

112742 Cable Clamp 1/2 In Natural 25/PK 41

112741 Cable Clamp 3/8 In Natural 41/PK 41

110867 Cable Tie Screw Mount 8 In 50 Lb Natural 100/PK 40

109966 Cable Tie 8 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK 39

109967 Cable Tie 8 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK 39

109969 Cable Tie 11 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK 39

110859 Cable Tie 14 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK 39

110860 Cable Tie 14 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK 39

109971 Cable Tie 11 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK 39

Electrical

112718
Red

Standard
Wire

Connectors
P. 23

112719
Gray

Winged
Wire

Connectors
P. 23

112667
SAE 4
Hose

Clamps
P. 8

200559
Refrigerant

Locking Caps

P. 75

110909
Electrical Tape

P. 22

112743
SAE 6
Hose

Clamps
P. 8

112745
SAE 10
Hose

Clamps
P. 8

112744
SAE 16
Hose

Clamps
P. 8

112714
Assorted
Standard

Wire
Connectors

P. 23

113062
Closed

End
Connectors

P. 29

112698
Closed

End
Connectors

P. 29

112717
Yellow

Standard
Wire

Connectors
P. 23

112716
Orange

Standard
Wire

Connectors
P. 23

112715
Blue

Standard
Wire

Connectors
P. 22

Electrical - Side 2
Order listing goes from left to right starting at the top

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM PAGE#

112718 Wire Connector Standard Red 15/PK 27

112717 Wire Connector Standard Yellow 22/PK 27

112716 Wire Connector Standard Orange 20/PK 27

112715 Wire Connector Standard Blue 25/PK 27

112719 Wire Connector Winged Gray 6/PK 28

112714 Wire Connector Standard Assorted 55/PK 27

113062 Closed End Connector 22-14 Nylon 50/PK 34

112698 Closed End Connector 22-10 Nylon 50/PK 34

112667 Hose Clamp SAE #4 5/16 Band SS Band 6/PK 12 / 101

112743 Hose Clamp SAE #6 5/16 Band SS Band 6/PK 12 / 101

112745 Hose Clamp SAE #10 1/2 Band SS Band 6/PK 12 / 101

112744 Hose Clamp SAE #16 1/2 Band SS Band 6/PK 12 / 101

200559 Refrigerant Locking Caps 2/PK 106

110909 Electrical Tape Assorted 5/PK 37

For other planogram options,  please contact your sales rep.

Terminals 1 - Side 3

Planogram Option A

Terminals

112770
22-16

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112687
16-14

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112685
16-14

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112683
16-14

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112768
16-14

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112684
12-10

Female
Disconnect

P. 26

112769
12-10

Female
Disconnect

P. 26

112697
16-14

Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112776
16-14

Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112777
22-16

Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112778
22-16

Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112782
16-14
Piggy
Back

Disconnect
P. 28

112774
16-14

Insulated
Disconnect

Sets
P. 27

112775
16-14

Insulated
Male

Disconnect
P. 26

112773
12-10

Non-Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112772
16-14

Non-Insulated
Female

Disconnect
P. 26

112688
22-16

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112686
22-16

Female
Disconnect

P. 25

112699
Crimper
Stripper

Tool

P. 30

Order listing goes from left to right starting at the top

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM PAGE#

112770 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 1/4 PVC 50/PK 30

112688 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 3/16 PVC 22/PK 30

112686 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 1/4 PVC 22/PK 30

112699 Crimping Tool Insulated 1/PK 35

112687 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 3/16 PVC 22/PK 30

112685 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 3/16 PVC 50/PK 30

112683 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 22/PK 30

112768 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 1/4 50/PK 30

112684 Disconnect Female 12-10 Yellow 17/PK 30

112769 Disconnect Female 12-10 Yellow 50/PK 30

112773 Disconnect Female Uninsulated 12-10 26/PK 31

112697 Disconnect Female 16-14 PVC 14/PK 31

112774 Disconnect Male/Fem Insulated 16-14 50/PK 32

112775 Disconnect Male Insulated 16-14 50/PK 31

112772 Disconnect Female Uninsulated 16-14 100/PK 31

112776 Disconnect Female Insulated 16-14 1/4 50/PK 31

112777 Disconnect Female Insulated 22-16 1/4 11/PK 31

112778 Disconnect Female Insulated 22-16 1/4 50/PK 31

112782 Disconnect Piggyback 16-14 Blue 1/4 11/PK 34

Terminals 2 - Side 4
Order listing goes from left to right starting at the top

112674
8

Ring 
Terminal

P. 24

112676
22-16
Ring 

Terminal

P. 24

112673
16-14
Ring 

Terminal

P. 24

112763
12-10
Ring 

Terminal

P. 24

112766
22-16
Spade

Terminal

P. 25

112765
16-14
Spade

Terminal

P. 25

112677
12-10
Spade

Terminal

P. 25

112678
12-10
Spade 

Terminal

P. 25

112767
16-14

Locking
Spade

P. 25

112690
16-14
Butt

Connector

P. 27

112692
22-18
Butt

Connector

P. 27

112693
12-10
Butt

Connector

P. 28

112780
Tandem

Disconnect
Adapter

P. 28

112781
Tandem

Disconnect
Adapter

P. 28

112695
16-14
Butt

Connector

P. 27

110963
16-14
B&R
Set

P. 27

110961
12-10
Ring

Terminal

P. 24

112691
16-14
Butt

Connector

P. 27

112779
16-14
Flag

Disconnect

P. 29

Terminals
ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM PAGE#

112674 Ring Terminal 8 Red 1/4 Stud PVC 25/PK 29

112676 Ring Terminal 22-16 Red 8 Stud PVC 50/PK 29

112673 Ring Terminal 16-14 Blue 10 Stud PVC 50/PK 29

112763 Ring Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 50/PK 29

112766 Spade Terminal 22-16 Red 8 Stud PVC 22/PK 30

112765 Spade Terminal 16-14 Blue 8 Stud PVC 50/PK 30

112677 Spade Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud 50/PK 30

112678 Spade Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud 17/PK 30

112767 Spade Terminal Locking 16-14 Blue 50/PK 30

112690 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 50/PK 33

112695 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 27/PK 33

112691 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 100/PK 33

112692 Butt Connector 22-16 Red PVC 50/PK 33

112693 Butt Connector 12-10 Yellow PVC 50/PK 33

110963 Disconnect Bullet Male/Fem 16-14 Blue 20/PK 32

112779 Disconnect Flag Insulated 16-14 Blue 25/PK 34

112780 Disconnect 1 Female 2 Male PVC 27/PK 34

112781 Disconnect 1 Female 2 Male PVC 100/PK 34

110961 Ring Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 13/PK 29

Terminals 1 Terminals 2ElectricalCable Ties

*Cross-references available upon request

MERCHANDISING 
DISPLAYS

Cambridge POP items are designed to catch 
customers’ attention and prompt them 
to make additional purchases, leading to 
increased sales. Many POP displays and 
items can be customized according to the 
business’ requirements and can be tailored 
to any audience. 



ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION UOM

105793 HC2-36S Hose Clamp SAE #36 1/2 Band Stainless Steel 10/PK

112667 HC14635 Hose Clamp SAE #4 5/16 Band SS/Band Pltd/Scrw 6/PK

112743 HC14636 Hose Clamp SAE #6 5/16 Band SS/Band Pltd/Scrw 6/PK

112744 HC14637 Hose Clamp SAE #16 1/2 Band SS/Band Pltd/Scrw 6/PK

112745 HC14638 Hose Clamp SAE #10 1/2 Band SS/Band Pltd/Scrw 6/PK

103709 CT5-18M9 Cable Tie Mini 5.5 In 18 Lb Natural 1000/PK

104304 CT8-18COW Cable Tie Mini 8 In 18 Lb UV Black 100/PK

109966 CT12780 Cable Tie 8 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK

109967 CT12781 Cable Tie 8 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK

109969 CT12783 Cable Tie 11 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK

109971 CT12785 Cable Tie 11 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK

110860 CT10287 Cable Tie 14 In 75 Lb Natural 100/PK

110859 CT10276 Cable Tie 14 In 75 Lb UV Black 100/PK

103848 CTM6-40C9 Cable Tie Screw Mount 6 In 40 Lb Natural 100/PK

110867 CT14088 Cable Tie Screw Mount 8 In 50 Lb Natural 100/PK

110868 CT14089 Cable Tie Screw Mount 8 In 50 Lb UV Black 100/PK

110919 SW12929 Metal Bat Toggle Switch With Screw On Off On 1/PK

112746 SW14596 Metal Bat Toggle Switch On Off 15A 1/PK

112888 SW14617 Switch Cover Single Gang Duplex  Steel 1/PK

112699 TL14634 Crimping Tool Insulated 1/PK

110951 T13731 Quick Splice 18-14 Blue PVC 25/PK

110959 T13739 Ring Terminal 12-10 Yellow 1/4 Stud PVC 11/PK

110961 T13744 Ring Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 13/PK

112763 T11893 Ring Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 50/PK

112673 T11894 Ring Terminal 16-14 Blue 10 Stud PVC 50/PK

112674 T11895 Ring Terminal 8 Red 1/4 Stud PVC 25/PK

112764 T11896 Ring Terminal 16-14 Blue 10 Stud PVC 23/PK

112675 T11897 Ring Terminal 8 Red 1/4 Stud PVC 6/PK

112676 T11899 Ring Terminal 22-16 Red 8 Stud PVC 50/PK

112677 T11902 Spade Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 50/PK

112765 T11903 Spade Terminal 16-14 Blue 8 Stud PVC 50/PK

112678 T11905 Spade Terminal 12-10 Yellow 10 Stud PVC 17/PK

112679 T11906 Spade Terminal 16-14 Blue 8 Stud PVC 22/PK

112766 T11907 Spade Terminal 22-16 Red 8 Stud PVC 22/PK

112767 T11910 Spade Terminal Locking 16-14 Blue 8 Stud PVC 50/PK

110953 T13733 Butt Connector Assortment 16/PK

112690 T11950 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 50/PK

112691 T11951 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 100/PK

112692 T11952 Butt Connector 22-16 Red PVC 50/PK

112693 T11953 Butt Connector 12-10 Yellow PVC 50/PK

112695 T11955 Butt Connector 16-14 Blue PVC 27/PK

112687 T11920 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 3/16 PVC 22/PK

112688 T11921 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 3/16 PVC 22/PK

112772 T11926 Disconnect Female Uninsulated 16-14 1/4 PVC 100/PK

112773 T11927 Disconnect Female Uninsulated 12-10 1/4 PVC 26/PK

112776 T11937 Disconnect Female Insulated 16-14 1/4 Nylon 50/PK

112777 T11938 Disconnect Female Insulated 22-16 1/4 Nylon 11/PK

112778 T11939 Disconnect Female Insulated 22-16 1/4 Nylon 50/PK

112768 T11913 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 50/PK

112769 T11914 Disconnect Female 12-10 Yellow 1/4 PVC 50/PK

112770 T11915 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 1/4 PVC 50/PK

112683 T11916 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 22/PK

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION UOM

112684 T11917 Disconnect Female 12-10 Yellow 1/4 PVC 17/PK

112685 T11918 Disconnect Female 16-14 Blue 3/16 PVC 50/PK

112697 T11957 Disconnect Female Fully Insulated 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 14/PK

112686 T11919 Disconnect Female 22-16 Red 1/4 PVC 22/PK

110965 T13749 Disconnect Male 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 20/PK

112775 T11936 Disconnect Male Insulated 16-14 Blue 1/4 Nylon 50/PK

112774 T11935 Disconnect Male/Fem Insulated 16-14 Blue 1/4 Nylon 50/PK

112771 T11922 Disconnect Female Uninsulated 12-10 Yellow 1/4 PVC 19/PK

112780 T11942 Tandem Disconnect Adapter 1 Female 2 Male 1/4 PVC 27/PK

112781 T11943 Tandem Disconnect Adapter1 Female 2 Male 1/4 PVC 100/PK

112782 T11945 Disconnect Piggyback 16-14 Blue 1/4 PVC 11/PK

112779 T11940 Disconnect Flag Insulated 16-14 Blue Nylon 25/PK

110963 T13746 Disconnect Bullet Male/Fem 16-14 Blue .157 PVC 20/PK

113062 T11967 White Closed End Connector 22-14 Nylon 50/PK

112698 T11968 White Closed End Connector 22-10 Nylon 50/PK

110931 SW13707 Insulated Clamps 30 AMP 2/PK

112719 WC11995 Wire Connector Winged Gray 6/PK

104359 WCW-C4 Wire Connector Winged Yellow 100/PK

104358 WCW-C2 Wire Connector Winged Red 100/PK

112714 WC11961 Wire Connector Standard Assorted Rd/Yl/Or/Bl/Gr 55/PK

104357 WCS-C8 Wire Connector Standard Gray 100/PK

112715 WC11962 Wire Connector Standard Blue 25/PK

112716 WC11963 Wire Connector Standard Orange 20/PK

112717 WC11964 Wire Connector Standard Yellow 22/PK

112718 WC11965 Wire Connector Standard Red 15/PK

113068 W14646 Conduit Nipple Offset 1/2 In Steel 2/PK

112783 T14588 Clamp Service Connector 3/8 Nom 1/2 In Knockout 25/PK

112785 T14590 Clamp Service Connector 3/8 Nom 1/2 In Knockout 8/PK

113063 T14591 Clamp Flex Connector 90 Deg 3/8 Nom 1/2 In Knockout 3/PK

112740 CL14585 Cable Clamp 1/4 In Natural 48/pk

112741 CL14586 Cable Clamp 3/8 In Natural 41/PK

112742 CL14587 Cable Clamp 1/2 In Natural 25/PK

103729 ACMB11C Cable Tie Adhesive Mount 1.1 In Natural 100/PK

109976 CT12792 Cable Tie Adhesive Mount 1.1 In UV Black 10/PK

200066 200066 Hook-Up Wire Black 14 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200068 200068 Hook-Up Wire Red 14 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200071 200071 Hook-Up Wire White 14 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200067 200067 Hook-Up Wire Black 12 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200075 200075 Hook-Up Wire White 12 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200065 200065 Hook-Up Wire Black 10 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200074 200074 Hook-Up Wire Red 10 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

200076 200076 Hook-Up Wire White 10 AWG 48 Ft THHN UL Strnd 600V 48'

111002 WM13780 Heat Shrink Tubing Assortment 5/PK

112701 W14643 90° Power Supply Cord 1/PK

112787 W14642 Straight Power Supply Cord 1/PK

200558 200558 Drain Cleaning Tool 1/PK

200562 200562 CO2 Cartridges 16G Capacity, Non Threaded 12/PK

200559 200559 Refrigerant Locking Caps 2/PK

110909 ET12885 Electrical Tape Assorted- Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, White 5/PK

MERCHANDISING SKU OPTIONS
*Cross-references available upon 
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GAS CONNECTORS

GAS CONNECTOR SIZE REFERENCE CHART

GAS
BTU

RATING

Straight Length Capacity-Btu Per Hr using:0.64Sp Gr, 1000 BTU Per Cu Ft (37.5MJ Per
Cu Meter) Gas at 0.5 inch Water Column (124 Pa) Pressure Drop. The capacity at 50
Pa (0.2 inch water column) pressure drop can be determined by multiplying the BTU
per hr. listed in the table below by 0.632.

12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”

1” OD (3/4” ID) 290,900 290,900 290,900 270,500 255,900 215,000 197,400 173,900

5/8” OD (1/2” ID) 180,000 164,200 150,000 136,000 125,000 106,000 93,200 86,000

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) 102,000 93,100 85,000 77,100 71,100 60,500 53,200 49,100

3/8” OD (1/4” ID) 48,000 43,800 40,000 36,400 33,400 28,300 24,900 23,100

Coating
Y: Yellow
B: Black
G: Gray

O.D.
10: 1” (3/4” ID)
58: 5/8” (1/2” ID)
12: 1/2” (3/8” ID)
38: 3/8” (1/4” ID)

FITTING SIZE
10: 1” 
34: 3/4” 
12: 1/2”
38: 3/8”

FITTING TYPE
M: MIP
F: FIP

LENGTH
12”
18”
24”
30”
36”
48”
60”
72”

Cambridge gas connectors transport natural gas to appliances such as stoves, dryers, and water heaters. They can be ordered in any combination of 
O.D. size, fitting sizes and styles, lengths, and with or without coating/valves. If you do not see your specific one listed in the catalog, please contact 
your sales person to request it. Lead times may apply.

Indoor

Gas Ranges, Water Heaters,
Tankless Water Heaters,
Wall Heaters, Dryers, Gas 
Fireplaces, Furnaces, Garage 
Heaters

CSA Design Certified to ANSI 
Z21.24/CSA 6.10, Cambridge Gas 
Connectors are durable and reli-
able. Their flexibility makes them 
easy to install, especially in tight 
spaces. Cambridge Gas Connec-
tors are designed to put safety 
first, so you can feel confident in 
using them for all residential gas 
appliances. 

Outdoor

Stationary Outdoor 
Grills, Gas Fire 
Pits,
Outdoor Dryers,
Rooftop Units

CSA Design 
Certified to ANSI 
Z21.75/CSA 6.27, 
Cambridge Gas 
Connectors are 
perfect for outdoor 
installation of fixed 
appliances.

Mobile Home Gas 
Meters,
Cross-over Gas 
Connection Kits

CSA Design Certified
to ANSI Z21.75/CSA 
6.27, Cambridge Gas 
Connectors are ideal 
for use in park trailers 
and manufactured 
(mobile) homes. High 
BTU capacity enables 
proper gas flow.

Manufactured Home 

FEATURES
304 stainless steel
markings stamped on 
nut
Annealed steel 
construction
MIP fittings tapped 
female for next smaller 
size
CSA design certified for 
indoor/outdoor use with 
natural, manufactured, 
mixed, liquified, petro-
leum (LP), and LP-gas 
air mixtures

BENEFITS
Durable, reliable, corrosion-
resistant design
Eliminates unnecessary 
vibration
Provides added strength and 
flexibility; reduces stress 
corrosion cracking risks
Creates a metal-to-metal seal 
assuring critical application 
integrity and consistency
Quality, safety, assurance
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If you do not see a size you 
need listed, please contact our 
sales team. We can customize 
any part. Lead times may 
apply.

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200092 C-GC-383838MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 12” 1 25 25

200093 C-GC-383838MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 18” 1 25 25

112898 C-GC-383838MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112899 C-GC-383838MF-30 Gas Connector - 30” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 30” 1 25 25

112900 C-GC-383838MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 36” 1 25 25

112901 C-GC-383838MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 48” 1 25 25

112902 C-GC-383838MF-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 60” 1 25 25

112903* C-GC-383838MF-72* Gas Connector - 72” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 72” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112318* C-GC-383812MF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

112319* C-GC-383812MF-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

112320 C-GC-383812MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112321 C-GC-383812MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120143* C-GC-381212MM-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

200094 C-GC-381212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

120144* C-GC-381212MM-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114357* C-GC-383838MM-24* Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” MIP 24” 1 25 25

114358* C-GC-383838MM-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” MIP 36” 1 25 25

3/8” MIP x 3/8” MIP Connectors

3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP Connectors

3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Connectors

3/8” OD (1/4” ID) - Standard

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111915 C-GC-123838MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 36” 1 25 25

3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP Connectors

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Standard

STANDARD GAS CONNECTORS - 3/8” OD | 1/2” OD

STANDARD GAS CONNECTORS

Cambridge standard gas connectors are composed of corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel, which provides extra strength while maintaining fl exibility. 
Their fl ared-end fi tting provides a secure metal-to-metal seal, making them ideal for both indoor and outdoor applications. Cambridge gas connectors 
are CSA-certifi ed for use with natural gas and are suitable for kitchen appliances, gas ranges, and hot water heaters.

∙ Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA-certifi ed for use with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/CSA 6.10, 6.27

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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STANDARD GAS CONNECTORS - 1/2” OD

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120367* C-GC-121212MM-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12” 1 25 25

114461* C-GC-121212MM-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 18” 1 25 25

109841 C-GC-121212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

114382* C-GC-121212MM-30* Gas Connector - 30” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 30” 1 25 25

114350* C-GC-121212MM-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 36” 1 25 25

111725 C-GC-121212MM-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 48” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Connectors

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110134 C-GC-121212FF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112316 C-GC-121212MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

111641 C-GC-121212MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

111642 C-GC-121212MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112897* C-GC-121212MF-30* Gas Connector - 30” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 30” 1 25 25

111643 C-GC-121212MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

111644 C-GC-121212MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

112317 C-GC-121212MF-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Standard (CONTINUED)

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114432 C-GC-121212FF-18V Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

200377 C-GC-121212FF-48V Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109724 C-GC-121212MF-12V Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

109725 C-GC-121212MF-18V Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109839 C-GC-121212MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

109726* C-GC-121212MF-30V* Gas Connector - 30” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 30” 1 25 25

109840 C-GC-121212MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

109727 C-GC-121212MF-48V Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Standard with Gas Shut Off Valve

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110025 C-GC-581212MM-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12” 1 25 25

109596 C-GC-581212MM-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 18” 1 25 25

109015 C-GC-581212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

109016 C-GC-581212MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 36” 1 25 25

109017 C-GC-581212MM-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 48” 1 25 25

109597 C-GC-581212MM-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 60” 1 25 25

114231* C-GC-581212MM-72* Gas Connector - 72” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 72” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Connectors

5/8” OD (1/2” ID) - Standard

STANDARD GAS CONNECTORS - 5/8” OD

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114224* C-GC-581212FF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

112481 C-GC-581212FF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109073 C-GC-581212FF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

109074 C-GC-581212FF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

109075 C-GC-581212FF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109829 C-GC-581212MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

109674 C-GC-581212MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109675 C-GC-581212MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112904 C-GC-581212MF-30 Gas Connector - 30” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 30” 1 25 25

109676 C-GC-581212MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

109677 C-GC-581212MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

109678 C-GC-581212MF-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112324* C-GC-583434MF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 12” 1 25 25

112325 C-GC-583434MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 18” 1 25 25

112326 C-GC-583434MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112327 C-GC-583434MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

112328 C-GC-583434MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 25 25

112329 C-GC-583434MF-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 60” 1 25 25

112905* C-GC-583434MF-72* Gas Connector - 72” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 72” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120145* C-GC-583434MM-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 18” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109842* C-GC-581234MM-24* Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP 24” 1 25 25

109843 C-GC-581234MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP 36” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP Connectors

3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP Connectors

3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP Connectors

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109729* C-GC-583434MF-18V* Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109730 C-GC-583434MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

109731* C-GC-583434MF-36V* Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

203199* C-GC-583434FF-48V* Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111076* C-GC-581212MF-12V* Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

109013 C-GC-581212MF-18V Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109014 C-GC-581212MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

109022 C-GC-581212MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

109728 C-GC-581212MF-48V Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

200138* C-GC-581212MF-60V* Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

5/8” OD (1/2” ID) - Standard with Gas Shut Off Valve

1” OD (3/4” ID) - Standard 

STANDARD GAS CONNECTORS - 5/8” OD | 1” OD

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109018 C-GC-581234MF-30V Gas Connector - 30” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP 30” 1 25 25

109019 C-GC-581234MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109828 C-GC-103434MM-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 18” 1 10 10

3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP Connectors

3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP Connectors

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200032 C-GC-103434MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 10 10

200033* C-GC-103434MF-30* Gas Connector - 30” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 30” 1 10 10

200034 C-GC-103434MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 10 10

200035* C-GC-103434MF-48* Gas Connector - 48” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 10 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112330 C-GCY-121212MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

109033 C-GCY-121212MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109034* C-GCY-121212MF-20* Gas Connector - 20” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 20” 1 25 25

109035 C-GCY-121212MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

109036 C-GCY-121212MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

112331 C-GCY-121212MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

112332* C-GCY-121212MF-60* Gas Connector - 60” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

If you do not see a size you 
need listed, please contact our 
sales team. We can customize 
any part. Lead times may 
apply.

YELLOW-COATED GAS CONNECTORS

Cambridge yellow-coated gas connectors are composed of the same material as our uncoated gas connectors (corrosion-resistant 304 
stainless steel) but include an industry-standard yellow coating for added corrosion protection and easy gas line identifi cation. The coating 
is consistent along the entire length of the connector hose, providing complete coverage and protection from chemical and/or weather-based 
corrosion. They are CSA-certifi ed and share the same features, benefi ts, and applications as Cambridge standard gas connectors.

∙ Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ Added corrosion protection and easy 
  gas line identifi cation
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA certifi ed for use with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/CSA 6.10, 6.27

YELLOW-COATED GAS CONNECTORS - 3/8” OD | 1/2” OD

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

118602* C-GCY-121212MM-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12” 1 25 25

114389* C-GCY-121212MM-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 18” 1 25 25

114390 C-GCY-121212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

114383* C-GCY-121212MM-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 36” 1 25 25

114384* C-GCY-121212MM-48* Gas Connector - 48” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 48” 1 25 25

3/8” OD (1/4” ID) - Yellow-Coated with Gas Shut Off Valve

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200096 C-GCY-383812MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

120150* C-GCY-383812MF-36V* Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120149* C-GCY-381212MF-60V* Gas Connector - 60” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

3/8” OD (1/4” ID) - Yellow-Coated

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Yellow-Coated

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120146* C-GCY-383838MF-24* Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 24” 1 25 25

200095 C-GCY-383838MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 36” 1 25 25

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112487 C-GCY-583434MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 24” 1 25 25

120151 C-GCY-583434MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 36” 1 25 25

112488 C-GCY-583434MM-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 48” 1 25 25

120157 C-GCY-583434MM-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 60” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112483 C-GCY-581234MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111645 C-GCY-581212MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

111639 C-GCY-581212MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

110038 C-GCY-581212MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

110039 C-GCY-581212MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

110040 C-GCY-581212MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

118421* C-GCY-581212MF-60* Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109599 C-GCY-581212MM-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12” 1 25 25

109037 C-GCY-581212MM-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 18” 1 25 25

109038 C-GCY-581212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

109039* C-GCY-581212MM-30* Gas Connector - 30” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 30” 1 25 25

109023 C-GCY-581212MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 36” 1 25 25

109024 C-GCY-581212MM-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 48” 1 25 25

109040 C-GCY-581212MM-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 60” 1 25 25

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Yellow-Coated with Gas Shut Off Valve

5/8” OD (1/2” ID) - Yellow-Coated

YELLOW-COATED GAS CONNECTORS - 1/2’ OD | 5/8” OD

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112933 C-GCY-121212MF-18V Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

111635 C-GCY-121212MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

111636 C-GCY-121212MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112482 C-GCY-581212FF-60 Gas Connector - 60” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 60” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112484 C-GCY-583434FF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112485 C-GCY-583434FF-36 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

112486 C-GCY-583434FF-48 Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 25 25

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120148 C-GCY-103434MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 18” 1 10 10

109737 C-GCY-103434MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 10 10

109738 C-GCY-103434MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 10 10

112379 C-GCY-103434MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 10 10

112380* C-GCY-103434MF-60* Gas Connector - 60” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 60” 1 10 10

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109744 C-GCY-583434MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

110182 C-GCY-583434MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

113053 C-GCY-583434MF-48V Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 48” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors With Gas Shut Off Valve

5/8” OD (1/2” ID) - Yellow-Coated with Gas Shut Off Valve

YELLOW-COATED GAS CONNECTORS - 5/8” OD | 1” OD

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110178 C-GCY-581212MF-12V Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

110179 C-GCY-581212MF-18V Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

109742 C-GCY-581212MF-24V Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

110180 C-GCY-581212MF-30V Gas Connector - 30” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 30” 1 25 25

109743 C-GCY-581212MF-36V Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

110181 C-GCY-581212MF-48V Gas Connector - 48” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

110235* C-GCY-581234MF-24V* Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

110236* C-GCY-581234MF-30V* Gas Connector - 30” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP 30” 1 25 25

110237* C-GCY-581234MF-36V* Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP Yellow-Coated Connectors

1” OD (3/4” ID) - Yellow-Coated

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114360* C-GCY-103434MM-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 12” 1 10 10

111952* C-GCY-103434MM-18* Gas Connector - 18” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 18” 1 10 10

113820 C-GCY-103434MM-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” MIP 36” 1 10 10

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120147* C-GCY-103434FF-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 10 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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BLACK-COATED GAS CONNECTORS - 3/8” OD | 1/2” OD

3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP Black-Coated Connectors

3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP Black-Coated Connectors

3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP Black-Coated Connectors

3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP Black-Coated Connectors

If you do not see a size you 
need listed, please contact our 
sales team. We can customize 
any part. Lead times may 
apply.

BLACK-COATED GAS CONNECTORS

Cambridge black-coated gas connectors are composed of the same material as our uncoated gas connectors but include an industry-standard 
black coating for added corrosion protection and low visibility. This gas connector is commonly used for installation of home appliances including 
space heaters, fi replaces, and gas log sets. They are CSA-certifi ed.

∙ Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ Added corrosion protection and low 
  visibility 
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA certifi ed for use with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/CSA 6.10, 6.27

3/8” OD (1/4” ID) - Black-Coated

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Black-Coated

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112906 C-GCB-383838MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 12” 1 25 25

112907 C-GCB-383838MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 18” 1 25 25

112908 C-GCB-383838MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112909 C-GCB-383838MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112403 C-GCB-383812MF-12 Gas Connector - 12” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

112404 C-GCB-383812MF-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 18” 1 25 25

112405 C-GCB-383812MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

112406 C-GCB-383812MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

112407 C-GCB-383812MF-48 Gas Connector - 48” long, 3/8” OD x 1/4” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 48” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114418* C-GCB-123812MF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

114419* C-GCB-123812MF-24* Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

114420* C-GCB-123812MF-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111622* C-GCB-123838MF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 12” 1 25 25

111623* C-GCB-123838MF-24* Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 24” 1 25 25

111624* C-GCB-123838MF-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 3/8” MIP x 3/8” FIP 36” 1 25 25

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114385* C-GCB-121212MM-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 12” 1 25 25

114386 C-GCB-121212MM-18 Gas Connector - 18” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 18” 1 25 25

114391 C-GCB-121212MM-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 24” 1 25 25

114392* C-GCB-121212MM-30* Gas Connector - 30” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 30” 1 25 25

114393* C-GCB-121212MM-36* Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 36” 1 25 25

1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP Black-Coated Connectors

1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP Black-Coated Connectors

1/2” OD (3/8” ID) - Black-Coated (CONTINUED)

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

111619* C-GCB-121212MF-12* Gas Connector - 12” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 12” 1 25 25

111620 C-GCB-121212MF-24 Gas Connector - 24” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 24” 1 25 25

111621 C-GCB-121212MF-36 Gas Connector - 36” long, 1/2” OD x 3/8” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

BLACK-COATED GAS CONNECTORS - 1/2” OD | GRAY PVC-COATED GAS 
CONNECTORS | INFRARED GAS CONNECTORS

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

120152* C-GCG-103434MF-24* 24” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 24” 1 25 25

120153 C-GCG-103434MF-36 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 25 25

GRAY PVC-COATED GAS CONNECTORS

Cambridge gray PVC-coated gas connectors are provided with a hot-dipped heavy-duty coating. This gas connector is issued for indoor and 
outdoor high-BTU applications such as rooftop units and tankless water heaters.

∙ Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ PVC-coated
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA certifi ed for use 
  with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/
  CSA 6.10, 6.27

INFRARED GAS CONNECTORS

Cambridge infrared gas connectors are suitable for use with a radiant tube heater, provided the connector is at least the length and diameter 
specifi ed by the radiant tube heater instruction. They must be installed in strict accordance with those instructions.

∙ Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Suitable for use with radiant tube heaters
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA-certifi ed for use 
  with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/
  CSA 6.10, 6.27

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION LENGTH UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109676 C-GC-581212MF-36 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP 36” 1 25 25

200034 C-GC-103434MF-36 36” long, 1” OD x 3/4” ID, 3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP 36” 1 10 10
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∙ 1-piece body
∙ CSA-certifi ed
∙ UL 842
∙ ANSI Z21.15 b/ CSA 9.1
∙ Use in above-ground piping systems up to 5 psi
∙ Made in Italy

GAS CONNECTOR DISPLAY

Cambridge gas connector valves are constructed for durable, long-lasting usage and performance and are tested to be 100% leak-resistant. 
Cambridge gas connector valves are CSA design-certifi ed, ergonomically designed for ease-of-use, and easy to install. 

(1) Gas Connector - 12” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP 
(1) Gas Shut-Off Valve - 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP

ITEM# 200047*  UOM:  Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 10  MC QTY: 10

(1) Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP
(1) Gas Shut-Off Valve - 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP

ITEM# 200044*  UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 10  MC QTY: 10

(1) Gas Connector - 18” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP
(1) Gas Shut-Off Valve - 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP

ITEM# 200046*  UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 10  MC QTY: 10

(1) Gas Connector - 36” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 3/4” MIP
(1) Gas Shut-Off Valve - 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 

ITEM# 200043*  UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 10  MC QTY: 10

(1) Gas Connector - 24” long, 5/8” OD x 1/2” ID, 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP
(1) Gas Shut-Off Valve - 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP

ITEM# 200045*  UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 10  MC QTY: 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

GAS CONNECTOR KITS | GAS CONNECTOR DISPLAYS & HOOKS | GAS VALVES -
FLARED/THREADED | BALL - 1-PIECE CONSTRUCTION

GAS CONNECTOR KITS

· Corrosion-resistant 304 stainless steel
∙ Flared-end fi tting
∙ Indoor and outdoor use
∙ CSA-certifi ed for use with natural gas
∙ ANSI Z21.24, Z21.75/CSA 6.10, 6.27

Cambridge offers a heavy-duty display for your gas connector 
merchandising purposes. Organize your gas connectors by size, 
color, or style easily with this user-friendly accommodation.

Convenient hooks for releasing the gas connector 
from the display come in four different sizes to 
accommodate various O.D. lengths. The hooks 
accommodate the display, slatwall, and pegboard.

GAS CONNECTOR DISPLAY

Gas Connector Display Hooks

ITEM# 204517 UOM: 1 
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1 

ITEM# 204516 UOM: 1 
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1 

Fits 3/8” OD (1/4” ID)
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 250

ITEM# 200087 UOM: 1
Fits 1/2” OD (3/8” ID)
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 250

ITEM# 200088 UOM: 1

Fits 5/8” OD (1/2” ID) 
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 250

ITEM# 200089 UOM: 1
Fits 1” OD (3/4” ID)
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 250

ITEM# 200090 UOM: 1

Display fi ts pegboard or slatwall
Hook fi ts 5/8 OD x 1/2 ID 
gas connectors

Display fi ts pegboard or slatwall
Hook fi ts 1/2 OD x 3/8 ID 
gas connectors

Gas connector display.
· Display includes 5 hooks of each size
· Additional hooks may be ordered separately
· Gas connectors not included

ITEM# 200279 UOM: 1 Display
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1 
MC QTY: 1 (5 boxes shipped separately)

FlP x FIP Flare x FIP

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

109011 C-GC-1212FF-V 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 1 10 100

109012 C-GC-3434FF-V 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 1 10 100

200439 200439 3/8” Flare x 3/8” Flare 1 6 6

109844 FIBV02 3/8” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP 1 10 100

109845 FIBV03 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP 1 10 100

110293* FIBV05* 5/8” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP 1 10 100

110294* FIBV08* 5/8” OD Flare x 3/4” FIP 1 10 100

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200366 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP 1 20 20

200421 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 1 10 10

FIP x FIPFIP x FIP Flare x Flare

GAS VALVES

FLARED/THREADED

· CSA-certifi ed
∙ UL 842
· ANSI Z21.15/CSA 9.1

BALL - 1-PIECE CONSTRUCTION

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

Cambridge gas ball valves made in Italy, are built from forged 
brass as a one-piece body. This creates leak resistance, increases 
valve life, and adds to the quality fl ow control.

DISPLAY HOOKS
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THREADED BALL GAS VALVE

Cambridge threaded ball valves are ideal for connecting pipes with 
a threaded connection. Easy to install, they create air-tight, leak-
proof seals to control the fl ow of fl uids through small pipes.

· Full port
· Lead-free
· 600 WOG
· CSA certifi ed for natural gas .5g, 5g, 125g
· UL 842

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

113941 0222262-R 3/8” FIP Ball Valve 1 10 100

113299 0222263-R 1/2” FIP Ball Valve 1 10 100

113300 0222264-R 3/4” FIP Ball Valve 1 10 80

113301 0222265-R 1” FIP Ball Valve 1 8 48

113302 0222266-R 1-1/4” FIP Ball Valve 1 4 36

113303 0222267-R 1-1/2” FIP Ball Valve 1 2 24

113304 0222268-R 2” FIP Ball Valve 1 2 12

Cambridge dielectric gas unions are made from forged carbon 
steel. They are designed to reduce stray current and galvanic 
corrosion in gas piping systems.

· Carbon steel

ITEM# COLOR SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200357 Black 3/4” FNPT x 3/4” FNPT 1 10 100

GAS VALVES CONTINUED - THREADED BALL GAS VALVE | DIELECTRIC GAS 
UNION | STEEL FLARE FITTINGS | BRASS FLARE FITTINGS 

DIELECTRIC GAS UNION

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

114592* GCF-3838M* 3/8” ID Flare x 3/8” MIP 1 10 10

110289 GCF-1212M 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” MIP 1 10 10

109952 GCF-5812M 5/8” OD Flare x 1/2” MIP 1 10 100

109953 GCF-5834M 5/8” OD Flare x 3/4” MIP 1 10 100

118717* GCF-1034M* 1” OD Flare x 3/4” MIP 1 10 10

ORDER 

ITEM# ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

116115* GCF-3838F* 3/8” ID Flare x 3/8” FIP 1 10 10

110288* GCF-1212F* 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP 1 10 10

109764 GCF-5812F 5/8” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP 1 10 100

203112* GCF-5834F* 5/8” OD Flare x 3/4” FIP 1 10 10

118718* GCF-1034F* 1” OD Flare x 3/4” FIP 1 10 10

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

STEEL FLARE FITTINGS

FLARE X MIP
· SAE J513
· Steel

· SAE J513
· Steel

FLARE X FIP

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200347 1/4” 1 10 500

200348 3/8” 1 10 500

200349 1/2” 1 10 500

200350 5/8” 1 10 500

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200625 1/2” 1 250 250

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200626 3/8” 1 500 500

BRASS FLARE FITTINGS

FORGED SWIVEL
FLARE CONNECTOR

· SAE J513
· Forged
· Brass

SHORT FORGED 
FLARE NUT

· SAE J513
· Forged
· Short type
· Brass

SHORT FLARED
ROD NUT

· SAE J513
· Short type
· Brass

Cambridge brass fl are fi ttings come in different sizes in order to provide 
the correct gas-tight fi t. 
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BRASS FLARE FITTINGS | GARDEN HOSE FITTING - END CAP | GAS TEST 
GAUGES | CONCENTRIC VENT KIT & REPLACEMENT CAP & SCREEN

Use Cambridge hose end caps to cap off 
male garden hose threads.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200085 3/4” 1 500 500

GARDEN HOSE 
FITTING - END CAP

· Female GHT
· BrassITEM# SIZE UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC 
QTY

200548 1/2” O.D. x 1/2” MIP 1 10 300

200549 1/2” O.D. x 1/2” O.D. 1 10 250

200550 3/8” O.D. x 1/2” MIP 1 10 300

O.D. X MIP O.D. X O.D.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200547
1/2” O.D. x 
1/2” O.D.

1 10 300 MC

FLARE UNION

· SAE J513
· Brass

FLARE ELBOW

· SAE J513
· Brass

ITEM#
NPT 
SIZE PSI UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200369 1/2” 0-15 1 20 20 

200371* 3/4” 0-15 1 20 20 

200372 1/2” 0-30 1 20 20 

200373 3/4” 0-30 1 20 20 

ITEM#
NPT 
SIZE PSI UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200368* 1/2” 0-15 1 20 20

200370 3/4” 0-15 1 20 20

200396 3/4” 0-30 1 20 20

ITEM#
NPT 
SIZE PSI UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

200420 1/4” 0-70 1 20 20

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

GAS TEST GAUGES

TRIDICATOR BOILER
GAUGE

· 2.75” Dial Size
· Temperature: 60°F - 320°F

BELL

· 2” Dial Size

HORIZONTAL

· 2” Dial Size

CONCENTRIC VENT KIT

CONCENTRIC VENT 
REPLACEMENT CAP & SCREEN

Cambridge concentric vent kits can be used on category IV condensing gas furnace models. They simplify the 
installation of high-effi ciency furnaces by allowing both the exhaust vent and the intake of combustion air to pass 
through a single hole in a standard roof or sidewall.

Includes one of each: Combustion air inlet cap, air 
inlet pipe, vent pipe, intake/vent concentric "Y",
cap protection screen

ITEM# 200576  UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 1    MC QTY: 1 ∙ Includes screen
∙ Intake/vent size 2”
∙ Overall assembled length 34.75”
∙ Intake pipe outside diameter 3.5”
∙ Air inlet pipe length 19.5”

Includes one of each: Combustion air inlet cap, air 
inlet pipe, vent pipe, intake/vent concentric "Y", 
cap protection screen

ITEM# 207455 UOM: Box of 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 1    MC QTY: 1 ∙ Includes screen
∙ Intake/vent size 3”
∙ Overall assembled length 40”
∙ Intake pipe outside diameter 4.5”
∙ Air inlet pipe length 25”

Allows for one 
hole cut instead 

of two
installation of high-effi ciency furnaces by allowing both the exhaust vent and the intake of combustion air to pass 

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207567 2” Box of 1 6 6

207568 3” Box of 1 6 6 
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501439 310E90-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501438 310E90-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501441 310E90-38 1 5 5 3/8”

502071 312FE90-12 1 25 25 1/2”

502056 312E90-12 1 40 40 1/2” 505825 FMBE90-12 1 50 200  

523969 312E90-12-2 Bag of 2 10  10  1/2”

207337 312E90-12PK10 Bag of 10 4 4  1/2”

502058 312E90-34 1 25  25  3/4” 505831 FMBE90-34 1 35 105  

523970 312E90-34-2 Bag of 2 10  10  3/4”

207341 312E90-34PK10 Bag of 10 3  3 3/4”

501435 310E90-1 1 10  10  1” 505822 FMBE90-1 1 20 60  

501437 310E90-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 505824 FMBE90-114 1 20 40

501436 310E90-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 505823 FMBE90-112 1 15 30

501440 310E90-2 1 4  4  2” 505828 FMBE90-2 1 8 16

502510 350E90-212 1 1 16  2-1/2”

502511 350E90-3 1 1 8  3”

502512 350E90-4 1 1 4  4”

H-VENT | BLACK MALLEABLE IRON PIPE FITTINGS - 90º ELBOWS

BLACK MALLEABLE IRON PIPE FITTINGS - CLASS 150

STZ black malleable iron pipe fi ttings are durable and easy to install. We offer a wide range of fi tting types and sizes, so HVAC techs 
can use the fi tting best suited for the job in gas, air, and low pressure applications. All our malleable iron pipe fi ttings are 100% 
pressure-tested at the factory.

*Not for use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping projects

90º ELBOWS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standardsFM

APPROVED

UPC’ED ITEMS
Each item is individually bagged 
or labeled with a upc.
Ideal for resale or retail environments 
where items are sold individually.

BULK ITEMS
Items are supplied loose, without individual 
bags or labels.
Contractor friendly packaging.

H-VENT

Cambridge H-vents provide a traditional vent termination for a category IV condensing furnace, designed in an ‘H’ confi guration. They help stabilize draft 
and reduce downdrafts caused by wind, ensuring safer and more reliable venting performance. Use only on vertical walls; not made for roof mount.

Includes one vent cap and one vent base
ITEM# 207952  UOM: 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 1    MC QTY: 1 ∙ Intake/vent size 2”

Includes one vent cap and one vent base
ITEM# 207953  UOM: 1  ORDER MULTIPLE: 1    MC QTY: 1 ∙ Intake/vent size 3”

Vent cap

Vent 
base
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BLACK FITTINGS - 90º STREET ELBOWS | 90º REDUCING ELBOWS 

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501547 310SE90-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501546 310SE90-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501550 310SE90-38 1 5  5  3/8”

501545 310SE90-12 1 15  15  1/2” 506265 FMBSE90-12 1 60  180  

501549 310SE90-34 1 15  15  3/4” 506271 FMBSE90-34 1 35 105  

501542 310SE90-1 1 5  5  1” 506262 FMBSE90-1 1 45 90  

501544 310SE90-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506264 FMBSE90-114 1 25 50

501543 310SE90-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506263 FMBSE90-112 1 9 27

501548 310SE90-2 1 4  4  2” 506268 FMBSE90-2 1 8 16

205271 350SE90-212 1 1 5 2-1/2”

502523 350SE90-3 1 1 8  3”

502524 350SE90-4 1 1 4  4”

90º STREET ELBOWS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

90º REDUCING ELBOWS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

205254 310RE-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

205258 310RE-3818 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/8”

205257 310RE-3814 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/4”

1/2” x 1/8” 205060 FMBRE-1218 1 60 240

501491 310RE-1214 1 25  25  1/2” x 1/4” 506205 FMBRE-1214 1 60 240

501492 310RE-1238 1 10  10  1/2” x 3/8” 506206 FMBRE-1238 1 60 240

3/4” x 1/8” 205066 FMBRE-3418 1 40 160

3/4” x 1/4” 205065 FMBRE-3414 1 40 160

501497 310RE-3438 1 25  25  3/4” x 3/8” 506211 FMBRE-3438 1 40 160

501496 310RE-3412 1 10  10  3/4” x 1/2” 506210 FMBRE-3412 1 40 160

1” x 3/8” 205061 FMBRE-138 1 25 100

501486 310RE-112 1 10  10  1” x 1/2” 506200 FMBRE-112 1 25 100

501493 310RE-134 1 5  5  1” x 3/4” 506207 FMBRE-134 1 50 100

1-1/4” x 1/2” 205059 FMBRE-11412 1 20 80

501490 310RE-11434 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 3/4” 506204 FMBRE-11434 1 15 60

501489 310RE-1141 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1” 506203 FMBRE-1141 1 10 40

1-1/2” x 1/2” 205057 FMBRE-11212 1 15 60

1-1/2” x 3/4” 205058 FMBRE-11234 1 10 40

501487 310RE-1121 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1” 506201 FMBRE-1121 1 10 40

501488 310RE-112114 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506202 FMBRE-112114 1 15 30

2” x 1/2” 205063 FMBRE-212 1 10 40

2” x 3/4” 205064 FMBRE-234 1 9 36

501494 310RE-21 1 5 5 2” x 1” 506208 FMBRE-21 1 14 28

2” x 1-1/4” 205062 FMBRE-2114 1 10 20

501495      310RE-2112 1 5  5  2” x 1-1/2” 506209 FMBRE-2112 1 10 20

205255 350RE-212114 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”
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BLACK FITTINGS - 90º REDUCING ELBOWS | 90º REDUCING STREET ELBOWS 
45º ELBOWS | 45º STREET ELBOWS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

207677 350RE-212112 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

205256 350RE-2122 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2”

207678 350RE-3112 1 1 8 3” x 1-1/2”

207679 350RE-32 1 1 8 3” x 2”

207680 350RE-3212 1 1 8 3” x 2-1/2”

90º REDUCING ELBOWS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

3/4” x 1/2” 205071 FMBRSE90-3412 1 25 200

90º REDUCING STREET ELBOWS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

45º ELBOWS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

202221 310E45-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501431 310E45-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501434 310E45-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501430 310E45-12 1 10  10  1/2” 505814 FMBE45-12 1 50  200  

501433 310E45-34 1 10  10  3/4” 505819 FMBE45-34 1 40 120  

501427 310E45-1 1 5  5  1” 505811 FMBE45-1 1 20 60  

501429 310E45-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 505813 FMBE45-114 1 20 40

501428 310E45-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 505812 FMBE45-112 1 10 30

501432 310E45-2 1 4  4  2” 505816 FMBE45-2 1 12 24

502507 350E45-212 1 1 16 2-1/2”

502508 350E45-3 1 1 8 3”

502509 350E45-4 1 1 4 4”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501538 310SE45-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501537 310SE45-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501541 310SE45-38 1 10  10  3/8”

45º STREET ELBOWS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED
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BLACK FITTINGS - 45º STREET ELBOWS | COUPLINGS | REDUCING COUPLINGS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501419 310CO-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501418 310CO-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501421 310CO-38 1 10  10  3/8”

502069 312FCO-12 1 25 25 1/2”

502052 312CO-12 1 50  50 1/2” 505798 FMBCO-12 1 60  240  

207336 312CO-12PK10 Bag of 10 4 4  1/2”

502054 312CO-34 1 25  25  3/4” 505804 FMBCO-34 1 50 150  

207340 312CO-34PK10 Bag of 10 5  5  3/4”

501415 310CO-1 1 10  10  1” 505795 FMBCO-1 1 25 100  

501417 310CO-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 505797 FMBCO-114 1 16 64

501416 310CO-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 505796 FMBCO-112 1 18 36

501420 310CO-2 1 4  4  2” 505801 FMBCO-2 1 12 24

502504 350CO-212 1 1  24  2-1/2”

502505 350CO-3 1 1  16  3”

502506 350CO-4 1 1  8  4”

COUPLINGS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501536 310SE45-12 1 5  5  1/2” 506256 FMBSE45-12 1 75 225  

501540 310SE45-34 1 5  5  3/4” 506260 FMBSE45-34 1 40 120

501533 310SE45-1 1 5  5  1” 506253 FMBSE45-1 1 25 75

501535 310SE45-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506255 FMBSE45-114 1 10 40

501534 310SE45-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506254 FMBSE45-112 1 10 30

501539 310SE45-2 1 5  5  2” 506259 FMBSE45-2 1 12 24

205270 350SE45-212 1 1 6 2-1/2”

207691 350SE45-3 1 1 6 3”

207692 350SE45-4 1 1 4 4”

45º STREET ELBOWS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501474 310RC-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

501485 310RC-3818 1 10  10  3/8” x 1/8”

501484 310RC-3814 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/4”

501471 310RC-1218 1 25  25  1/2” x 1/8” 506180 FMBRC-1218 1 75 300  

501470 310RC-1214 1 25  25  1/2” x 1/4” 506179 FMBRC-1214 1 75 300  

501472 310RC-1238 1 15  15  1/2” x 3/8” 506181 FMBRC-1238 1 60  240  

REDUCING COUPLINGS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

3/4” x 1/8” 205056 FMBRC-3418 1 70 210

501481 310RC-3414 1 25  25  3/4” x 1/4” 506194 FMBRC-3414 1 45 180

501483 310RC-3438 1 25  25  3/4” x 3/8” 506196 FMBRC-3438 1 45 180

501480 310RC-3412 1 15  15  3/4” x 1/2” 506193 FMBRC-3412 1 60  180  

1” x 1/4” 506175 FMBRC-114 1 45 135  

1” x 3/8” 205054 FMBRC-138 1 30 120

501462 310RC-112 1 5  5  1” x 1/2” 506170 FMBRC-112 1 30  120  

501473 310RC-134 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” 506182 FMBRC-134 1 25  100  

1-1/4” x 3/8” 205053 FMBRC-11438 1 25 75

501468 310RC-11412 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1/2” 506177 FMBRC-11412 1 25 75

501469 310RC-11434 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 3/4” 506178 FMBRC-11434 1 25 75

501467 310RC-1141 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1” 506176 FMBRC-1141 1 15 60  

1-1/2” x 3/8” 205052 FMBRC-11238 1 30 60

501465 310RC-11212 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1/2” 506173 FMBRC-11212 1 20 60

501466 310RC-11234 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 3/4” 506174 FMBRC-11234 1 15 60

501463 310RC-1121 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1” 506171 FMBRC-1121 1 25 50

501464 310RC-112114 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506172 FMBRC-112114 1 12 48

2” x 3/8” 205055 FMBRC-238 1 12 36

501478 310RC-212 1 5  5  2” x 1/2” 506187 FMBRC-212 1 12 36

501479 310RC-234 1 5  5  2” x 3/4” 506190 FMBRC-234 1 12 36

501475 310RC-21 1 5  5  2” x 1” 506184 FMBRC-21 1 12 36

501477 310RC-2114 1 5  5  2” x 1-1/4” 506186 FMBRC-2114 1 9 27

501476 310RC-2112 1 5  5  2” x 1-1/2” 506185 FMBRC-2112 1 9 27

205252 350RC-21212 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1/2”

205253 350RC-21234 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205249 350RC-2121 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1”

205251 350RC-212114 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

205250 350RC-212112 1 1 7 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

502517 350RC-2122 1 1 24  2-1/2” x 2”

207676 350RC-334 1 1 12 3” x 3/4”

207673 350RC-31 1 1 12 3” x 1”

207675 350RC-3114 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/4”

207674 350RC-3112 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/2”

502518 350RC-32 1 1 16  3” x 2”

502519 350RC-3212 1 1 16  3” x 2-1/2”

117935 350RC-42 1 1 3 4” x 2”

117936 350RC-4212 1 1 3 4” x 2-1/2”

502520 350RC-43 1 1 8  4” x 3”

REDUCING COUPLINGS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

BLACK FITTINGS - REDUCING COUPLINGS



63www.cambridgeresources.com

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501394 310B-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

501405 310B-3818 1 10  10  3/8” x 1/8”

501404 310B-3814 1 10  10  3/8” x 1/4”

501390 310B-1218 1 25 25 1/2” x 1/8” 505724 FMBB-1218 1 150 600

501389 310B-1214 1 10  10  1/2” x 1/4” 505723 FMBB-1214 1 150 600  

501391 310B-1238 1 15  15  1/2” x 3/8” 505725 FMBB-1238 1 150 600

501402 310B-3418 1 25  25  3/4” x 1/8” 505744 FMBB-3418 1 75 300  

501401 310B-3414 1 25  25  3/4” x 1/4” 505743 FMBB-3414 1 75 300  

501403 310B-3438 1 25  25  3/4” x 3/8” 505745 FMBB-3438 1 75 300  

501400 310B-3412 1 15  15  3/4” x 1/2” 505742 FMBB-3412 1 75  300  

1” x 1/8” 205041 FMBB-118 1 50 200

501385 310B-114 1 10 10 1” x 1/4” 505719 FMBB-114 1 50  200  

501393 310B-138 1 10  10  1” x 3/8” 505727 FMBB-138 1 50  200  

501380 310B-112 1 10  10  1” x 1/2” 505714 FMBB-112 1 50  200  

501392 310B-134 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” 505726 FMBB-134 1 50 200  

1-1/4” x 1/8” 205039 FMBB-11418 1 30 120

1-1/4” x 1/4” 205038 FMBB-11414 1 30 120

1-1/4” x 3/8” 205040 FMBB-11438 1 30 120

501387 310B-11412 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1/2” 505721 FMBB-11412 1 30 120  

501388 310B-11434 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 3/4” 505722 FMBB-11434 1 30 120  

501386 310B-1141 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1” 505720 FMBB-1141 1 30 120  

1-1/2” x 1/8” 205036 FMBB-11218 1 25 75

1-1/2” x 1/4” 205035 FMBB-11214 1 25 75

1-1/2” x 3/8” 205037 FMBB-11238 1 25 75

501383 310B-11212 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1/2” 505717 FMBB-11212 1 25 75

501384 310B-11234 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 3/4” 505718 FMBB-11234 1 25 75

501381 310B-1121 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1” 505715 FMBB-1121 1 25 75  

501382 310B-112114 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 505716 FMBB-112114 1 25 75  

BUSHINGS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

FM
APPROVED

BLACK FITTINGS - RIGHT LEFT COUPLINGS & NIPPLE | RIGHT LEFT COUPLINGS | 
BUSHINGS 

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# FEATURES UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

117734 310URLCO-12 includes 1 
right left nipple 1 60 120 1/2” 117439 FMBRLCO-12 1 60 240

117735 310URLCO-34 includes 1
right left nipple 1 50 150 3/4” 117440 FMBRLCO-34 1 50 150  

1” 205067 FMBRLCO-1 1 25 100

1-1/4” 205069 FMBRLCO-114 1 16 64

1-1/2” 205068 FMBRLCO-112 1 18 36

2” 205070 FMBRLCO-2 1 12 24

207681 350RLCO-212 N/A 1 1 16 2-1/2”

207682 350RLCO-3 N/A 1 1 8 3”

RIGHT LEFT COUPLINGS
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BLACK FITTINGS - BUSHINGS | SERVICE TEES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

2” x 1/4” 120416 FMBB-214 1 20 60

2” x 3/8” 205042 FMBB-238 1 20 60

501398 310B-212 1 5  5  2” x 1/2” 505732 FMBB-212 1 20 60

501399 310B-234 1 5  5  2” x 3/4” 505738 FMBB-234 1 20 60

501395 310B-21 1 5  5  2” x 1” 505729 FMBB-21 1 20 60

501397 310B-2114 1 5  5  2” x 1-1/4” 505731 FMBB-2114 1 20 60

501396 310B-2112 1 3  3  2” x 1-1/2” 505730 FMBB-2112 1 20 60

205245 350B-21212 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 1/2”

502494 350B-21234 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205244 350B-2121 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 1”

511653 350B-212114 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

502492 350B-212112 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

502493 350B-2122 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 2”

207625 350B-334 1 1 12 3” x 3/4”

207621 350B-31 1 1 12 3” x 1”

207622 350B-3114 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/4”

502495 350B-3112 1 1 6 3” x 1-1/2”

502496 350B-32 1 1 6 3” x 2”

502497 350B-3212 1 1 6 3” x 2-1/2”

207623 350B-312112 1 1 12 3-1/2” x 1-1/2”

207624 350B-3123 1 1 8 3-1/2” x 3”

207628 350B-434 1 1 5 4” x 3/4”

207626 350B-41 1 1 5 4” x 1”

207627 350B-4114 1 1 5 4” x 1-1/4”

502498 350B-4112 1 1 6 4” x 1-1/2”

502499 350B-42 1 1 6 4” x 2”

117934 350B-4212 1 1 5 4” x 2-1/2”

502500 350B-43 1 1 6 4” x 3”

207629 350B-53 1 1 2 5” x 3”

207658 350B-54 1 1 2 5” x 4”

207659 350B-62 1 1 2 6” x 2”

207660 350B-63 1 1 2 6” x 3”

207661 350B-64 1 1 2 6” x 4”

207662 350B-65 1 1 2 6” x 5”

BUSHINGS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

207694 310ST-12 1 40 120 1/2”

3/4” 205131 FMBST-34 1 25 75

1” 205130 FMBST-1 1 20 40

SERVICE TEES 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

205259 310RT-141418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/8”

205269 310RT-383818 1 10 10 3/8” x 3/8” x 1/8”

205268 310RT-383814 1 10 10 3/8” x 3/8” x 1/4”

1/2” x 1/4” x 1/2” 205113 FMBRT-121412 1 40 160

1/2” x 1/2” x 1/8” 205112 FMBRT-121218 1 40 160

510721 310RT-121214 1 25  25  1/2” x 1/2” x 1/4”

501515 310RT-121238 1 25  25  1/2” x 1/2” x 3/8” 506233 FMBRT-121238 1 40 160  

501514 310RT-121234 1 3  3  1/2” x 1/2” x 3/4” 506232 FMBRT-121234 1 30 120  

1/2” x 1/2” x 1” 205111 FMBRT-12121 1 25 100

501528 310RT-341212 1 10  10  3/4” x 1/2” x 1/2” 506247 FMBRT-341212 1 25  100  

501529 310RT-341234 1 10  10  3/4” x 1/2” x 3/4” 506248 FMBRT-341234 1 20 80  

3/4” x 1/2” x 1” 205126 FMBRT-34121 1 18 72

3/4” x 3/4” x 1/4” 205129 FMBRT-343414 1 25 100

501532 310RT-343438 1 10  10  3/4” x 3/4” x 3/8” 506251 FMBRT-343438 1 25  100  

501531 310RT-343412 1 10  10  3/4” x 3/4” x 1/2” 506250 FMBRT-343412 1 20  80  

3/4” x 3/4” x 1” 205127 FMBRT-34341 1 40 80

3/4” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205128 FMBRT-3434114 1 35 70

1” x 1/2” x 1” 506221 FMBRT-11212 1 20 80  

501506 310RT-11234 1 10  10  1” x 1/2” x 3/4” 506222 FMBRT-11234 1 20 80  

501499 310RT-1121 1 10  10  1” x 1/2” x 1” 506215 FMBRT-1121 1 15 60  

501517 310RT-13412 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” x 1/2” 506235 FMBRT-13412 1 20 80  

501518 310RT-13434 1 5  5  1” x 3/4” x 3/4” 506236 FMBRT-13434 1 15 60  

501516 310RT-1341 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” x 1” 506234 FMBRT-1341 1 15 60  

REDUCING TEES 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501559 310T-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501558 310T-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501561 310T-38 1 5  5  3/8”

502060 312T-12 1 25  25  1/2” 506277 FMBT-12 1 40 120  

207338 312T-12PK10 Bag of 10 4 4  1/2”

502061 312T-34 1 15  15  3/4” 506283 FMBT-34 1 35 70  

207342 312T-34PK10 Bag of 10 2 2  3/4”

501555 310T-1 1 5  5  1” 506274 FMBT-1 1 20 40  

501557 310T-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506276 FMBT-114 1 14 28

501556 310T-112 1 3  3  1-1/2” 506275 FMBT-112 1 12 24

501560 310T-2 1 4  4  2” 506280 FMBT-2 1 8 16

502525 350T-212 1 1  12  2-1/2”

502526 350T-3 1 1  8  3”

502527 350T-4 1 1  4  4”

TEES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

BLACK FITTINGS - TEES | REDUCING TEES



66 www.cambridgeresources.com

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

1” x 1” x 1/4” 121372 FMBRT-1114 1 20 80  

1” x 1” x 3/8” 205096 FMBRT-1138 1 15 60

501498 310RT-1112 1 5  5  1” x 1” x 1/2” 506214 FMBRT-1112 1 15 60  

501508 310RT-1134 1 5  5  1” x 1” x 3/4” 506224 FMBRT-1134 1 12 48

1” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205073 FMBRT-11114 1 11 44

1” x 1” x 1-/2” 205072 FMBRT-11112 1 9 36

1” x 1” x 2” 205074 FMBRT-112 1 12 24

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1/2” 205105 FMBRT-1141212 1 25 50

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 3/4” 205106 FMBRT-1141234 1 25 50

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1” 205103 FMBRT-114121 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1-1/4” 205104 FMBRT-11412114 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1/2” 205109 FMBRT-1143412 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205110 FMBRT-1143434 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1” 506230 FMBRT-114341 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205108 FMBRT-11434114 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 1/2” 205099 FMBRT-114112 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 3/4” 205107 FMBRT-114134 1 20 40

501509 310RT-11411 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1” x 1” 506225 FMBRT-11411 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205098 FMBRT-1141114 1 15 30

1-1/4” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205097 FMBRT-1141112 1 15 30

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 3/8” 205102 FMBRT-11411438 1 20 40

501511 310RT-11411412 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1/2” 506227 FMBRT-11411412 1 20 40

501512 310RT-11411434 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 3/4” 506228 FMBRT-11411434 1 20 40

501510 310RT-1141141 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1” 506226 FMBRT-1141141 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205100 FMBRT-114114112 1 12 24

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205101 FMBRT-1141142 1 8 16

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 3/4” 205090 FMBRT-1121234 1 12 48

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 1-1/4” 205089 FMBRT-11212114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 1-1/2” 205088 FMBRT-11212112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1/2” 205094 FMBRT-1123412 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205095 FMBRT-1123434 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1” 205092 FMBRT-112341 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205093 FMBRT-11234114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1-1/2” 506223 FMBRT-11234112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1” x 1/2” 205078 FMBRT-112112 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 3/4” 205091 FMBRT-112134 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 1” 205075 FMBRT-11211 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205077 FMBRT-1121114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205076 FMBRT-1121112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1/2” 205085 FMBRT-11211412 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 3/4” 205087 FMBRT-11211434 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1” 205082 FMBRT-1121141 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 205084 FMBRT-112114114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205083 FMBRT-112114112 1 12 24

REDUCING TEES - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

BLACK FITTINGS - REDUCING TEES
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205086 FMBRT-1121142 1 12 24

207683 310RT-11211214 1 5 5 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1/4”

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3/8” 205081 FMBRT-11211238 1 18 36

501502 310RT-11211212 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1/2” 506218 FMBRT-11211212 1 18 36

501503 310RT-11211234 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3/4” 506219 FMBRT-11211234 1 15 30

501500 310RT-1121121 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1” 506216 FMBRT-1121121 1 10 30

501501 310RT-112112114 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506217 FMBRT-112112114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 2” 205080 FMBRT-1121122 1 10 20

2” x 1/2” x 2” 205122 FMBRT-2122 1 8 16

2” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205125 FMBRT-23434 1 12 24

2” x 3/4” x 2” 205124 FMBRT-2342 1 8 16

2” x 1” x 1” 205114 FMBRT-211 1 12 24

2” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205115 FMBRT-21112 1 10 20

2” x 1” x 2” 506240 FMBRT-212 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1” 205118 FMBRT-21141 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 205120 FMBRT-2114114 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205119 FMBRT-2114112 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205121 FMBRT-21142 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/2” x 3/4” 205117 FMBRT-211234 1 10 20

501519 310RT-21121 1 4  4  2” x 1-1/2” x 1” 506237 FMBRT-21121 1 10 20

2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 205116 FMBRT-2112114 1 8 16

501520 310RT-2112112 1 4  4  2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” 506238 FMBRT-2112112 1 8 16

501521 310RT-21122 1 4  4  2” x 1-1/2” x 2” 506239 FMBRT-21122 1 8 16

501526 310RT-2212 1 5  5  2” x 2” x 1/2” 506244 FMBRT-2212 1 10 20

501527 310RT-2234 1 5  5  2” x 2” x 3/4” 506245 FMBRT-2234 1 10 20

501523 310RT-221 1 4  4  2” x 2” x 1” 506241 FMBRT-221 1 10 20

501525 310RT-22114 1 4 4 2” x 2” x 1-1/4” 506243 FMBRT-22114 1 8 16

501524 310RT-22112 1 4 4  2” x 2” x 1-1/2” 506242 FMBRT-22112 1 8 16

205123 350RT-22212 1 1 6 2” x 2” x 2-1/2”

205260 350RT-212112212 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 2-1/2”

205266 350RT-21222 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2” x 2”

205267 350RT-2122212 1 1 4 2-1/2” x 2” x 2-1/2”

205263 350RT-21221212 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1/2”

205265 350RT-21221234 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205261 350RT-2122121 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1”

205262 350RT-212212114 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

502521 350RT-212212112 1 1 12  2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

205264 350RT-2122122 1 1 4 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 2”

207686 350RT-3312 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1/2”

207689 350RT-3334 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 3/4”

207684 350RT-331 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1”

207685 350RT-33114 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1-1/4”

205312 350RT-33112 1 1 3 3” x 3” x 1-1/2”

207687 350RT-332 1 1 3 3” x 3” x 2”

REDUCING TEES - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

BLACK FITTINGS - REDUCING TEES
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BLACK FITTINGS - REDUCING TEES | UNIONS | CAPS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

207688 350RT-33212 1 1 3 3” x 3” x 2-1/2”

207690 350RT-442 1 1 2 4” x 4” x 2”

511681 350RT-443 1 1  4  4” x 4” x 3”

REDUCING TEES - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

FM
APPROVED

UNIONS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

202147 310U-18 1 10 10  1/8”

501566 310U-14 1 10 10  1/4”

501570 310U-38 1 5 5 3/8”

501565 310U-12 1 15  15  1/2” 506289 FMBU-12 1 50 100  

501569 310U-34 1 15  15  3/4” 506294 FMBU-34 1 35 70  

501562 310U-1 1 5  5  1” 506286 FMBU-1 1 20 40  

501564 310U-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506288 FMBU-114 1 15 30

501563 310U-112 1 4  4  1-1/2” 506287 FMBU-112 1 10 20  

501568 310U-2 1 3  3  2” 506291 FMBU-2 1 6 12

502528 350U-212 1 1 12  2-1/2”

502529 350U-3 1 1 8 3”

207695 350U-4 1 1 4 4”

CAPS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501411 310CA-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501410 310CA-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501414 310CA-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501610 310FCA-12 1 25 25 1/2”

501409 310CA-12 1 65  65  1/2” 505786 FMBCA-12 1 75  300  

207335 310CA-12PK10 Bag of 10 5  5  1/2”

501413 310CA-34 1 25  25  3/4” 505792 FMBCA-34 1 40 160  

207339 310CA-34PK10 Bag of 10 6 6  3/4”

501406 310CA-1 1 10  10  1” 505783 FMBCA-1 1 25 100  

501408 310CA-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 505785 FMBCA-114 1 20 80  

501407 310CA-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 505784 FMBCA-112 1 18 54  

501412 310CA-2 1 5  5  2” 505789 FMBCA-2 1 12 36

502501 350CA-212 1 1 6 2-1/2”

502502 350CA-3 1 1  6  3”

502503 350CA-4 1 1 16  4”
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BLACK FITTINGS - EXTENSION PIECES | LOCKNUTS | PLUGS

EXTENSION PIECES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

1/2”1/2” 205047 FMBEXPC-12 1 75 300

3/4”3/4” 205049 FMBEXPC-34 1 40 160

501442 310EXPC-1 1 10 10  1”1” 205044 FMBEXPC-1 1 30 90

1-1/4”1-1/4” 205046 FMBEXPC-114 1 30 60

1-1/2”1-1/2” 205045 FMBEXPC-112 1 20 40

2”2” 205048 FMBEXPC-2 1 15 30

LOCKNUTS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

207668 310LN-14 1 125 1500 1/4”

207670 310LN-38 1 125 1500 3/8”

1/2” 205050 FMBLN-12 1 150 600

3/4” 205051 FMBLN-34 1 90 360

207665 310LN-1 1 60 240 1”

207667 310LN-114 1 60 180 1-1/4”

207666 310LN-112 1 45 135 1-1/2”

207669 310LN-2 1 25 75 2”

FMBEXPC-2

∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501458 310P-18 1 10  10  1/8”

501457 310P-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501461 310P-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501456 310P-12 1 25  25  1/2” 506161 FMBP-12 1 50 600 

501460 310P-34 1 20  20  3/4” 506167 FMBP-34 1 30  360  

501453 310P-1 1 10  10  1” 506158 FMBP-1 1 20  240  

501455 310P-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506160 FMBP-114 1 40 120

501454 310P-112 1 4  4  1-1/2” 506159 FMBP-112 1 30 90

501459 310P-2 1 5  5  2” 506164 FMBP-2 1 20 60

502513 350P-212 1 1 12  2-1/2”

502514 350P-3 1 1  9  3”

502515 350P-4 1 1 6 4”

207671 350P-5 1 1 10 5”

207672 350P-6 1 1 6 6”

PLUGS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

202220 310F-14 1 10  10  1/4” 117438 FMBF-14 1 25 200

501451 310F-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501446 310F-12 1 18  18  1/2” 516852 FMBF-12 1 25 150  

501447 310F-12-2 Bag of 2 18 18  1/2”

523865 310F-12-6 Bag of 6 5 5  1/2”

501449 310F-34 1 18  18  3/4” 506156 FMBF-34 1 15 120

501450 310F-34-2 Bag of 2 12  12  3/4”

523866 310F-34-6 Bag of 6 3  3  3/4”

501443 310F-1 1 10  10  1” 506152 FMBF-1 1 15 90

523863 310F-1-6 Bag of 6 4  4  1”

501445 310F-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506154 FMBF-114 1 10 80

501444 310F-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506153 FMBF-112 1 8 32

501448 310F-2 1 4  4  2” 506155 FMBF-2 1 8 32

FLANGES
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

BLACK FITTINGS - FLANGES | CROSSES | CLOTH TOWELS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

205247 310CR-18 1 10 10 1/8”

205246 310CR-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501426 310CR-38 1 10 10 3/8”

501423 310CR-12 1 10 10 1/2” 505808 FMBCR-12 1 30 90

501425 310CR-34 1 10 10 3/4” 505810 FMBCR-34 1 20 60

501422 310CR-1 1 10 10 1” 505807 FMBCR-1 1 15 30

1-1/4” 205043 FMBCR-114 1 10 20

1-1/2” 116956 FMBCR-112 1 8 16

501424 310CR-2 1 2 2 2” 505809 FMBCR-2 1 5 10

205248 350CR-212 1 1 3 2-1/2”

207663 350CR-3 1 1 4 3”

207664 350CR-4 1 1 2 4”

CROSSES 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

Cambridge reusable cloth 
towels are excellent for 
cleaning up debris and are 
highly absorbent for soaking up 
liquids.

CLOTH TOWELS

ITEM# SKU# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200594 200594 White
Bag of 20 
on a roll

10 10

106546 T-BST Blue - surgical 5 lb Box 1 1
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BLACK STEEL NIPPLES - 1/8” | 1/4” | 3/8”

BLACK STEEL NIPPLES - SCHEDULE 40

STZ nipples are composed of durable, schedule 
40 black steel. They are hydrostatically tested 
and available in sizes to fit residential and light 
commercial gas and air applications.

*Not for use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before 
starting any piping projects

4” / 4.5” O.D.

3” / 3.5” O.D.

2-1/2” / 2.875” O.D.

2” / 2.375” O.D.

1-1/2” / 1.90” O.D.

1-
1/

4”
 / 1

.66” O.D.

1”
 / 

1.3
15” O.D.

3/
4”

 / 
1.05” O.D.

1/
2”

 / 

.84” O.D.

3/
8”

 / 
.6

75” O.D.

1/
4”

 / 
.5

4” O.D.

1/8” / .
40

5” O.D.

STEEL NIPPLES
Ø Sizing Chart To scale

NIPPLE SIZE O.D.
4” 4.50”

3” 3.50”

2-1/2” 2.875”

2” 2.375”

1-1/2” 1.90”

1-1/4” 1.66”

1” 1.315”

3/4” 1.05”

1/2” .84”

3/8” .675”

1/4” .54”

1/8” .405”

1/8” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501294 30818XCL 1 10  10  1/8” x Close

501283 30818X112 1 10  10  1/8” x  1-1/2”

501285 30818X2 1 10  10  1/8” x 2”

501286 30818X212 1 10 10 1/8” x 2-1/2”

501287 30818X3 1 10 10 1/8” x 3”

501288 30818X312 1 10 10 1/8” x 3-1/2”

501289 30818X4 1 10  10  1/8” x 4”

117627 308UP18X412 1 25 400 1/8” x 4-1/2”

501291 30818X5 1 10  10  1/8” x 5”

117629 308UP18X512 1 25 400 1/8” x 5-1/2”

501292 30818X6 1 10  10  1/8” x 6”

501293 30818X8 1 10  10  1/8” x 8”

501284 30818X12           1 10  10  1/8” x 12”

1/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501282 30814XCL 1 10  10  1/4” x Close

501270 30814X112 1 10  10  1/4” x 1-1/2”

501272 30814X2 1 10  10  1/4” x 2”

501273 30814X212 1 10  10  1/4” x 2-1/2”

501274 30814X3 1 10  10  1/4” x 3”

501275 30814X312 1 10  10  1/4” x 3-1/2”

501276 30814X4 1 5  5  1/4” x 4”

501277 30814X412 1 10  10  1/4 x 4-1/2”

501278 30814X5 1 5  5  1/4” x 5”

501279 30814X512 1 10  10  1/4” x 5-1/2”

501280 30814X6 1 10  10  1/4” x 6”

501281 30814X8 1 10  10  1/4” x 8”

501269 30814X10 1 10  10  1/4” x 10”

501271 30814X12 1 10  10  1/4” x 12”

Rated Maximum 188 psi at 400º

3/8” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501308 30838XCL 1 10  10  3/8” x Close

501296 30838X112 1 10  10  3/8” x 1-1/2”

501298 30838X2 1 10  10  3/8” x 2”

501299 30838X212 1 10 10 3/8” x 2-1/2”

501300 30838X3 1 10  10  3/8” x 3”

501301 30838X312 1 10 10 3/8” x 3-1/2”

501302 30838X4 1 5  5  3/8” x 4”

501303 30838X412 1 10  10  3/8” x 4-1/2”

501304 30838X5 1 10  10  3/8” x 5”

501305 30838X512 1 10  10  3/8” x 5-1/2”

501306 30838X6 1 5  5  3/8” x 6”

501307 30838X8 1 10  10  3/8” x 8”

501295 30838X10 1 10  10  3/8” x 10”

501297 30838X12 1 10  10  3/8” x 12”

Rated Maximum 203 psi at 400º

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1
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BLACK NIPPLES - 1/2” | 3/4”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500854 30012XCL 1 15  15  1/2” x Close 506799 FNB12XCL 1 25 400

500842 30012X112 1 20  20  1/2” x 1-1/2” 506785 FNB12X112 1 25 400

500843 30012X2 1 25  25  1/2” x 2” 506787 FNB12X2 1 25 400

500844 30012X212 1 15  15  1/2” x  2-1/2” 506788 FNB12X212 1 25 300  

500845 30012X3 1 25  25  1/2” x 3” 506789 FNB12X3 1 25 300  

500846 30012X312 1 15  15  1/2” x  3-1/2” 506790 FNB12X312 1 25 300  

500847 30012X4 1 20  20  1/2” x 4” 506791 FNB12X4 1 25 200  

500848 30012X412 1 15  15  1/2” x  4-1/2” 506792 FNB12X412 1 25 200  

500849 30012X5 1 15  15  1/2” x 5” 506793 FNB12X5 1 25 200  

500850 30012X512 1 25  25  1/2” x  5-1/2” 506794 FNB12X512 1 25 200  

500851 30012X6 1 15  15  1/2” x 6” 506795 FNB12X6 1 25 200  

501069 30212X7 1 25  25  1/2” x 7” 506796 FNB12X7 1 25 100 

501070 30212X8 1 15  15  1/2” x 8” 506797 FNB12X8 1 25 100  

501071 30212X9 1 25  25  1/2” x 9” 506798 FNB12X9 1 25 100 

501066 30212X10 1 15  15  1/2” x 10” 506783 FNB12X10 1 25 100  

501067 30212X11 1 25  25  1/2” x 11” 506784 FNB12X11 1 25 100  

501068 30212X12 1 15  15  1/2” x 12” 506786 FNB12X12 1 25 100  

1/2” asstd 500852 30012XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

1/2” asstd 500853 30012XASST-66 Box of 66 2 2

1/2” 
Rated Maximum 214 psi at 400º

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500888 30034XCL 1 15  15  3/4” x Close 506882 FNB34XCL 1 25 400  

500876 30034X112 1 15  15  3/4” x 1-1/2” 506868 FNB34X112 1 25 400  

500877 30034X2 1 20  20  3/4” x 2” 506870 FNB34X2 1 25 300  

500878 30034X212 1 15  15  3/4” x 2-1/2” 506871 FNB34X212 1 25 300  

500879 30034X3 1 15  15  3/4” x 3” 506872 FNB34X3 1 25 200  

500880 30034X312 1 15  15  3/4” x 3-1/2” 506873 FNB34X312 1 25 200  

500881 30034X4 1 15  15  3/4” x 4” 506874 FNB34X4 1 25 150  

500882 30034X412 1 20  20  3/4” x 4-1/2” 506875 FNB34X412 1 25 150 

500883 30034X5 1 20  20  3/4” x 5” 506876 FNB34X5 1 25 100  

500884 30034X512 1 25  25  3/4” x 5-1/2” 506877 FNB34X512 1 25 100 

500885 30034X6 1 15  15  3/4” x 6” 506878 FNB34X6 1 25 100  

501087 30234X7 1 25  25  3/4” x 7” 506879 FNB34X7 1 25 75  

501088 30234X8 1 10  10  3/4” x 8” 506880 FNB34X8 1 25 75  

501089 30234X9 1 25  25  3/4” x 9” 506881 FNB34X9 1 25 50  

501084 30234X10 1 10  10  3/4” x 10” 506866 FNB34X10 1 25 50  

501085 30234X11 1 25  25  3/4” x 11” 506867 FNB34X11 1 25 50  

501086 30234X12 1 15  15  3/4” x 12” 506869 FNB34X12 1 25 50  

3/4” asstd 500886 30034XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

3/4” asstd 500887 30034XASST-66 Box of 66 2 2

3/4”
Rated Maximum 217 psi at 400º

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1
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BLACK NIPPLES - 1” | 1-1/4”

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500866 3001XCL 1 10  10  1” x Close 506841 FNB1XCL 1 25 200  

500855 3001X2 1 10  10  1” x 2” 506829 FNB1X2 1 25 200  

500856 3001X212 1 10  10  1” x 2-1/2” 506830 FNB1X212 1 25 150  

500857 3001X3 1 5  5  1” x 3” 506831 FNB1X3 1 25 150  

500858 3001X312 1 5  5  1” x 3-1/2” 506832 FNB1X312 1 25 100

500859 3001X4 1 10  10  1” x 4” 506833 FNB1X4 1 25 100  

500860 3001X412 1 5  5  1” x 4-1/2” 506834 FNB1X412 1 25 100 

500861 3001X5 1 5  5  1” x 5” 506835 FNB1X5 1 25 75  

500862 3001X512 1 10  10  1” x 5-1/2” 506836 FNB1X512 1 25 75

500863 3001X6 1 5  5  1” x 6” 506837 FNB1X6 1 25 50

501075 3021X7 1 10  10  1” x 7” 506838 FNB1X7 1 25 50  

501076 3021X8 1 5  5  1” x 8” 506839 FNB1X8 1 25 50  

501077 3021X9 1 10 10  1” x 9” 506840 FNB1X9 1 25 50  

501072 3021X10 1 5  5  1” x 10” 506826 FNB1X10 1 20 40  

1” x 11” 506827 FNB1X11 1 20 40  

501074 3021X12 1 5  5  1” x 12” 506828 FNB1X12 1 20 40  

1” asstd 500864 3001XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

1” asstd 500865 3001XASST-60 Box of 60 2 2

1”
Rated Maximum 226 psi at 400º

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500841 300114XCL 1 5  5  1-1/4” x Close 506782 FNB114XCL 1 25 100

500832 300114X2 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 2” 506770 FNB114X2 1 25 100

500833 300114X212 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 2-1/2” 506771 FNB114X212 1 25 100

500834 300114X3 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 3” 506772 FNB114X3 1 25 100

500835 300114X312 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 3-1/2” 506773 FNB114X312 1 25 50

500836 300114X4 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 4” 506774 FNB114X4 1 25 50

500837 300114X412 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 4-1/2” 506775 FNB114X412 1 25 50

500838 300114X5 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 5” 506776 FNB114X5 1 25 50

500839 300114X512 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 5-1/2” 506777 FNB114X512 1 25 50

500840 300114X6 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 6” 506778 FNB114X6 1 25 50

501063 302114X7 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 7” 506779 FNB114X7 1 15 30

501064 302114X8 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 8” 506780 FNB114X8 1 15 30

1-1/4” x 9” 506781 FNB114X9 1 15 30

501060 302114X10 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 10” 506767 FNB114X10 1 15 30

501061 302114X11 1 5  5  1-1/4” x 11” 506768 FNB114X11 1 15 30

501062 302114X12 1 4  4  1-1/4” x 12” 506769 FNB114X12 1 15 30

1-1/4”
Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º
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BLACK NIPPLES - 1-1/2” | 2” 

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500831 300112XCL 1 5  5  1-1/2” x Close 506766 FNB112XCL 1 25 100 

500822 300112X2 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 2” 506756 FNB112X2 1 25 100

500823 300112X212 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 2-1/2” 506757 FNB112X212 1 25 50

500824 300112X3 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 3” 506758 FNB112X3 1 25 50

500825 300112X312 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 3-1/2” 506759 FNB112X312 1 25 50

500826 300112X4 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 4” 506760 FNB112X4 1 25 50

500827 300112X412 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 4-1/2” 506761 FNB112X412 1 25 50

500828 300112X5 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 5” 506762 FNB112X5 1 20 40

500829 300112X512 1 5  5  1-1/2” x 5-1/2” 506763 FNB112X512 1 20 40

500830 300112X6 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 6” 506764 FNB112X6 1 20 40  

1-1/2” x 7” 205311 FNB112X7 1 15 30

501059 302112X8 1 4 4  1-1/2” x 8” 506765 FNB112X8 1 15 30  

501057 302112X10 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 10” 506754 FNB112X10 1 10 20

501058 302112X12 1 4 4  1-1/2” x 12” 506755 FNB112X12 1 10 20  

1-1/2” 
Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500875 3002XCL 1 5  5  2” x Close 506865 FNB2XCL 1 25 50

500867 3002X212 1 5  5  2” x  2-1/2” 506854 FNB2X212 1 25 50

500868 3002X3 1 5  5  2” x 3” 506855 FNB2X3 1 25 50

500869 3002X312 1 5  5  2” x 3-1/2” 506856 FNB2X312 1 20 40

500870 3002X4 1 4  4  2” x 4” 506857 FNB2X4 1 20 40

500871 3002X412 1 5  5  2” x 4-1/2” 506858 FNB2X412 1 20 40

500872 3002X5 1 3  3  2” x 5” 506859 FNB2X5 1 14 28

500873 3002X512 1 5  5  2” x 5-1/2” 506860 FNB2X512 1 28 28

500874 3002X6 1 3  3  2” x 6” 506861 FNB2X6 1 28 28

501081 3022X7 1 5  5  2” x 7” 506862 FNB2X7 1 18 18

501082 3022X8 1 3  3  2” x 8” 506863 FNB2X8 1 18 18

501083 3022X9 1 5  5  2” x 9” 506864 FNB2X9 1 14 14

501078 3022X10 1 3  3  2” x 10” 506851 FNB2X10 1 14 14

2” x 11” 506852 FNB2X11 1 14 14

501080 3022X12 1 3  3  2” x 12” 506853 FNB2X12 1 14 14

2” 
Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º
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BLACK NIPPLES - 2-1/2” | 3” | 4” | RIGHT LEFT STEEL NIPPLES | BLACK STEEL 
CUT PIPE - 3/8” | 1/2” | 3/4”

RIGHT LEFT (BULK) - SCHEDULE 40

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

120337 FNBRL12X4 1 25 200  1/2” x 4”

506962 FNBRL34X4 1 25 150  3/4” x 4”

BLACK STEEL NIPPLES - SCHEDULE 40
∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1

2-1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

502477 350212XCL 1 1 30  2-1/2” x Close

502472 350212X3 1 1 20 2-1/2” x 3”

205300 350212X312 1 1 28 2-1/2” x 3-1/2”

502473 350212X4 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 4”

205301 350212X412 1 1 24 2-1/2” x 4-1/2”

205302 350212X5 1 1 18 2-1/2” x 5”

502474 350212X512 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 5-1/2”

502475 350212X6 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 6”

502476 350212X8 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 8”

511632 350212X10 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 10”

502471 350212X12 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 12”

Rated Maximum 230 psi at 400º

3/8” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501201 30638X18 1 5 5 3/8” x 18”

Rated Maximum 214 psi at 400º

3” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

502485 3503XCL 1 1 20  3” x Close

502480 3503X3 1 1 15  3” x 3”

502481 3503X4 1 1 10  3” x 4”

502482 3503X5 1 1 5  3” x 5”

502483 3503X6 1 1 5  3” x 6”

117937 350U3X8 1 1 8 3” x 8”

502478 3503X10 1 1 5  3” x 10”

502479 3503X12 1 1 4  3” x 12”

Rated Maximum 214 psi at 400º

1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501169 30612X14 1 5 5 1/2” x 14”

501171 30612X16 1 5 5 1/2” x 16”

501172 30612X18 1 5 5 1/2” x 18”

501173 30612X24 1 5 5 1/2” x 24”

501174 30612X30 1 5 5 1/2” x 30”

501175 30612X36 1 5 5 1/2” x 36”

501177 30612X48 1 5 5 1/2” x 48”

501178 30612X60 1 5 5 1/2” x 60”

501179 30612X72 1 5 5 1/2” x 72”

501180 30612X96 1 5 5 1/2” x 96”

Rated Maximum 214 psi at 400º

4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

502491 3504XCL 1 1 10  4” x Close

502488 3504X4 1 1 5  4” x 4”

207735 3504X5 1 1 4 4” x 5”

502489 3504X6 1 1 3  4” x 6”

502490 3504X8 1 1 3  4” x 8”

502486 3504X10 1 1 2  4” x 10”

117938 350U4X12 1 1 4 4” x 12”

Rated Maximum 175 psi at 400º

3/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501194 30634X18 1 5 5 3/4” x 18”

501195 30634X24 1 5 5 3/4” x 24”

501196 30634X30 1 5 5 3/4” x 30”

501197 30634X36 1 5 5 3/4” x 36”

501198 30634X48 1 5 5 3/4” x 48”

501199 30634X60 1 5 5 3/4” x 60”

501200 30634X72 1 5 5 3/4” x 72”

Rated Maximum 217 psi at 400º

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A53 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1

Plastic end caps
BLACK STEEL CUT PIPE - SCHEDULE 40

Black cut pipe is composed of durable, schedule 40 black steel and is hydrostatically tested and available in sizes to fit residential and light commercial 
gas and air applications. The pipe has protective durable plastic end caps that help ensure the pipe threads remain undamaged in transport.

*Not for use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping projects
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BLACK STEEL CUT PIPE - 1” | 1-1/4” | 1-1/2” | 2” | PIPE DISPLAY 
BLACK MERCHANT COUPLINGS

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Made to ASTM A53 specifi cations
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B1.20.1

Plastic end caps
BLACK STEEL CUT PIPE - CONTINUED

BLACK MERCHANT COUPLINGS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

502135 316MCO-18 1 10 10 1/8” 205358 FSBMCO-18 1 100 1200

502134 316MCO-14 1 10 10 1/4” 205366 FSBMCO-14 1 50 600

502140 316MCO-38 1 10 10 3/8” 205362 FSBMCO-38 1 50 600

502133 316MCO-12 1 25 25 1/2” 205351 FSBMCO-12 1 25 200

502139 316MCO-34 1 25 25 3/4” 205355 FSBMCO-34 1 50 200

502130 316MCO-1 1 10 10 1” 205353 FSBMCO-1 1 30 120

502132 316MCO-114 1 5 5 1-1/4” 205363 FSBMCO-114 1 24 96

502131 316MCO-112 1 5 5 1-1/2” 205359 FSBMCO-112 1 25 50

502136 316MCO-2 1 5 5 2” 205354 FSBMCO-2 1 18 36

502137 316MCO-212 1 1 30  2-1/2” 205364 FSBMCOTT-212 1 32 32

502138 316MCO-3 1 1 16 3” 205368 FSBMCOTT-3 1 16 16

3-1/2” 205375 FSBMCOTT-312 1 9 9

502141 316MCO-4 1 1  8  4” 205371 FSBMCOTT-4 1 9 9

6” 205369 FSBMCOTT-6 1 3 3

STZ merchant couplings 
are composed of durable 
black steel and are 100% 
pressure-tested and protected 
right in the factory. They are 
available in an array of sizes 
for residential gas, air, and low- 
pressure applications.

*Not for use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing 
and gas codes before starting any 
piping projects

∙ Steel construction
∙ ASTM A865
∙ 2” and smaller have 
  straight threads
∙ 2-1/2” and larger 
  have tapered threads

For 1/2”-1” Pipe
UOM: 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1
MC QTY: 1

SKU# POP306R121
ITEM# 507616

STZ pipe can be displayed in its own 
custom POP display.

PIPE DISPLAY

1” (UPC’ED)

2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501181 3061X18 1 3 3 1” x 18”

501182 3061X24 1 3 3 1” x 24”

501183 3061X30 1 3 3 1” x 30”

501184 3061X36 1 3 3 1” x 36”

501185 3061X48 1 3 3 1” x 48”

501186 3061X60 1 3 3 1” x 60”

501187 3061X72 1 3 3 1” x 72”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501188 3062X18 1 2 2 2” x 18”

501189 3062X24 1 2 2 2” x 24”

501190 3062X30 1 2 2 2” x 30”

501191 3062X36 1 2 2 2” x 36”

501192 3062X48 1 2 2 2” x 48”

501193 3062X60 1 2 2 2” x 60”

Rated Maximum 226 psi at 400º

Rated Maximum 230 psi at 400º

1-1/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501162 306114X18 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 18”

501163 306114X24 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 24”

501164 306114X30 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 30”

501165 306114X36 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 36”

501166 306114X48 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 48”

501167 306114X60 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 60”

205243 306114X72 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 72”

Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º

1-1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501155 306112X18 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 18”

501156 306112X24 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 24”

501157 306112X30 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 30”

501158 306112X36 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 36”

501159 306112X48 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 48”

501160 306112X60 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 60”

205242 306112X72 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 72”

Rated Maximum 231 psi at 400º
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BLACK HALF MERCHANT COUPLINGS

BLACK HALF MERCHANT COUPLINGS

STZ merchant couplings are composed of durable black steel and are 100% pressure-tested 
and protected right in the factory. They are available in an array of sizes for residential gas, 
air, and low pressure applications.

*Not for use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping projects

∙ Steel construction
∙ ASTM A865
∙ 2” and smaller have straight threads
∙ 2-1/2” and larger have tapered threads

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

205370 FSBMHCO-18 1 200 2400 1/8”

205365 FSBMHCO-14 1 100 1200 1/4” 

205374 FSBMHCO-38 1 100 1200 3/8” 

205350 FSBMHCO-12 1 50 400 1/2” 

205352 FSBMHCO-34 1 100 400 3/4” 

205357 FSBMHCO-1 1 60 240 1” 

205372 FSBMHCO-114 1 48 192 1-1/4” 

205356 FSBMHCO-112 1 50 100 1-1/2” 

205361 FSBMHCO-2 1 36 72 2” 

205367 FSBMHCOTT-212 1 64 64 2-1/2” 

205373 FSBMHCOTT-3 1 32 32 3” 

205360 FSBMHCOTT-4 1 18 18 4”
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UPC’ED ITEMS
Each item is individually bagged
or labeled with a upc barcode.
Ideal for resale or retail environments 
where items are sold individually.

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501909 311SE90-18 1 10 10  1/8”

501908 311SE90-14 1 10 10  1/4”

501912 311SE90-38 1 10 10  3/8”

501907 311SE90-12 1 10 10  1/2” 506713 FMGSE90-12 1 60 180

501911 311SE90-34 1 10 10  3/4” 506719 FMGSE90-34 1 35 105

501904 311SE90-1 1 5 5  1” 506710 FMGSE90-1 1 45 90

501906 311SE90-114 1 5 5  1-1/4” 506712 FMGSE90-114 1 25 50

501905 311SE90-112 1 5 5  1-1/2” 506711 FMGSE90-112 1 9 27

501910 311SE90-2 1 4 4  2” 506716 FMGSE90-2 1 8 16

502588 351SE90-212 1 1 16 2-1/2”

502589 351SE90-3 1 1 8  3”

502590 351SE90-4 1 1 4 4”

90º STREET ELBOWS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501810 311E90-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501809 311E90-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501812 311E90-38 1 10 10 3/8”

502083 313E90-12 1 25 25 1/2” 506386 FMGE90-12 1 50 200

502084 313E90-34 1 25 25 3/4” 506392 FMGE90-34 1 35 105

501806 311E90-1 1 10 10 1” 506383 FMGE90-1 1 20 60

501808 311E90-114 1 5 5 1-1/4” 506385 FMGE90-114 1 20 40

501807 311E90-112 1 5 5 1-1/2” 506384 FMGE90-112 1 15 30

501811 311E90-2 1 4 4 2” 506389 FMGE90-2 1 8 16

502575 351E90-212 1 1 16 2-1/2”

502576 351E90-3 1 1 8 3”

502577 351E90-4 1 1 4 4”

GALVANIZED MALLEABLE IRON PIPE FITTINGS - CLASS 150

STZ galvanized malleable iron pipe-fi ttings are ideal for transporting water, oil, gas, or other liquids. All fi ttings are coated in 
zinc to minimize rust and corrosion and are available in a variety of shapes and sizes.

*For use with residential drinking water applications
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping projects

90º ELBOWS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

BULK ITEMS
Items are supplied loose, without 
individual bags or labels.
Contractor friendly packaging.

GALVANIZED MALLEABLE IRON PIPE FITTINGS - 90º ELBOWS | 90º STREET ELBOWS
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - 90º REDUCING ELBOWS | 90º REDUCING STREET 
ELBOWS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501873 311RE-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

205284 311RE-3818 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/8”

501876 311RE-3814 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/4”

1/2” x 1/8” 205155 FMGRE-1218 1 60 240

501870 311RE-1214 1 25 25  1/2” x 1/4” 506671 FMGRE-1214 1 60 240

501871 311RE-1238 1 5 5  1/2” x 3/8” 506672 FMGRE-1238 1 60 240

3/4” x 1/8” 205162 FMGRE-3418 1 40 160

3/4” x 1/4” 205161 FMGRE-3414 1 40 160

3/4” x 3/8” 117116 FMGRE-3438 1 40 160

501875 311RE-3412 1 5 5  3/4” x 1/2” 506677 FMGRE-3412 1 40 160

1” x 3/8” 205156 FMGRE-138 1 25 100

501865 311RE-112 1 10 10  1” x 1/2” 506666 FMGRE-112 1 25 100

501872 311RE-134 1 5 5  1” x 3/4” 506673 FMGRE-134 1 50 100

1-1/4” x 1/2” 205153 FMGRE-11412 1 20 80

1-1/4” x 3/4” 205154 FMGRE-11434 1 15 60

501869 311RE-1141 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1” 205152 FMGRE-1141 1 10 40

1-1/2” x 1/2” 205150 FMGRE-11212 1 15 60

1-1/2” x 3/4” 205151 FMGRE-11234 1 10 40

501866 311RE-1121 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1” 506667 FMGRE-1121 1 10 40

501867 311RE-112114 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506668 FMGRE-112114 1 15 30

2” x 1/2” 205159 FMGRE-212 1 10 40

2” x 3/4” 205160 FMGRE-234 1 9 36

2” x 1” 205157 FMGRE-21 1 14 28

2” x 1-1/4” 205158 FMGRE-2114 1 10 20

501874 311RE-2112 1 5 5  2” x 1-1/2” 506675 FMGRE-2112 1 10 20

205282 351RE-212114 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

207718 351RE-212112 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

205283 351RE-2122 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2”

207719 351RE-3112 1 1 8 3” x 1-1/2”

207720 351RE-32 1 1 8 3” x 2” 

207721 351RE-3212 1 1 8 3” x 2-1/2”

90º REDUCING ELBOWS 

90º REDUCING STREET ELBOWS

∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

3/4” x 1/2” 205167 FMGRSE90-3412 1 25 200

∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501802 311E45-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501801 311E45-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501805 311E45-38 1 10 10 3/8”

501800 311E45-12 1 5 5 1/2” 506374 FMGE45-12 1 50 200

501804 311E45-34 1 5 5 3/4” 506380 FMGE45-34 1 40 120

501797 311E45-1 1 5 5 1” 506371 FMGE45-1 1 20 60

501799 311E45-114 1 5 5 1-1/4” 506373 FMGE45-114 1 20 40

501798 311E45-112 1 5 5 1-1/2” 506372 FMGE45-112 1 10 30

501803 311E45-2 1 4 4 2” 506377 FMGE45-2 1 12 24

502572 351E45-212 1 1 16 2-1/2”

502573 351E45-3 1 1 8 3”

502574 351E45-4 1 1 4 4”

GALVANIZED FITTINGS - 45º ELBOWS | 45º STREET ELBOWS | COUPLINGS

45º ELBOWS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501900 311SE45-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501899 311SE45-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501903 311SE45-38 1 10 10 3/8”

501898 311SE45-12 1 5  5  1/2” 506704 FMGSE45-12 1 75 225

501902 311SE45-34 1 5  5  3/4” 506708 FMGSE45-34 1 40 120

501895 311SE45-1 1 10  10  1” 506701 FMGSE45-1 1 25 75

501897 311SE45-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506703 FMGSE45-114 1 10 40

501896 311SE45-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506702 FMGSE45-112 1 10 30

501901 311SE45-2 1 5  5  2” 506707 FMGSE45-2 1 12 24

205298 351SE45-212 1 1 6 2-1/2”

207732 351SE45-3 1 1 6 3”

207733 351SE45-4 1 1 4 4”

45º STREET ELBOWS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501786 311CO-18 1 10  10  1/8”

501785 311CO-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501788 311CO-38 1 5  5  3/8”

502081 313CO-12 1 25  25  1/2” 506353 FMGCO-12 1 60 240

502082 313CO-34 1 20  20  3/4” 506359 FMGCO-34 1 50 150

COUPLINGS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - COUPLINGS | 90º REDUCING COUPLINGS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501782 311CO-1 1 5  5  1” 506350 FMGCO-1 1 25 100

501784 311CO-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506352 FMGCO-114 1 16 64

501783 311CO-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506351 FMGCO-112 1 18 36

501787 311CO-2 1 4  4  2” 506356 FMGCO-2 1 12 24

511696 351CO-212 1 1 24  2-1/2”

502570 351CO-3 1 1 16 3”

502571 351CO-4 1 1 8  4”

COUPLINGS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501854 311RC-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

501864 311RC-3818 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/8”

501863 311RC-3814 1 10 10 3/8” x 1/4”

501850 311RC-1218 1 25 25  1/2” x 1/8” 506644 FMGRC-1218 1 75 300

501849 311RC-1214 1 10 10  1/2” x 1/4” 506643 FMGRC-1214 1 75 300

501851 311RC-1238 1 5 5  1/2” x 3/8” 506645 FMGRC-1238 1 60 240

3/4” x 1/8” 205149 FMGRC-3418 1 70 210

501861 311RC-3414 1 25 25  3/4” x 1/4” 506659 FMGRC-3414 1 45 180

501862 311RC-3438 1 25 25  3/4” x 3/8” 506660 FMGRC-3438 1 45 180

501860 311RC-3412 1 15 15  3/4” x 1/2” 506658 FMGRC-3412 1 60 180

1” x 1/4” 205145 FMGRC-114 1 45 135

501853 311RC-138 1 10 10  1” x 3/8” 506647 FMGRC-138 1 30 120

501841 311RC-112 1 5 5  1” x 1/2” 506635 FMGRC-112 1 30 120

501852 311RC-134 1 5 5  1” x 3/4” 506646 FMGRC-134 1 25 100

1-1/4” x 3/8” 205146 FMGRC-11438 1 25 75

501847 311RC-11412 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1/2” 506641 FMGRC-11412 1 25 75

501848 311RC-11434 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 3/4” 506642 FMGRC-11434 1 25 75

501846 311RC-1141 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1” 506640 FMGRC-1141 1 15 60

1-1/2” x 3/8” 205144 FMGRC-11238 1 30 60

501844 311RC-11212 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1/2” 506638 FMGRC-11212 1 20 60

501845 311RC-11234 1 4 4  1-1/2” x 3/4” 506639 FMGRC-11234 1 15 60

501842 311RC-1121 1 4 4  1-1/2” x 1” 506636 FMGRC-1121 1 25 50

501843 311RC-112114 1 3 3  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506637 FMGRC-112114 1 12 48

2” x 3/8” 205148 FMGRC-238 1 12 36

501858 311RC-212 1 5 5  2” x 1/2” 506652 FMGRC-212 1 12 36

501859 311RC-234 1 5 5  2” x 3/4” 506655 FMGRC-234 1 12 36

501855 311RC-21 1 5 5  2” x 1” 506649 FMGRC-21 1 12 36

501857 311RC-2114 1 5 5  2” x 1-1/4” 506651 FMGRC-2114 1 9 27

90º REDUCING COUPLINGS 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501856 311RC-2112 1 5 5  2” x 1-1/2” 506650 FMGRC-2112 1 9 27

205280 351RC-21212 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1/2”

205281 351RC-21234 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205278 351RC-2121 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1”

205279 351RC-212114 1 1 10 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

502581 351RC-212112 1 1 24  2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

502582 351RC-2122 1 1 24  2-1/2” x 2”

207717 351RC-334 1 1 12 3” x 3/4”

207714 351RC-31 1 1 12 3” x 1”

207716 351RC-3114 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/4”

207715 351RC-3112 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/2”

502583 351RC-32 1 1 16  3” x 2”

502584 351RC-3212 1 1 16  3” x 2-1/2”

502585 351RC-42 1 1 8  4” x 2”

502586 351RC-4212 1 1 8  4” x 2-1/2”

502587 351RC-43 1 1 8  4” x 3”

90º REDUCING COUPLINGS - 
CONTINUED

∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

GALVANIZED FITTINGS - 90º REDUCING COUPLINGS | RIGHT LEFT COUPLINGS 
COMPRESSION COUPLINGS

RIGHT LEFT COUPLINGS 

ITEM# SKU# FEATURES UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

117869 311URLCO-12 includes 1 
right left nipple 1 60 120 1/2” 117442 FMGRLCO-12 1 60 240

117870 311URLCO-34 includes 1
right left nipple 1 50 150 3/4” 117443 FMGRLCO-34 1 50 150

1” 205163 FMGRLCO-1 1 25 100

1-1/4” 205165 FMGRLCO-114 1 16 64

1-1/2” 205164 FMGRLCO-112 1 18 36

2” 205166 FMGRLCO-2 1 12 24

205285 351RLCO-212 N/A 1 1 8 2-1/2”

207722 351RLCO-3 N/A 1 1 4 3”

COMPRESSION COUPLINGS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501779 311CCL-12 1 5  5  1/2”

501781 311CCL-34 1 5  5  3/4”

501776 311CCL-1 1 6  6  1”

∙ Rated at max. 125 psi
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

NSF372

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372



84 www.cambridgeresources.com

COMPRESSION COUPLINGS - 
CONTINUED

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501778 311CCL-114 1 6  6  1-1/4”

501777 311CCL-112 1 6  6  1-1/2”

501780 311CCL-2 1 4  4  2”

∙ Rated at max. 125 psi
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501755 311B-1418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/8”

501766 311B-3818 1 10 10  3/8” x 1/8”

501765 311B-3814 1 5 5  3/8” x 1/4”

501751 311B-1218 1 25 25 1/2” x 1/8” 506307 FMGB-1218 1 150 600

501750 311B-1214 1 10 10  1/2” x 1/4” 506306 FMGB-1214 1 150 600

501752 311B-1238 1 5 5  1/2” x 3/8” 506308 FMGB-1238 1 150 600

501763 311B-3418 1 25 25  3/4” x 1/8” 506324 FMGB-3418 1 75 300

501762 311B-3414 1 5 5  3/4” x 1/4” 506323 FMGB-3414 1 75 300

501764 311B-3438 1 25 25  3/4” x 3/8” 506325 FMGB-3438 1 75 300

501761 311B-3412 1 10 10  3/4” x 1/2” 506322 FMGB-3412 1 75 300

1” x 1/8” 205137 FMGB-118 1 50 200

501745 311B-114 1 10 10  1” x 1/4” 506301 FMGB-114 1 50 200

501754 311B-138 1 10 10 1” x 3/8” 506310 FMGB-138 1 50 200

501740 311B-112 1 5 5  1” x 1/2” 506296 FMGB-112 1 50 200

501753 311B-134 1 10 10  1” x 3/4” 506309 FMGB-134 1 50 200

1-1/4” x 1/8” 205135 FMGB-11418 1 30 120

501748 311B-11414 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1/4” 506304 FMGB-11414 1 30 120

1-1/4” x 3/8” 205136 FMGB-11438 1 30 120

501747 311B-11412 1 5 5 1-1/4” x 1/2” 506303 FMGB-11412 1 30 120

501749 311B-11434 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 3/4” 506305 FMGB-11434 1 30 120

501746 311B-1141 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1” 506302 FMGB-1141 1 30 120

1-1/2” x 1/8” 205133 FMGB-11218 1 25 75

1-1/2” x 1/4” 205132 FMGB-11214 1 25 75

1-1/2” x 3/8” 205134 FMGB-11238 1 25 75

501743 311B-11212 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1/2” 506299 FMGB-11212 1 25 75

501744 311B-11234 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 3/4” 506300 FMGB-11234 1 25 75

501741 311B-1121 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1” 506297 FMGB-1121 1 25 75

501742 311B-112114 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506298 FMGB-112114 1 25 75

2” x 1/4” 205138 FMGB-214 1 20 60

2” x 3/8” 205139 FMGB-238 1 20 60

501759 311B-212 1 5 5  2” x 1/2” 506315 FMGB-212 1 20 60

501760 311B-234 1 5 5  2” x 3/4” 506318 FMGB-234 1 20 60

501756 311B-21 1 5 5  2” x 1” 506312 FMGB-21 1 20 60

501758 311B-2114 1 5 5  2” x 1-1/4” 506314 FMGB-2114 1 20 60

BUSHINGS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

GALVANIZED FITTINGS - COMPRESSION COUPLINGS | BUSHINGS
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - BUSHINGS | TEES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501757 311B-2112 1 5 5  2” x 1-1/2” 506313 FMGB-2112 1 20 60

205274 351B-21212 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 1/2”

205275 351B-21234 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205272 351B-2121 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 1”

205273 351B-212114 1 1 15 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

502558 351B-212112 1 1 8  2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

502559 351B-2122 1 1 8  2-1/2” x 2”

207700 351B-334 1 1 12 3” x 3/4”

207696 351B-31 1 1 12 3” x 1”

207697 351B-3114 1 1 12 3” x 1-1/4”

502560 351B-3112 1 1 6 3” x 1-1/2”

502562 351B-32 1 1 6  3” x 2”

502563 351B-3212 1 1 6 3” x 2-1/2”

207698 351B-312112 1 1 12 3-1/2” x 1-1/2”

207699 351B-3123 1 1 8 3-1/2” x 3”

207703 351B-434 1 1 5 4” x 3/4”

207701 351B-41 1 1 5 4” x 1”

207702 351B-4114 1 1 5 4” x 1-1/4”

202487 351B-4112 1 1 6  4” x 1-1/2”

502564 351B-42 1 1 6  4” x 2”

502565 351B-4212 1 1 6 4” x 2-1/2”

502566 351B-43 1 1 6 4” x 3”

207704 351B-53 1 1 2 5” x 3”

207705 351B-54 1 1 5 5” x 4”

207706 351B-62 1 1 2 6” x 2”

207707 351B-63 1 1 2 6” x 3”

207708 351B-64 1 1 2 6” x 4”

207709 351B-65 1 1 2 6” x 5”

BUSHINGS - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501921 311T-18 1 10  10  1/8”

501920 311T-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501923 311T-38 1 10  10  3/8”

502085 313 T-12 1 15  15  1/2” 506729 FMGT-12 1 40 120

502086 313 T-34 1 15  15  3/4” 506735 FMGT-34 1 35 70

501917 311T-1 1 10  10  1” 506726 FMGT-1 1 20 40

501919 311T-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506728 FMGT-114 1 14 28

501918 311T-112 1 3  3  1-1/2” 506727 FMGT-112 1 12 24

TEES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - TEES | REDUCING TEES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501922 311T-2 1 4  4  2” 506732 FMGT-2 1 8 16

502591 351T-212 1 1 12  2-1/2”

502592 351T-3 1 1 8  3”

502593 351T-4 1 1 4  4”

TEES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

205286 311RT-141418 1 10 10 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/8”

205297 311RT-383818 1 10 10 3/8” x 3/8” x 1/8”

205296 311RT-383814 1 10 10 3/8” x 3/8” x 1/4”

1/2” x 1/4” x 1/2” 205218 FMGRT-121412 1 40 160

1/2” x 1/2” x 1/8” 205217 FMGRT-121218 1 40 160

1/2” x 1/2” x 1/4” 205216 FMGRT-121214 1 40 160

501885 311RT-121238 1 5  5  1/2” x 1/2” x 3/8” 506689 FMGRT-121238 1 40 160

501884 311RT-121234 1 5  5  1/2” x 1/2” x 3/4” 506688 FMGRT-121234 1 30 120

1/2” x 1/2” x 1” 205215 FMGRT-12121 1 25 100

501892 311RT-341212 1 5  5  3/4” x 1/2” x 1/2” 506697 FMGRT-341212 1 25 100

501893 311RT-341234 1 5  5  3/4” x 1/2” x 3/4” 506698 FMGRT-341234 1 20 80

3/4” x 1/2” x 1” 205237 FMGRT-34121 1 18 72

3/4” x 3/4” x 1/4” 205239 FMGRT-343414 1 25 100

3/4” x 3/4” x 3/8” 117119 FMGRT-343438 1 25 100

501894 311RT-343412 1 5  5  3/4” x 3/4” x 1/2” 506700 FMGRT-343412 1 20 80

511083 311RT-34341 1 10 10 3/4” x 3/4” x 1” 506699 FMGRT-34341 1 40 80

3/4” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205238 FMGRT-3434114 1 35 70

1” x 1/2” x 1/2” 205188 FMGRT-11212 1 20 80

1” x 1/2” x 3/4” 117117 FMGRT-11234 1 20 80

1” x 1/2” x 1” 517478 FMGRT-1121 1 15 60

1” x 3/4” x 1/2” 117118 FMGRT-13412 1 20 80

501887 311RT-13434 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” x 3/4” 506691 FMGRT-13434 1 15 60

501886 311RT-1341 1 10  10  1” x 3/4” x 1” 506690 FMGRT-1341 1 15 60

1” x 1” x 1/4” 205170 FMGRT-1114 1 20 80

1” x 1” x 3/8” 205198 FMGRT-1138 1 15 60

501877 311RT-1112 1 10  10  1” x 1” x 1/2” 506681 FMGRT-1112 1 15 60

501881 311RT-1134 1 10 10  1” x 1” x 3/4” 506685 FMGRT-1134 1 12 48

1” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205169 FMGRT-11114 1 11 44

1” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205168 FMGRT-11112 1 9 36

1” x 1” x 2” 205171 FMGRT-112 1 12 24

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1/2” 205208 FMGRT-1141212 1 25 50

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 3/4” 205209 FMGRT-1141234 1 25 50

REDUCING TEES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - REDUCING TEES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1” 205206 FMGRT-114121 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1/2” x 1-1/4” 205207 FMGRT-11412114 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1/2” 205213 FMGRT-1143412 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205214 FMGRT-1143434 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1” 205211 FMGRT-114341 1 10 40

1-1/4” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205212 FMGRT-11434114 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 1/2” 205202 FMGRT-114112 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 3/4” 205210 FMGRT-114134 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 1” 205199 FMGRT-11411 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205201 FMGRT-1141114 1 15 30

1-1/4” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205200 FMGRT-1141112 1 15 30

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 3/8” 205205 FMGRT-11411438 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1/2” 517502 FMGRT-11411412 1 20 40

501883 311RT-11411434 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 3/4” 506687 FMGRT-11411434 1 20 40

501882 311RT-1141141 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1” 506686 FMGRT-1141141 1 20 40

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205203 FMGRT-114114112 1 12 24

1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205204 FMGRT-1141142 1 8 16

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 3/4” 205191 FMGRT-1121234 1 12 48

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 1-1/4” 205190 FMGRT-11212114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1/2” x 1-1/2” 205189 FMGRT-11212112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1/2” 205196 FMGRT-1123412 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205197 FMGRT-1123434 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1” 205193 FMGRT-112341 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1-1/4” 205195 FMGRT-11234114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 3/4” x 1-1/2” 205194 FMGRT-11234112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1” x 1/2” 205175 FMGRT-112112 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 3/4” 205192 FMGRT-112134 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 1” 205172 FMGRT-11211 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1” x 1-1/4” 205174 FMGRT-1121114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205173 FMGRT-1121112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1/2” 205185 FMGRT-11211412 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 3/4” 205187 FMGRT-11211434 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1” 205182 FMGRT-1121141 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 205184 FMGRT-112114114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205183 FMGRT-112114112 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205186 FMGRT-1121142 1 12 24

207723 311RT-11211214 1 5 5 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1/4”

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3/8” 205181 FMGRT-11211238 1 18 36

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1/2” 205178 FMGRT-11211212 1 18 36

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3/4” 205180 FMGRT-11211234 1 15 30

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1” 205176 FMGRT-1121121 1 10 30

501880 311RT-112112114 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 506683 FMGRT-112112114 1 12 24

1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 2” 205179 FMGRT-1121122 1 10 20

REDUCING TEES - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - REDUCING TEES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

2” x 1/2” x 2” 205231 FMGRT-2122 1 8 16

2” x 3/4” x 3/4” 205236 FMGRT-23434 1 12 24

2” x 3/4” x 2” 205235 FMGRT-2342 1 8 16

2” x 1” x 1” 205219 FMGRT-211 1 12 24

2” x 1” x 1-1/2” 205220 FMGRT-21112 1 10 20

2” x 1” x 2” 205230 FMGRT-212 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1” 205226 FMGRT-21141 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 205228 FMGRT-2114114 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/2” 205227 FMGRT-2114112 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/4” x 2” 205229 FMGRT-21142 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/2” x 3/4” 205225 FMGRT-211234 1 10 20

2” x 1-1/2” x 1” 205221 FMGRT-21121 1 10 20

2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 205223 FMGRT-2112114 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” 205222 FMGRT-2112112 1 8 16

2” x 1-1/2” x 2” 205224 FMGRT-21122 1 8 16

2” x 2” x 1/2” 205232 FMGRT-2212 1 10 20

2” x 2” x 3/4” 205234 FMGRT-2234 1 10 20

2” x 2” x 1” 506693 FMGRT-221 1 10 20

501890 311RT-22114 1 4 4  2” x 2” x 1-1/4” 506695 FMGRT-22114 1 8 16

501889 311RT-22112 1 4 4  2” x 2” x 1-1/2” 506694 FMGRT-22112 1 8 16

205233 351RT-22212 1 1 6 2” x 2” x 2-1/2”

205287 351RT-212112212 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 2-1/2”

205294 351RT-21222 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2” x 2”

205295 351RT-2122212 1 1 4 2-1/2” x 2” x 2-1/2”

205291 351RT-21221212 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1/2”

205293 351RT-21221234 1 1 6 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 3/4”

205288 351RT-2122121 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1”

205290 351RT-212212114 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

205289 351RT-212212112 1 1 5 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

205292 351RT-2122122 1 1 4 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 2”

207727 351RT-3312 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1/2”

207729 351RT-3334 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 3/4”

207724 351RT-331 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1”

207726 351RT-33114 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1-1/4”

207725 351RT-33112 1 1 6 3” x 3” x 1-1/2”

205313 351RT-332 1 1 3 3” x 3” x 2”

207728 351RT-33212 1 1 3 3” x 3” x 2-1/2”

207730 351RT-442 1 1 2 4” x 4” x 2”

207731 351RT-443 1 1 2 4” x 4” x 3”

REDUCING TEES - CONTINUED
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501929 311U-18 1 10  10  1/8”

501928 311U-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501932 311U-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501927 311U-12 1 10  10  1/2” 506741 FMGU-12 1 50 100

501931 311U-34 1 10  10  3/4” 506747 FMGU-34 1 35 70

501924 311U-1 1 5  5  1” 506738 FMGU-1 1 20 40

501926 311U-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506740 FMGU-114 1 15 30

501925 311U-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506739 FMGU-112 1 10 20

501930 311U-2 1 3  3  2” 506744 FMGU-2 1 6 12

502594 351U-212 1 1 12  2-1/2”

502595 351U-3 1 1 8  3”

502596 351U-4 1 1 4  4”

UNIONS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

GALVANIZED FITTINGS - SERVICE TEES | UNIONS | CAPS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

207734 311ST-12 1 40 120 1/2”

3/4” 205241 FMGST-34 1 25 75

117893 311UST-1 1 20 40 1” 117444 FMGST-1 1 20 40

SERVICE TEES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501772 311CA-18 1 10  10  1/8”

501771 311CA-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501775 311CA-38 1 5  5  3/8”

501770 311CA-12 1 25  25  1/2” 506335 FMGCA-12 1 75 300

501774 311CA-34 1 15  15  3/4” 506341 FMGCA-34 1 40 160

501767 311CA-1 1 5  5  1” 506332 FMGCA-1 1 25 100

501769 311CA-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506334 FMGCA-114 1 20 80

501768 311CA-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506333 FMGCA-112 1 18 54

501773 311CA-2 1 5  5  2” 506338 FMGCA-2 1 12 36

502567 351CA-212 1 1 6  2-1/2”

502568 351CA-3 1 1 6  3”

502569 351CA-4 1 1 16  4”

CAPS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED FITTINGS - PLUGS | CROSSES

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

205276 311CR-18 1 10 10 1/8”

501793 311CR-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501796 311CR-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501792 311CR-12 1 5  5  1/2” 506365 FMGCR-12 1 30 90

501795 311CR-34 1 5  5  3/4” 506369 FMGCR-34 1 20 60

501789 311CR-1 1 10  10  1” 506362 FMGCR-1 1 15 30

501791 311CR-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506364 FMGCR-114 1 10 20

501790 311CR-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506363 FMGCR-112 1 8 16

501794 311CR-2 1 2 2 2” 506367 FMGCR-2 1 5 10

205277 351CR-212 1 1 3 2-1/2”

207710 351CR-3 1 1 4 3”

207711 351CR-4 1 1 2 4”

CROSSES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501837 311P-18 1 10 10  1/8”

501836 311P-14 1 10 10  1/4”

501840 311P-38 1 5 5  3/8”

501835 311P-12 1 20 20  1/2” 506626 FMGP-12 1 50 600

501839 311P-34 1 10 10  3/4” 506632 FMGP-34 1 30 360

501832 311P-1 1 5 5  1” 506623 FMGP-1 1 20 240

501834 311P-114 1 5 5  1-1/4” 506625 FMGP-114 1 40 120

501833 311P-112 1 5 5  1-1/2” 506624 FMGP-112 1 30 90

501838 311P-2 1 5 5  2” 506629 FMGP-2 1 20 60

502578 351P-212 1 1 12  2-1/2”

502579 351P-3 1 1 9 3”

502580 351P-4 1 1 6  4”

207712 351P-5 1 1 10 5”

207713 351P-6 1 1 6 6”

PLUGS
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ UL and FM listed
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

FM
APPROVED

NSF61-4
NSF372
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UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501819 311F-14 1 10  10  1/4”

501822 311F-38 1 10  10  3/8”

501818 311F-12 1 20  20  1/2” 506609 FMGF-12 1 25 150

501821 311F-34 1 20  20  3/4” 506612 FMGF-34 1 15 120

501815 311F-1 1 10  10  1” 506606 FMGF-1 1 15 90

501817 311F-114 1 5  5  1-1/4” 506608 FMGF-114 1 10 80

501816 311F-112 1 5  5  1-1/2” 506607 FMGF-112 1 8 32

501820 311F-2 1 4  4  2” 506611 FMGF-2 1 8 32

FLANGES
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standardsNSF61-4

NSF372

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

501813 311EXPC-12 1 25 25 1/2” 122141 FMGEXPC-12 1 75 300

501814 311EXPC-34 1 25 25 3/4” 122142 FMGEXPC-34 1 40 160

1” 205140 FMGEXPC-1 1 30 90

1-1/4” 205142 FMGEXPC-114 1 30 60

1-1/2” 205141 FMGEXPC-112 1 20 40

2” 205143 FMGEXPC-2 1 15 30

EXTENSION PIECES 
∙ 100% pressure-tested
∙ Rated at max. 300 psi at 150°F or 150 psi at 300°F
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certifi ed to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standardsNSF61-4

NSF372

GALVANIZED FITTINGS - FLANGES | EXTENSION PIECES | LOCKNUTS

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

501827 311LN-14 1 10 10 1/4”

501831 311LN-38 1 10 10 3/8”

501826 311LN-12 1 25  25  1/2”

501830 311LN-34 1 25  25  3/4”

501823 311LN-1 1 10  10  1”

501825 311LN-114 1 5  5  1-1/4”

501824 311LN-112 1 5  5  1-1/2”

501829 311LN-2 1 5  5  2”

LOCKNUTS 
∙ Galvanized done by hot dip process, 
  according to ASTM A153
∙ Made in compliance with ASME standards

NSF61-4
NSF372
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GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES - 1/8” | 1/4” | 3/8”

GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES - SCHEDULE 40

STZ nipples are the way to go when selecting water 
pipe for your residence. Our durable, schedule 40 
galvanized steel is hydrostatically tested and available 
in sizes to fit residential and light commercial water 
applications.

*For use with residential drinking water applications
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before 
starting any piping projects

4” / 4.5” O.D.

3” / 3.5” O.D.

2-1/2” / 2.875” O.D.

2” / 2.375” O.D.

1-1/2” / 1.90” O.D.

1-
1/

4”
 / 1

.66” O.D.

1”
 / 

1.3
15” O.D.

3/
4”

 / 
1.05” O.D.

1/
2”

 / 

.84” O.D.

3/
8”

 / 
.6

75” O.D.

1/
4”

 / 
.5

4” O.D.

1/8” / .
40

5” O.D.

STEEL NIPPLES
Ø Sizing Chart To scale

NIPPLE SIZE O.D.
4” 4.50”

3” 3.50”

2-1/2” 2.875”

2” 2.375”

1-1/2” 1.90”

1-1/4” 1.66”

1” 1.315”

3/4” 1.05”

1/2” .84”

3/8” .675”

1/4” .54”

1/8” .405”

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

NSF61-4
NSF372

1/8” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501354 30918XCL 1 10  10  1/8” x Close

501342 30918X112 1 10  10  1/8” x  1-1/2”

501344 30918X2 1 10  10  1/8” x 2”

501345 30918X212 1 10 10 1/8” x 2-1/2”

501346 30918X3 1 10 10 1/8” x 3”

501347 30918X312 1 10 10 1/8” x 3-1/2”

501348 30918X4 1 10  10  1/8” x 4”

501349 30918X412 1 10  10  1/8” x 4-1/2”

501350 30918X5 1 10  10  1/8” x 5”

117661 309UP18X512 1 25 400 1/8” x 5-1/2”

501352 30918X6 1 10  10  1/8” x 6”

510535 30918X7 1 10 10 1/8” x 7”

501353 30918X8 1 10 10 1/8” x 8”

501341 30918X10 1 10 10 1/8” x 10”

501343 30918X12 1 10  10  1/8” x 12”

1/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501340 30914XCL 1 10  10  1/4” x Close

501328 30914X112 1 10 10 1/4” x 1-1/2”

501330 30914X2 1 10  10  1/4” x 2”

501331 30914X212 1 10  10  1/4” x 2-1/2”

501332 30914X3 1 10  10  1/4” x 3”

501333 30914X312 1 10 10 1/4” x 3-1/2”

501334 30914X4 1 10  10  1/4” x 4”

501335 30914X412 1 10  10  1/4” x 4-1/2”

501336 30914X5 1 10  10  1/4” x 5”

501337 30914X512 1 10  10  1/4” x 5-1/2”

501338 30914X6 1 10  10  1/4” x 6”

501339 30914X8 1 10  10  1/4” x 8”

501326 30914X10 1 10  10  1/4” x 10”

501327 30914X11 1 10  10  1/4” x 11”

501329 30914X12 1 10  10  1/4” x 12”

Rated Maximum 188 psi at 400º

3/8” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501369 30938XCL 1 10 10  3/8” x Close

501356 30938X112 1 10 10  3/8” x 1-1/2”

501358 30938X2 1 10 10  3/8” x 2”

501359 30938X212 1 10 10  3/8” x 2-1/2”

501360 30938X3 1 10  10  3/8” x 3”

501361 30938X312 1 10 10 3/8” x 3-1/2”

501362 30938X4 1 5 5 3/8” x 4”

501363 30938X412 1 10  10  3/8” x 4-1/2”

501364 30938X5 1 5  5  3/8” x 5”

501365 30938X512 1 10 10 3/8” x 5-1/2”

501366 30938X6 1 5 5 3/8” x 6”

501367 30938X7 1 10  10  3/8” x 7”

501368 30938X8 1 10  10  3/8” x 8”

501355 30938X10 1 10  10  3/8” x 10”

501357 30938X12 1 10  10  3/8” x 12”

Rated Maximum 203 psi at 400ºNSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372
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∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

GALVANIZED NIPPLES - 1/2” | 3/4”

Rated Maximum 214 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

1/2” 

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500963 30112XCL 1 20 20  1/2” x Close 507012 FNG12XCL 1 25 400

500951 30112X112 1 20 20  1/2” x 1-1/2” 506997 FNG12X112 1 25 400

500952 30112X2 1 15 15  1/2” x 2” 506999 FNG12X2 1 25 400

500953 30112X212 1 15 15  1/2” x  2-1/2” 507000 FNG12X212 1 25 300

500954 30112X3 1 20 20  1/2” x 3” 507001 FNG12X3 1 25 300

500955 30112X312 1 10 10  1/2” x  3-1/2” 507002 FNG12X312 1 25 300

500956 30112X4 1 15 15  1/2” x 4” 507003 FNG12X4 1 25 200

500957 30112X412 1 15 15  1/2” x  4-1/2” 507004 FNG12X412 1 25 200

500958 30112X5 1 15 15  1/2” x 5” 507005 FNG12X5 1 25 200

500959 30112X512 1 25 25  1/2” x  5-1/2” 507006 FNG12X512 1 25 200

500960 30112X6 1 20 20  1/2” x 6” 507007 FNG12X6 1 25 200

1/2” x  6-1/2” 507008 FNG12X612 1 25 100

501117 30312X7 1 25 25  1/2” x 7” 507009 FNG12X7 1 25 100

501118 30312X8 1 15 15  1/2” x 8” 507010 FNG12X8 1 25 100

501119 30312X9 1 25 25  1/2” x 9” 507011 FNG12X9 1 25 100

501114 30312X10 1 15 15  1/2” x 10” 506995 FNG12X10 1 25 100

501115 30312X11 1 25 25  1/2” x 11” 506996 FNG12X11 1 25 100

501116 30312X12 1 15 15  1/2” x 12” 506998 FNG12X12 1 25 100

1/2” asstd 500962 30112XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

1/2” asstd 205314 30112XASST-66 Box of 66 2 2

Rated Maximum 217 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

3/4”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500995 30134XCL 1 15 15  3/4” x Close 507099 FNG34XCL 1 25 400

500984 30134X112 1 15 15  3/4” x 1-1/2” 507085 FNG34X112 1 25 400

500985 30134X2 1 10 10  3/4” x 2” 507087 FNG34X2 1 25 300

500986 30134X212 1 15 15  3/4” x 2-1/2” 507088 FNG34X212 1 25 300

500987 30134X3 1 15 15  3/4” x 3” 507089 FNG34X3 1 25 200

500988 30134X312 1 15 15  3/4” x 3-1/2” 507090 FNG34X312 1 25 200

500989 30134X4 1 10 10  3/4” x 4” 507091 FNG34X4 1 25 150

500990 30134X412 1 10 10  3/4” x 4-1/2” 507092 FNG34X412 1 25 150

500991 30134X5 1 5 5  3/4” x 5” 507093 FNG34X5 1 25 100

500992 30134X512 1 25 25  3/4” x 5-1/2” 507094 FNG34X512 1 25 100

500993 30134X6 1 10 10  3/4” x 6” 507095 FNG34X6 1 25 100

501135 30334X7 1 25 25  3/4” x 7” 507096 FNG34X7 1 25 75

501136 30334X8 1 10 10  3/4” x 8” 507097 FNG34X8 1 25 75

501137 30334X9 1 25 25  3/4” x 9” 507098 FNG34X9 1 25 50

501132 30334X10 1 10 10  3/4” x 10” 507083 FNG34X10 1 25 50

501133 30334X11 1 25 25  3/4” x 11” 507084 FNG34X11 1 25 50

501134 30334X12 1 10 10  3/4” x 12” 507086 FNG34X12 1 25 50

3/4” asstd 500994 30134XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

3/4” asstd 205316 30134XASST-66 Box of 66 2 2
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GALVANIZED NIPPLES - 1” | 1-1/4”

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

Rated Maximum 226 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

1”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500974 3011XCL 1 5  5  1” x Close 507059 FNG1XCL 1 25 200

500964 3011X2 1 10  10  1” x 2” 507047 FNG1X2 1 25 200

500965 3011X212 1 10  10  1” x 2-1/2” 507048 FNG1X212 1 25 150

500966 3011X3 1 5  5  1” x 3” 507049 FNG1X3 1 25 150

500967 3011X312 1 10  10  1” x 3-1/2” 507050 FNG1X312 1 25 100

500968 3011X4 1 10  10  1” x 4” 507051 FNG1X4 1 25 100

500969 3011X412 1 10  10  1” x 4-1/2” 507052 FNG1X412 1 25 100

500970 3011X5 1 5  5  1” x 5” 507053 FNG1X5 1 25 75

500971 3011X512 1 10  10  1” x 5-1/2” 507054 FNG1X512 1 25 75

500972 3011X6 1 5  5  1” x 6” 507055 FNG1X6 1 25 50

501123 3031X7 1 10  10  1” x 7” 507056 FNG1X7 1 25 50

501124 3031X8 1 5  5  1” x 8” 507057 FNG1X8 1 25 50

501125 3031X9 1 10  10  1” x 9” 507058 FNG1X9 1 25 50

501120 3031X10 1 5  5  1” x 10” 507044 FNG1X10 1 20 40

501121 3031X11 1 10  10  1” x 11” 507045 FNG1X11 1 20 40

501122 3031X12 1 5  5  1” x 12” 507046 FNG1X12 1 20 40

1/2” asstd 500973 3011XASST-25 Box of 25 1 1

1/2” asstd 205315 3011XASST-60 Box of 60 2 2

Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

1-1/4” 

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500950 301114XCL 1 5 5  1-1/4” x Close 506994 FNG114XCL 1 25 100

500941 301114X2 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 2” 506982 FNG114X2 1 25 100  

500942 301114X212 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 2-1/2” 506983 FNG114X212 1 25 100  

500943 301114X3 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 3” 506984 FNG114X3 1 25 100

500944 301114X312 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 3-1/2” 506985 FNG114X312 1 25 50  

500945 301114X4 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 4” 506986 FNG114X4 1 25 50  

500946 301114X412 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 4-1/2” 506987 FNG114X412 1 25 50  

500947 301114X5 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 5” 506988 FNG114X5 1 25 50  

500948 301114X512 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 5-1/2” 506989 FNG114X512 1 25 50  

500949 301114X6 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 6” 506990 FNG114X6 1 25 50  

501111 303114X7 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 7” 506991 FNG114X7 1 15 30  

501112 303114X8 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 8” 506992 FNG114X8 1 15 30  

501113 303114X9 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 9” 506993 FNG114X9 1 15 30  

501108 303114X10 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 10” 506979 FNG114X10 1 15 30  

501109 303114X11 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 11” 506980 FNG114X11 1 15 30  

501110 303114X12 1 5 5  1-1/4” x 12” 506981 FNG114X12 1 15 30  
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GALVANIZED NIPPLES - 1-1/2” | 2”

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

Rated Maximum 229 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

1-1/2”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500940 301112XCL 1 5 5  1-1/2” x Close1-1/2” x Close 506978 FNG112XCL 1 25 100 

500931 301112X2 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 2”1-1/2” x 2” 506966 FNG112X2 1 25 100

500932 301112X212 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 2-1/2”1-1/2” x 2-1/2” 506967 FNG112X212 1 25 50

500933 301112X3 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 3”1-1/2” x 3” 506968 FNG112X3 1 25 50

500934 301112X312 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 3-1/2”1-1/2” x 3-1/2” 506969 FNG112X312 1 25 50

500935 301112X4 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 4”1-1/2” x 4” 506970 FNG112X4 1 25 50

500936 301112X412 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 4-1/2”1-1/2” x 4-1/2” 506971 FNG112X412 1 25 50

500937 301112X5 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 5”1-1/2” x 5” 506972 FNG112X5 1 20 40

500938 301112X512 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 5-1/2”1-1/2” x 5-1/2” 506973 FNG112X512 1 20 40

500939 301112X6 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 6”1-1/2” x 6” 506974 FNG112X6 1 20 40  

501105 303112X7 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 7”1-1/2” x 7” 506975 FNG112X7 1 15 30  

501106 303112X8 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 8”1-1/2” x 8” 506976 FNG112X8 1 15 30  

501107 303112X9 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 9”1-1/2” x 9” 506977 FNG112X9 1 25 25

501102 303112X10 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 10”1-1/2” x 10” 506963 FNG112X10 1 10 20  

501103 303112X11 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 11”1-1/2” x 11” 506964 FNG112X11 1 10 20  

501104 303112X12 1 5 5  1-1/2” x 12”1-1/2” x 12” 506965 FNG112X12 1 10 20  

Rated Maximum 230 psi at 400º NSF61-4
NSF372

2”

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

500983 3012XCL 1 5 5  2” x Close 507082 FNG2XCL 1 25 50

500975 3012X212 1 5 5  2” x  2-1/2” 507071 FNG2X212 1 25 50

500976 3012X3 1 5 5  2” x 3” 507072 FNG2X3 1 25 50

500977 3012X312 1 5 5  2” x 3-1/2” 507073 FNG2X312 1 20 40

500978 3012X4 1 5 5  2” x 4” 507074 FNG2X4 1 20 40

500979 3012X412 1 5 5  2” x 4-1/2” 507075 FNG2X412 1 20 40

500980 3012X5 1 3 3  2” x 5” 507076 FNG2X5 1 14 28

500981 3012X512 1 5 5  2” x 5-1/2” 507077 FNG2X512 1 28 28

500982 3012X6 1 3 3  2” x 6” 507078 FNG2X6 1 28 28  

501129 3032X7 1 5 5  2” x 7” 507079 FNG2X7 1 18 18

501130 3032X8 1 2 2  2” x 8” 507080 FNG2X8 1 18 18

501131 3032X9 1 5 5  2” x 9” 507081 FNG2X9 1 14 14

501126 3032X10 1 3 3  2” x 10” 507068 FNG2X10 1 14 14

501127 3032X11 1 3 3  2” x 11” 507069 FNG2X11 1 14 14

501128 3032X12 1 3 3  2” x 12” 507070 FNG2X12 1 14 14
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RIGHT LEFT (BULK) - SCHEDULE 40

BULK
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

120338 FNGRL12X4 1 25 200  1/2” x 4”

120339 FNGRL34X4 1 25 150  3/4” x 4”

NSF61-4
NSF372

GALVANIZED STEEL CUT PIPE - SCHEDULE 40

STZ galvanized steel cut pipe is the way to go when selecting water pipe for 
your residence. Our durable, schedule 40 galvanized steel is hydrostatically 
tested and available in sizes to fit residential and light commercial water 
applications. The pipe has protective durable plastic end caps that help ensure 
the pipe threads remain undamaged in transport.

*For use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping projects

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according 
  to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A53 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

Plastic end caps

GALVANIZED NIPPLES - 2-1/2” | 3” | 4” | RIGHT LEFT NIPPLE | GALVANIZED 
STEEL CUT PIPE - 1/2” | 3/4” | 1”

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A733 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372 NSF61-4

NSF372

2-1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

502540 351212XCL 1 1 30  2-1/2” x Close

502535 351212X3 1 1 20  2-1/2” x 3”

205303 351212X312 1 1 28 2-1/2” x 3-1/2”

502536 351212X4 1 1 15  2-1/2” x 4”

502537 351212X5 1 1 10  2-1/2” x 5”

502538 351212X6 1 1 10  2-1/2” x 6”

502539 351212X8 1 1 5  2-1/2” x 8”

502533 351212X10 1 1 5  2-1/2” x 10”

117939 351U212X12 1 1 8 2-1/2” x 12”

Rated Max. 230 psi at 400º

3” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

117942 351U3XCL 1 1 24 3” x Close

502543 3513X3 1 1 15  3” x 3”

502544 3513X312 1 1 10  3” x 3-1/2”

502545 3513X4 1 1 10  3” x 4”

502547 3513X5 1 1 5  3” x 5”

117940 351U3X6 1 1 12 3” x 6”

117941 351U3X8 1 1 8 3” x 8”

502541 3513X10 1 1 5  3” x 10”

502542 3513X12 1 1 4  3” x 12”

Rated Max. 214 psi at 400º

4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

502557 3514XCL 1 1 10  4” x Close

502553 3514X4 1 1 5 4” x 4”

502554 3514X5 1 1 5 4” x 5”

502555 3514X6 1 1 3 4” x 6”

502556 3514X8 1 1 3 4” x 8”

502551 3514X10 1 1 2 4” x 10”

502552 3514X12 1 1 2 4” x 12”

Rated Max. 175 psi at 400º

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372

1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501234 30712X18 1 5 5 1/2” x 18”

501235 30712X24 1 5 5 1/2” x 24”

501236 30712X30 1 5 5 1/2” x 30”

501237 30712X36 1 5 5 1/2” x 36”

501239 30712X48 1 5 5 1/2” x 48”

501240 30712X60 1 5 5 1/2” x 60”

501241 30712X72 1 5 5 1/2” x 72”

Rated Max. 214 psi at 400º

3/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501255 30734X18 1 5 5 3/4” x 18”

501256 30734X24 1 5 5 3/4” x 24”

501257 30734X30 1 5 5 3/4” x 30”

501258 30734X36 1 5 5 3/4” x 36”

501259 30734X48 1 5 5 3/4” x 48”

501260 30734X60 1 5 5 3/4” x 60”

501261 30734X72 1 5 5 3/4” x 72”

Rated Max. 217 psi at 400º

1” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501242 3071X18 1 3 3 1” x 18”

501243 3071X24 1 3 3 1” x 24”

501244 3071X30 1 3 3 1” x 30”

501245 3071X36 1 3 3 1” x 36”

501246 3071X48 1 3 3 1” x 48”

501247 3071X60 1 3 3 1” x 60”

501248 3071X72 1 3 3 1” x 72”

Rated Max. 226 psi at 400º

GALVANIZED STEEL NIPPLES - 
CONTINUED
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GALVANIZED STEEL CUT PIPE - 1-1/4” | 1-1/2” | 2” | PIPE DISPLAY 
GALVANIZED MERCHANT COUPLINGS

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372

NSF61-4
NSF372

1-1/4” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501227 307114X18 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 18”

501228 307114X24 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 24”

501229 307114X30 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 30”

501230 307114X36 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 36”

501231 307114X48 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 48”

501232 307114X60 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 60”

501233 307114X72 1 3 3 1-1/4” x 72”

Rated Max. 229 psi at 400º

1-1/2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501220 307112X18 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 18”

501221 307112X24 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 24”

501222 307112X30 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 30”

501223 307112X36 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 36”

501224 307112X48 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 48”

501225 307112X60 1 3 3 1-1/2” x 60”

Rated Max. 231 psi at 400º

2” (UPC’ED)

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER
MULT.

MC
QTY NPS

501249 3072X18 1 2 2 2” x 18”

501250 3072X24 1 2 2 2” x 24”

501251 3072X30 1 2 2 2” x 30”

501252 3072X36 1 2 2 2” x 36”

205310 3072X48 1 2 2 2” x 48”

501254 3072X60 1 2 2 2” x 60”

Rated Max. 230 psi at 400º

∙ Hydrostatically tested
∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTM A153
∙ Certified to NSF 61 & Lead Free Law
∙ Made to ASTM A53 specifications
∙ Tapered threads to ASME B 1.20.1

Plastic end caps
GALVANIZED STEEL CUT PIPE - 
CONTINUED

For 1/2”-1” Pipe
UOM: 1  |  ORDER MULTIPLE: 1  |  MC QTY: 1SKU# POP306R121

ITEM# 507616

PIPE DISPLAY

STZ pipe can be displayed in its own custom POP display.
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GALVANIZED RIGHT LEFT MERCHANT COUPLINGS | GARDEN HOSE FITTING - 
END CAP | BALL VALVES 

UPC’ED
ITEM# SKU# UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY NPS

204347 317RLMCO-12 1 10 10 1/2”

204348 317RLMCO-34 1 10 10 3/4”

∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTMA153
∙ ASTM A865
∙ 2” and smaller have straight threads
∙ 2-1/2” and larger have tapered threads

GALVANIZED RIGHT LEFT MERCHANT COUPLINGS

STZ right left merchant couplings feature a right-hand thread on one 
end and a left-hand thread on the other, allowing both pipes to tighten 
simultaneously by rotating only the coupling—ideal for fi xed piping 
runs where pipe rotation is not possible. Made from durable steel, each 
coupling is 100% pressure-tested and factory protected for long-
lasting performance. Suitable for residential gas, air, and low-pressure 
applications.

*For use with drinking water
*Always check your local plumbing and gas codes before starting any piping 
 projects

NSF61-4
NSF372

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE MC QTY

200085 3/4” 1 500 500
Cambridge hose end caps cap off male garden hose threads. · Female GHT

· Brass

GARDEN HOSE FITTING - END CAP

BALL VALVES

· Full port
· Lead-free brass
· 600 WOG
· CSA certifi ed

Sweat ball valves are soldered to the pipe 
ends, providing a bubble tight shut off for 
both hot and cold systems. As a low friction, 
air-tight valve, sweat ball valves require little 
maintenance.

· Made from forged 
  brass
· Lead-free
· 250 CWP

Press ball valves are easily installed using 
a crimper tool to secure the connection. No 
soldering needed. Liquid use only and not 
suitable for gas.

SWEAT BALL

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

113297 0222280-R 1/2” 1 10 100

112846 0222281-R 3/4” 1 10 60

113298 0222282-R 1” 1 8 48

113940 0222283-R 1-1/4” 1 4 36

PRESS BALL 

ITEM# I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE MC QTY

200392 1/2” 1 50 50

200393 3/4” 1 40 40

200394 1” 1 20 20

200395 1-1/4” 1 20 20

· Full port
· Lead-free
· 600 WOG
· CSA certifi ed for natural gas .5g, 5g, 125g
· UL 842

Threaded ball valves are ideal for connecting 
pipes with a threaded connection. Easy to 
install, they create air-tight, leak-proof seals to 
control the fl ow of fl uids through small pipes.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

113941 0222262-R 3/8” 1 10 100

113299 0222263-R 1/2” 1 10 100

113300 0222264-R 3/4” 1 10 80

113301 0222265-R 1” 1 8 48

113302 0222266-R 1-1/4” 1 4 36

113303 0222267-R 1-1/2” 1 2 24

113304 0222268-R 2” 1 2 12

THREADED FIP
BALL GAS VALVE
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∙ Steel construction
∙ Galvanized by hot dip process according to ASTMA153
∙ ASTM A865
∙ 2” and smaller have straight threads
∙ 2-1/2” and larger have tapered threads

ACR COPPER FITTINGS

ACR COPPER FITTINGS

COUPLINGS WITH STOP

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200235 1/4” 1/8” 1 25 2500

200140 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 2500

200236 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 1250

200244 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 1000

200141 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 500

200230 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

200245 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 200

200314 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 100

201005 2-1/8” 2” 1 5 40

COUPLINGS WITH STOP

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200254 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 300

COUPLINGS NO STOP

Cambridge ACR copper fi ttings are rugged and highly resistant to corrosion. They are used on refrigerant lines in HVAC systems and for hot and cold 
water piping. Their smooth interior helps keep water fl owing without resistance while preventing particles from building up and clogging.

COUPLINGS WITH STOP
· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE MC QTY

200616 1/2” x 3/8” 3/8” x 1/4” 1 25 1500

201006 5/8” x 1/2” 1/2” x 3/8” 1 25 1250

201007 3/4” x 5/8” 5/8” x 1/2” 1 25 500

200617 7/8” x 5/8” 3/4” x 1/2” 1 25 450

201008 7/8” x 3/4” 3/4” x 5/8” 1 25 300

200618 1-1/8” x 7/8” 1” x 3/4” 1 10 200

FITTING REDUCERSCOUPLINGS WITH STOP
· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE MC QTY

200624 1/2” x 3/8” 3/8” x 1/4” 1 25 1500

200330 5/8” x 1/2” 1/2” x 3/8” 1 25 1250

200255 3/4” x 5/8” 5/8” x 1/2” 1 25 500

200249 7/8” x 3/4” 3/4” x 5/8” 1 25 250

200387 1-3/8” x 1-1/8” 1-1/4” x 1” 1 10 200

REDUCING COUPLINGS

45º ELBOWS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200606 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1800

200607 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 1200

200608 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 750

200142 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200143 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

200312 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 100

200313 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 50

45º STREET ELBOWS

· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200250 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200237 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

90º ELBOWS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200231 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 750

200317 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 500

200145 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 100

200256 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 50
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ACR COPPER FITTINGS | TAPE | FOAM SEALANT | CLAMPS - STANDARD 
HOSE CLAMPS

TEE

· C x C x C · C x C 

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

201009 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1500

201010 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 750

201011 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 400

201012 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

201013 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 160

201014 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 80

P-TRAPS

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200622 5/8” 1/2” 1 5 30

200623 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 10

MALE ADAPTER

· C x NPT

ITEM# O.D. I.D. NPT UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200619 5/8” 1/2” 
1/2” 
Male

1 25 500

200620* 7/8” 3/4”
3/4” 
Male

1 25 300

200621 1-1/8” 1”
1” 

Male
1 10 150

ITEM# 204276 ITEM# 200460
Size: 1/8” x 2” x 30’
Color: Black
UOM: Box of 1 Roll
ORDER MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12

Size: 1/8” x 2” x 30’
Service Temp: -40°F to 212°F
Color: Black
UOM: Box of 1 Roll
ORDER MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12

ITEM# 200583*
Size: 12 oz / Can
UOM: 1
ORDER 
MULTIPLE: 12
MC QTY: 12

· Polyurethane foam
· Expands 3x when in 
  contact with air
· Optimal can temp: 68°F
· Application temp:  
  28.4°F - 86°F

 temp: 68°F

Cambridge cork insulation tape eliminates 
condensation from hot and cold pipes. With its 
easy application, it sticks fi rmly to all metals 
and to itself, will not dry or crack, and is non-
toxic and non-asbestos. 

Cambridge foam insulation tape eliminates
condensation from cold pipes. With its easy application 
and closed cell structure (low K factor), it sticks fi rmly 
to all metals and to itself, will not dry or crack, and 
reduces heat loss from hot pipes up to 160°F.

CORK INSULATION TAPE FOAM INSULATION TAPE

Cambridge expanding ready-to-use foam fi lls 
gaps, cracks, and any holes. It is better than 
standard caulk, with a strong adhesion and 
superior insulating properties. Tack-free in 10 
minutes, fully cured in 12 hours, and paintable.

FOAM SEALANT

Auto Plumbing Construction HVAC Home

CLAMPS

Cambridge clamps are used in a wide range
of applications, including:

See our clamps
catalog for a full 

selection of
clamps

· Cambridge hose clamps are multi-purpose clamps used to seal 
  hoses or pipes onto fittings
· Easy to use and provides a tight and secure hold

Stainless steel 
resists corrosion, 
heat damage and 
chemical damage

Housing

Screw

Band

STANDARD HOSE CLAMPS

· All stainless steel construction
· Exceeds 60 inch pounds of torque
· Meets or exceeds SAE J1508 standards

ITEM# SKU#
SAE
SIZE

MINIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm) UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

106191 HC2-6S 6 7/16 (11) 25/32 (20) Box of 10 1 100

106214 HC2-8S 8 1/2 (13) 29/32 (23) Box of 10 1 100

106143 HC2-10S 10 9/16 (14) 1-1/16 (27) Box of 10 1 100

106144 HC2-12S 12 11/16 (17) 1-1/4 (32) Box of 10 1 50

106048 HC2-16S 16 13/16 (21) 1-1/2 (38) Box of 10 1 50

106049 HC2-20S 20 13/16 (21) 1-3/4 (44) Box of 10 1 50

105818 HC2-24S 24 1-1/16 (27) 2 (51) Box of 10 1 50

105792 HC2-28S 28 1-5/16 (33) 2-1/4 (57) Box of 10 1 50

105777 HC2-32S 32 1-9/16 (40) 2-1/2 (64) Box of 10 1 50

105793 HC2-36S 36 1-13/16 (46) 2-3/4 (70) Box of 10 1 50

106305 HC2-40S 40 2-1/16 (52) 3 (76) Box of 10 20 20

106574 HC2-44S 44 2-5/16 (59) 3-1/4 (83) Box of 10 20 20

105345 HC-48S 48 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) Box of 10 20 20

106857 HC2-52S 52 2-13/16 (71) 3-3/4 (95) Box of 10 20 20

106845 HC2-56S 56 3-1/16 (78) 4 (102) Box of 10 20 20

106306 HC2-64S 64 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) Box of 10 20 20

106307 HC2-72S 72 4-1/18 (105) 5 (127) Box of 10 20 20

106013 HC2-80S 80 4-5/8 (117) 5-1/2 (140) Box of 10 20 20

106198 HC2-88S 88 5-1/8 (133) 6 (152) Box of 10 20 20

106195 HC2-96S 96 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) Box of 10 20 20

106304 HC2-104S 104 6-1/8 (159) 7 (178) Box of 10 20 20

SERIES 2000 1/2” BAND
All Stainless Steel

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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ITEM# 106520     
SKU# CJ-HC30 

3 each SAE sizes: 
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24, 28, 32

UOM: Jar of 30
ORDER MULTIPLE: 20
MC QTY: 20

CLAMPS - HOSE CLAMPS IN JARS | HOSE CLAMPS IN BAGS | PINCH CLAMPS | PINCH 
CLAMP CRIMPER | PEX PINCH CLAMPS

SAE sizes 4 & 6 have 5/16" band. 
All others have 1/2" band. 
Stainless steel band with zinc-plated housing and 
screw

Cambridge hose clamp jars are a convenient way to display and 
store hose clamps. The assortments are made up of commonly 
used clamps.

COUPLINGS WITH STOPHOSE CLAMPS IN JARS

ITEM# SKU#
TUBE SIZE
Inches (mm)

OPEN
DIA.
(mm)

WIDTH
Inches (mm) UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

108376* PEX12* 1/2 (12.7) 17.5 .276 (7) Bag of 100 20 20

108377 PEX34 3/4 (19) 23.3 .354 (9) Bag of 100 1 20

109859* PEX58* 5/8 (15.9) 20.8 .276 (7) Bag of 100 20 20

108375 PEX01 1 (25.4) 29.6 .394 (10) Bag of 50 1 20

COUPLINGS WITH STOPPEX PINCH CLAMPS

· ASTM F2098
· Safe for potable water and radiant fl oor heating
· Made with heavy-duty 304 stainless steel

Ope
n

Diam
ete

r

Diaø

Width

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Stainless steel band, housing and screw

**Stainless steel band and housing with zinc-plated screw

ITEM# SKU#
SAE 
SIZE

MIN.
DIA.
Inches 

MAX.
DIA.
Inches

BAND 
WIDTH
Inches UOM

ORDER
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

112667** HC14635 4 7/32 5/8 5/16 Bag of 6 12 120

112743* HC14636 6 7/16 25/32 5/16 Bag of 6 12 120

112745** HC14638 10 9/16 1-1/16 1/2 Bag of 6 12 120

112744** HC14637 16 13/16 1-1/2 1/2 Bag of 6 12 120

COUPLINGS WITH STOPHOSE CLAMPS IN BAGS

ITEM# SKU#

MINIMUM
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

OPEN 
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)

WIDTH
Inches 
(mm) THICKNESS UOM

ORDER
MULTPLE

MC
QTY

106169 PEC716 .38 (9.6) 7/16 (11.3) 5 mm 0.5mm Bag of 100 1 100

106166 PEC12 .43 (10.8) 1/2 (13.3) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106171 PEC916 .47 (12) 9/16 (14.5) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106168 PEC58 .52 (13.2) 5/8 (15.7) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106167 PEC2332 .60 (15.3) 23/32 (18.5) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 50

106170 PEC78 .76 (19.4) 7/8 (22.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106162 PEC100 .88 (22.4) 1 (25.4) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106165 PEC118 1 (25.4) 1-1/8 (28.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

106164* PEC114* 1.12 (28.4) 1-1/4 (31.6) 7 mm 0.6 mm Bag of 100 1 25

PINCH CLAMPS

Cambridge pinch clamps have a specialized tongue-and-groove 
design which provide a full 360º seal. They are ideal for both 
fl exible and infl exible thin-walled hoses.

· Made with 100% 304 stainless steel
· Smooth-edge band prevents damage to hose
· Tamper-evident design
· Custom open diameters available

PINCH CLAMP CRIMPER

· Installs every standard pinch clamp, regardless
  of size
· Unique “Tab” design provides crimping access in 
  hard-to-reach spaces
· No gauging or tool calibration necessary
· Fully compliant with ASTM F-2098 specifi cations
· Constructed of high-quality carbon steel
· Ratcheting action to ensure a suffi cient grip

ITEM# 106244      SKU# CSC-102
UOM: Box of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 30  MC QTY: 30

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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PIPE REPAIR CLAMPS | FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS | STUD GUARD | BOCA PLATE  

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200358 3/4” x 3/4” 1 100 100

200376 2” x 2” 1 100 100

200359 3” x 3” 1 50 50

FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS

· Gaskets are made with an elastomeric PVC material
· ASTM C1173

Cambridge fl exible couplings are designed for above 
ground and underground applications. Because of their 
positive seal and leak-proof attributes, they are used 
with drain, waste and vent piping. These couplings 
are resistant to chemicals and sewer gases and are 
unaffected by soil conditions. Gaskets are made with 
an elastomeric PVC material. Their design conforms to 
ASTM C1173.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108584* PH-SG1503C* 1-1/2” x 3” 1 400 400

108771 PH-SG1505C 1-1/2” x 5” 1 200 200

108585* PH-SG1509C* 1-1/2” x 9” 1 200 200

STUD GUARD

· Made from 100% steel

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108560 PH-BPX 5” x 8” 1 50 50

BOCA PLATE

· Reinforces stud joists
· Meets BOCA code 309.2 requirements

Cambridge pipe repair clamps are a quick fi x to pinholes, punctures, and cracks in low pressure systems.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

117446 3/8” x 3” Bag of 1 6 72

117447 1/2” x 3” Bag of 1 6 72

117449 3/4” x 3” Bag of 1 6 72

117451 1” x 3” Bag of 1 6 72

117453 1-1/4” x 3” Bag of 1 6 36

117454 1-1/2” x 3” Bag of 1 3 36

117455 2” x 3” Bag of 1 6 36

PIPE REPAIR CLAMPS

1 BOLT

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

117448 1/2” x 6” Bag of 1 3 36

117450 3/4” x 6” Bag of 1 3 36

117452 1” x 6” Bag of 1 3 36

2 BOLT
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PIPE SUPPORT - STANDARD CLAMP | HALF CLAMP | SUSPENSION CLAMP  
J-HOOK  

A
 

 B
 C

 D

A B C D
1/2” 5.3” 6” 0.6”

3/4” 5.7” 6.5” 0.6”

1” 6.4” 7.3” 0.8”

1-1/4” 6.5” 7.7” 0.8”

1-1/2” 8.6” 10” 1”

2” 8.6” 10.5” 1”

3” 10” 12.5” 1”

4” 10” 13” 1”

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108575* PH-J50T* 1/2” Bag of 10 1 5

108576 PH-J75T 3/4” Bag of 10 1 5

108569 PH-J100T 1” Bag of 10 1 5

108570* PH-J125T* 1-1/4” Bag of 10 5 5

108571* PH-J150T* 1-1/2” Bag of 10 5 5

108572 PH-J200T 2” Bag of 10 1 5

108573 PH-J300T 3” Bag of 10 1 5

108574* PH-J400T* 4” Bag of 10 5 5

J-HOOK 

· Two ring-shank nails for secure installation
· Made of high-impact, corrosion-proof ABS resin
· Use on all Schedule 30 and 40 piping
· Use with copper, PEX, CPVC, and other CTS/DWV-sized piping
· IAPMO listed

 1.6

 1.5
 1.4

 0.9  

 2.1

· Used to secure CTS piping in residential and commercial  
  applications support
· Compatible with CTS copper, PEX or CPVC tube
· Split design allows for use after piping has been installed
· Ribs allow pipe to glide easily and silently when expanding and   ‘ 
  contracting
· IAPMO listed
· Made from PVC

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108588* PH-SUSC50K* 1/2” 1 50 300

108589* PH-SUSC75K* 3/4” 1 50 300

SUSPENSION CLAMP

PIPE SUPPORT

Cambridge pipe supports are designed to support drain, waste, and vent piping from rafters and joists. They allow for secure contraction and 
expansion of the piping system.

A B C D E
1/2” 0.8” 1” 0.4” 1.5”

3/4” 1.1” 1.3” 0.4” 2”

A 

 B

 C

 E  D

A

 D

 E

 B

 C

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

· Equipped with pre-loaded nail
· Can be used on all types of CTS piping
· IAPMO listed

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108586* PH-STDC50K* 1/2” 1 50 900

108587* PH-STDC75K* 3/4” 1 50 300

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108567 PH-HC50K 1/2” Box of 50 18 18

108568 PH-HC75K 3/4” Box of 50 18 18

STANDARD CLAMP

· Used to secure CTS piping in residential 
  and commercial applications support
· Split design allows for use after piping 
  has been installed
· Ribs allow pipe to glide easily and  
  silently when expanding and contracting
· IAPMO listed

HALF CLAMP

A B C D E
1/2” 2.1” 1.5” 0.7” 0.9”

3/4” 2.4” 1.6” 0.7” 1.2”
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PIPE SUPPORT - PIPE HANGER | BELL HANGER | HOOK HANGER | COPPER 
2-HOLE PIPE STRAP | GALVANIZED 2-HOLE PIPE STRAP | PEX SUPPORT 

· Copper-plated steel
· Secures copper PVC, CPVC, or PEX piping
· Self-nailing allows for easy and secure 
  installation
· 6” hang

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108562 PH-CBH50X 1/2” 1 25 225

108563 PH-CBH75X 3/4” 1 25 225

108561 PH-CBH100X 1” 1 25 225

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108565* PH-CPH506K* 1/2” 1 50 450

BELL HANGER

· Copper-plated steel
· Equipped with two clamp screws and
  one mounting screw
· 13/16” support standoff

HOOK HANGER

COPPER 2-HOLE
PIPE STRAP

· Copper-plated steel 
· Used to secure rigid copper pipe
· Offers strong support

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

108582 PH-PS50C 1/2" 1 100 900

108583 PH-PS75C 3/4" 1 100 900

108581* PH-PS100K* 1" 1 50 450

GALVANIZED 2-HOLE
PIPE STRAP

· Galvanized steel 
· Offers strong support
· Used to secure Schedule
  40 steel and PVC pipe

ITEM# I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200495 1/2" Bag of 10 20 120

200496 3/4" Bag of 10 20 120

200499 1" Bag of 5 20 160

200500 1-1/4" Bag of 5 20 80

200497 1-1/2" Bag of 5 20 80

200498 2" Bag of 5 20 60

200501 3" Bag of 5 10 40

200502 4" Bag of 5 10 40

ITEM# I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200486 1/2” 1 10 450

200489 1/2” Bag of 10 10 60

200487 3/4” 1 10 180

200490 3/4” Bag of 10 5 20

200488 1” 1 10 80

PEX 
SUPPORT

· Used to support PEX    
  tubing for 90° bends
· Black plastic

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

· Galvanized steel

Cambridge pipe hangers are made of galvanized steel and have a keyhole design that allows for faster installations.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

108577 PH-PH150C 1-1/2” 1 100 100

108578 PH-PH200K 2” 1 50 50

108579 PH-PH300X 3” 1 25 25

108580 PH-PH400X 4” 1 25 25

· Vinyl-covered galvanized steel

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200005 2” x 12” 1 50 50

200006 3” x 12” 1 25 25

PIPE HANGER

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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REFRIGERANT LOCKING CAPS

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200559 1/4” Bag of 2 20 20

207473 1/4” Jar of 10 4 4

207474 1/4” Jar of 50 4 4

200560 1/4” Jar of 100 6 6

∙ Brass cap, aluminum shroud
∙ Includes allen key
∙ Silver color
∙ Meets IRC m1411.6 (tamper resistance)
∙ Meets IMC 1101.10 (tamper resistance)

REFRIGERANT LOCKING CAPS | ACCESS FITTINGS | REFRIGERANT FITTING 
ACR COPPER FITTINGS - COUPLING NO STOP | COUPLINGS WITH STOP 

Locking caps use 
an allen key for 

convenience

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200353 200353 1/8” O.D. Bag of 6 10 100

200354 200354 3/16” O.D. Bag of 6 10 100

112915 T14723 1/4” O.D. Bag of 6 10 100

112310 C-AVX6 3/8” O.D. Bag of 5 10 100

ACCESS FITTINGS

REFRIGERANT FITTING

Cambridge access valve fittings are a convenient low-cost port for 
refrigeration servicing. They can be installed in any position on either high 
or low side for charging, purging, quick testing or pressure checking.

ACCESS VALVES

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

112311* C-QC4* 1/4” O.D. Bag of 5 200 200

201060 201060 1/4” O.D. Box of 100 1 5

CAP WITH CORE REMOVER

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200030 1/4” O.D. Bag of 12 120 120

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200147 200147 Bag of 6 20 200

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

202960 1/4” SAE M x 5/16” SAE FE Adapter 1 50 250

QUICK SEAL CAP

VALVE CORE REPLACEMENT

ACR COPPER FITTINGS

COUPLINGS WITH STOP
· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200235 1/4” 1/8” 1 25 2500

200140 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 2500

200236 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 1250

200244 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 1000

200141 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 500

200230 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

200245 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 200

200314 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 100

201005 2-1/8” 2” 1 5 40

Cambridge ACR copper fi ttings are rugged and highly resistant to 
corrosion. They are used on refrigerant lines in HVAC systems and for hot 
and cold water piping. Their smooth interior helps keep water fl owing 
without resistance while preventing particles from building up and 
clogging.

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200254 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 300

COUPLINGS WITH STOP
· C x C

COUPLING NO STOP
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45º ELBOWS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200606 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1800

200607 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 1200

200608 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 750

200142 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200143 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

200312 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 100

200313 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 50

COUPLINGS WITH STOP

· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200616 1/2” x 3/8” 3/8” x 1/4” 1 25 1500

201006 5/8” x 1/2” 1/2” x 3/8” 1 25 1250

201007 3/4” x 5/8” 5/8” x 1/2” 1 25 500

200617 7/8” x 5/8” 3/4” x 1/2” 1 25 450

201008 7/8” x 3/4” 3/4” x 5/8” 1 25 300

200618 1-1/8” x 7/8” 1” x 3/4” 1 10 200

FITTING REDUCERS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200624 1/2” x 3/8” 3/8” x 1/4” 1 25 1500

200330 5/8” x 1/2” 1/2” x 3/8” 1 25 1250

200255 3/4” x 5/8” 5/8” x 1/2” 1 25 500

200249 7/8” x 3/4” 3/4” x 5/8” 1 25 250

200387 1-3/8” x 1-1/8” 1-1/4” x 1” 1 10 200

COUPLINGS WITH STOPREDUCING COUPLINGS

45º STREET ELBOWS

· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200250 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200237 7/8” 3/4” 1 25 250

90º ELBOWS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200231 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 750

200317 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 500

200145 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 100

200256 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 50

ACR COPPER FITTINGS - REDUCING COUPLINGS | FITTING REDUCERS | 45º ELBOWS 
45º STREET ELBOWS | 90º ELBOWS | 90º STREET & LONG TURN ELBOWS 

90º STREET ELBOWS

· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200345 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 300

200346 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 100

90º LONG TURN ELBOWS

· C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200610 1/4” 1/8” 1 25 2000

200611 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1500

200251 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 1000

200247 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 500

200248 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200144 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 100

200232 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 50

200238 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 50

200609 1-5/8” 1-1/2” 1 5 30

200612 2-1/8” 2” 1 12 12

90º LONG TURN
STREET ELBOWS

· FTG x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200252 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1500

200614 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 700

200233 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 500

200253 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

200234 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 100

200613 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 90

200615 1-3/8” 1-1/4” 1 10 40
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ACR COPPER FITTINGS - TEES | P-TRAPS | MALE ADAPTERS | QUICK CONNECT 
REFRIGERANT FITTINGS - COUPLINGS | REDUCER COUPLINGS | 45º ELBOWS

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous pperating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONNECTION 
DIAMETER LENGTH

OUTER 
DIAMETER UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120184 SBC14 1/4” 0.250” 1.890” 0.787” Box of 1 1 100

120185 SBC38 3/8” 0.375” 1.969” 0.945” Box of 1 1 100

120186 SBC12 1/2” 0.500” 2.126” 1.063” Box of 1 1 48

120187 SBC58 5/8” 0.625” 2.244” 1.181” Box of 1 1 48

120188 SBC34 3/4” 0.750” 2.579” 1.457” Box of 1 1 24

120189 SBC78 7/8” 0.875” 2.618” 1.575” Box of 1 1 24

QUICK CONNECT REFRIGERANT FITTINGS

Cambridge quick connect refrigerant fi ttings are approved for hard and soft copper and do not require any special tools to provide 
a tight grip. Instead, a simple push installation gets the job done safely and quickly.

COUPLINGS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONNECTION 
DIAMETER

CONNECTION 
DIAMETER LENGTH UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120197 SBCR1238 3/8” x 1/2” 0.375” 0.500” 2.165” Box of 1 1 48

120198 SBCR5812 1/2” x 5/8” 0.500” 0.625” 2.362” Box of 1 1 48

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous operating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous operating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

REDUCER COUPLINGS

45º ELBOWS

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONNECTION 
DIAMETER LENGTH

OUTER 
DIAMETER UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120199 SBE4514 1/4” 0.250” 1.024” 0.787” Box of 1 1 100

120200 SBE4538 3/8” 0.375” 1.181” 0.945” Box of 1 1 48

120201 SBE4512 1/2” 0.500” 1.339” 1.063” Box of 1 1 48

120202 SBE4558 5/8” 0.625” 1.398” 1.181” Box of 1 1 24

TEE

· C x C x C

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

201009 3/8” 1/4” 1 25 1500

201010 1/2” 3/8” 1 25 750

201011 5/8” 1/2” 1 25 400

201012 3/4” 5/8” 1 25 250

201013 7/8” 3/4” 1 10 160

201014 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 80

P-TRAP

ITEM# O.D. I.D. UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200622 5/8” 1/2” 1 5 30

200623 1-1/8” 1” 1 10 10

MALE ADAPTER

· C x NPT

ITEM# O.D. I.D. NPT UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC 
QTY

200619 5/8” 1/2” 
1/2” 
Male

1 25 500

200620* 7/8” 3/4”
3/4” 
Male

1 300 300

200621 1-1/8” 1”
1” 

Male
1 10 150

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

· C x C
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QUICK CONNECT REFRIGERANT FITTINGS - 90º ELBOWS | REDUCER ELBOWS
FLARES | LINE MARKERS | DISCONNECT CLIPS | LINE MARKER & DISCONNECT CLIPS 

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONNECTION 
DIAMETER

CONNECTION 
DIAMETER LENGTH UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120207* SBER3814* 1/4” x 3/8” 0.250” 0.375” 1.181” Box of 1 1 100

120209* SBER5812* 1/2” x 5/8” 0.500” 0.625” 1.398” Box of 1 1 48

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous operating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous operating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

· Maximum rated pressure: 870 psi/60 BAR
· Burst pressure rating (minimum): 3600 psi/250 BAR
· Vacuum capacity rating: 30 microns
· Continuous operating temperature: 250°F / 121°C
· UL 207

90º ELBOWS

REDUCER ELBOWS

FLARES

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONNECTION 
DIAMETER LENGTH

OUTER 
DIAMETER UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120190 SBE14 1/4” 0.250” 1.161” 0.787” Box of 1 1 100

120191 SBE38 3/8” 0.375” 1.260” 0.945” Box of 1 1 100

120192 SBE12 1/2” 0.500” 1.417” 1.063” Box of 1 1 48

120193 SBE58 5/8” 0.625” 1.535” 1.181” Box of 1 1 48

120194 SBE34 3/4” 0.750” 1.732” 1.457” Box of 1 1 24

120195 SBE74 7/8” 0.875” 1.772” 1.575” Box of 1 1 24

ITEM# SKU# SIZE
CONN.
DIA. LENGTH

OUTER 
DIA.

CONN.
THREAD UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC
QTY

120203 SBF14 1/4” 0.250” 1.516” 0.669” 7/16-20 UNF Box of 1 1 100

120204 SBF38 3/8” 0.375” 1.634” 0.866” 5/8-18 UNF Box of 1 1 100

120205 SBF12 1/2” 0.500” 1.831” 0.945” 3/4-16 UNF Box of 1 1 48

120206 SBF58 5/8” 0.625” 2.087” 1.063” 7/8-14 UNF Box of 1 1 48

ITEM# 120210*

SIZE: 1/4”-5/8”
UOM: Bag of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 60
MC QTY: 60

SKU# SBLM1458*
ITEM# 120211*

SIZE: 1/4”-5/8”
UOM: Box of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 100
MC QTY: 100

SKU# SBDC1458*
ITEM# 120212

SIZE: 3/4”-7/8”
UOM: Bag of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 1
MC QTY: 60

SKU# SBLMDC3478

LINE 
MARKERS

DISCONNECT 
CLIPS

LINE MARKER &
DISCONNECT CLIPS

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.

*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply. *Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
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BRASS FLARE FITTINGS & VALVES | GARDEN HOSE FITTING - END CAP
BALL VALVES

BRASS FLARE FITTINGS & VALVES

Cambridge brass fl are fi ttings and ball valves come in different sizes in order to provide the correct gas tight fi t. 

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200347 1/4” 1 10 500

200348 3/8” 1 10 500

200349 1/2” 1 10 500

200350 5/8” 1 10 500

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200625 1/2” 1 250 250

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200626 3/8” 1 500 500

FORGED SWIVEL
FLARE CONNECTOR

· SAE J513
· Forged
· Brass

SHORT FORGED 
FLARE NUT

· SAE J513
· Forged
· Short type
· Brass

SHORT FLARED
ROD NUT

· SAE J513
· Short type
· Brass

Use Cambridge hose end caps to cap off 
male garden hose threads.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200085 3/4” 1 500 500

GARDEN HOSE FITTING 
END CAP

· Female GHT
· BrassITEM# SIZE UOM

ORDER 
MULTIPLE

MC 
QTY

200550 3/8” O.D. x 1/2” MIP 1 10 300

200548 1/2” O.D. x 1/2” MIP 1 10 300

200549 1/2” O.D. x 1/2” O.D. 1 10 250

O.D. X MIP O.D. X O.D.

MC

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE MCQTY

200547
1/2” O.D. x 
1/2” O.D.

1 10 300

FLARE UNION

· SAE J513
· Brass

FLARE ELBOW

· SAE J513
· Brass

· Full port
· Lead-free brass
· 600 WOG
· CSA certifi ed

Cambridge sweat ball valves are soldered to the pipe ends, providing a 
bubble-tight shut off for both hot and cold systems. As a low
friction, air-tight valve, sweat ball valves require little maintenance.

Cambridge press ball valves are easily installed using a crimper 
tool to secure the connection. No soldering needed. Liquid use 
only and not suitable for gas.

ITEM# SKU# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

113297 0222280-R 1/2” 1 10 100

112846 0222281-R 3/4” 1 10 60

113298 0222282-R 1” 1 8 48

113940 0222283-R 1-1/4” 1 4 36

· Made from forged 
  brass
· Lead-free brass
· 250 CWP

ITEM# SKU# UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200392 1/2” 1 50 50

200393 3/4” 1 40 40

200394 1” 1 20 20

200395 1-1/4” 1 20 20

SWEAT BALL VALVES

BALL VALVES

PRESS BALL VALVES
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ITEM# 200243 ITEM# 203189
Size: 3/4” Slip x Slip
Material: PVC
UOM: 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 50
MC QTY: 50

Size: 3/4” Slip x Slip
Material: PVC
UOM: 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 50
MC QTY: 50

Cambridge P-traps are constructed from 
Schedule 40 PVC, making them resistant to 
corrosion. They are an excellent option for 
most residential, agricultural, and industrial 
applications.

Cambridge R-traps are constructed from 
Schedule 40 PVC, making them resistant to 
corrosion. They are an excellent option for 
most residential, agricultural, and industrial 
applications.

P-TRAP

CONDENSATE TRAPS

R-TRAP

Cambridge J-traps are constructed from 
Schedule 40 PVC, making them resistant to 
corrosion. They are an excellent option for 
most residential, agricultural, and industrial 
applications.

J-TRAP

CONDENSATE DRAIN LINE CLEANING | MINI SPLIT DRAIN LINE | PVC 
TUBING | CONDENSATE TRAPS

∙ Fits 3/8”-3/4” opening
∙ Threaded and non-threaded 16g CO2 cartridges 

The Cambridge drain cleaning tool unclogs 
drain lines fast with a hard blast of oil-free 
air for a quick, no-mess operation. Its 
flexible hose assembly makes it easy to 
get into the awkward spots. The entire 
drain cleaning tool is lightweight, portable, 
and eco-friendly.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200558 3/8”-3/4” 1 20 20

DRAIN LINE CLEANING TOOL

DRAIN LINE CLEANING

∙ 16 g capacity
∙ Non-threaded 
∙ Oil free CO2

Cambridge CO2 cartridges empty out 
condensate lines easily with their 16g 
capacity pushing out 800 psi of oil-free 
air. Our CO2 cartridges are also 100% 
recyclable.

ITEM# SIZE UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200562 16g Box of 12 6 6

CO2 CARTRIDGES

The Cambridge mini split drain line is a 
non-kinking, non-insulated condensate 
drain hose. They are used for mini-split 
installations (ductless applications) as 
drainage of a/c condensation water 
(without pressure).

ITEM# O.D. LENGTH UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

202146 5/8” 20’ 1 9 9

202167 5/8” 160’ 1 1 1

ITEM# SIZE LENGTH UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

200042 3/8” 100’ 1 1 1

MINI SPLIT DRAIN LINE

Cambridge clear vinyl tubing can 
be used for A/C and refrigeration 
condensate drains and condensate- 
safe pump discharge lines.

PVC TUBING

ITEM# 203190
Size: 3/4” Slip x Slip
Material: PVC
UOM: 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 50
MC QTY: 50
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ITEM# 201024
Material: Plastic
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 6
MC QTY: 48

The Cambridge hydro switch prevents fl ooding by detecting even a drop of moisture and shutting down the A/C system. The switch has a triangular 
shape unlike others on the market, allowing it to be placed in the corner of a drain pan. It works with A/C units, dehumidifi ers, washing machines, dish 
washers, refrigerators, water heaters, and more. Easy to install with simple 4-wire connection with push-to-test and push-to-reset options.

HYDRO SWITCH

∙ Quick response
∙ Magnetic base
∙ Multiple unit connectivity
∙ Plenum rated
∙ ETL Intertek 5027651
∙ 24 VAC, 60 Hz, 2 A Max Class 2 Circuit
∙ Conforms to UL Std 508

HYDRO SWITCH | HYDRO ELBOW FLOAT SWITCH | HYDRO TEE FLOAT SWITCH 
HYDRO TRAP KIT WITH CLEAR J-TRAP | HYDRO TRAP KIT WITH OVERFLOW SWITCH  

ITEM# 201022
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 10
MC QTY: 10

ITEM# 207457
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 10
MC QTY: 10

∙ Automatic condensate level monitoring 
∙ Provides accurate detection of liquid levels
∙ Stops system operation in case of 
  condensate overfl ow
∙ UL listed E548211
∙ Tested to UL 508

The Cambridge hydro elbow fl oat switch is designed to monitor and 
manage condensate fl ow in HVAC systems, preventing overfl ow and 
system failure. Ideal for air conditioning, refrigeration, and other HVAC 
applications.

Cambridge hydro trap kits provide a reliable, easy-to-install solution 
for condensate management in HVAC systems. The clear J-trap design 
allows quick visual inspection to ensure proper drainage and reduce 
maintenance time. Durable construction 
resists clogging and leakage, making it 
ideal for long-term system effi ciency.

HYDRO ELBOW FLOAT SWITCH

HYDRO TRAP KITS

HYDRO TRAP KIT
WITH CLEAR J-TRAP

ITEM# 201021
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 10
MC QTY: 10

∙ Automatic condensate level monitoring 
∙ Provides accurate detection of liquid levels
∙ Stops system operation in case  
  of condensate overfl ow
∙ UL listed E548211
∙ Tested to UL 508

The Cambridge hydro tee fl oat switch is designed to monitor and 
manage condensate fl ow in HVAC systems, preventing overfl ow and 
system failure. Ideal for air conditioning, refrigeration, and other HVAC 
applications.

HYDRO TEE FLOAT SWITCH

ITEM# 207456
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 10
MC QTY: 10

Cambridge hydro trap kits with separate overfl ow switch assembly deliver 
dependable condensate drainage while adding an extra layer of protection 
against system overfl ow. The clear J-trap allows for quick inspection, and 
the independent overfl ow switch assembly 
provides reliable shutoff to prevent water 
damage and maintain system safety.

HYDRO TRAP KIT WITH
OVERFLOW SWITCH

∙ Tested to UL 508
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ITEM# 207458
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 10
MC QTY: 10

Cambridge hydro trap kits with overfl ow switch and screw cap combine 
reliable condensate drainage with added safety and convenience. The 
clear J-trap enables fast inspection, while the built-in overfl ow switch 
protects against system backups. A secure 
screw cap allows easy access for cleaning 
and simplifi ed maintenance.

HYDRO TRAP KIT WITH
OVERFLOW SWITCH & SCREW CAP

∙ Tested to UL 508

HYDRO TRAP KIT OVERFLOW SWITCH & SCREW CAP | HYDRO TRAP KIT SEPARATE 
OVERFLOW SWITCH ASSEMBLY | CONDENSATE PUMPS - LOW PROFILE | STANDARD

ITEM# 207459
UOM: Clamshell of 1
ORDER MULTIPLE: 5
MC QTY: 5

Cambridge hydro trap kits with separate overfl ow switch assembly combine 
reliable condensate drainage with added safety. The clear J-trap enables 
fast inspection, while the independent overfl ow switch assembly provides 
overfl ow protection and simplifi es system maintenance.

HYDRO TRAP KIT WITH SEPARATE
OVERFLOW SWITCH ASSEMBLY

∙ Tested to UL 508

fast inspection, while the independent overfl ow switch assembly provides 
overfl ow protection and simplifi es system maintenance.

CONDENSATE PUMPS

Cambridge condensate pumps are available in low-profi le and standard sizes, ideal for spaces where gravity drainage isn’t practical. Designed for 
air conditioning, refrigeration, dehumidifi cation, and high-effi ciency oil- or gas-fi red condensing furnace and boiler systems, they effi ciently remove 
condensate. The clear base provides easy visual monitoring of water levels for reliable operation.

∙ 1/8 HP
∙ PP tank
· 0.58 gallon tank capacity
· 24’ maximum 
  pumping height
∙ Automatic start/stop 
  operation
· Thermal overload 
  protection
· Overfl ow safety switch
· Clear base allows monitoring of water levels
· Rubber feet absorb vibrations
· Stainless steel motor shaft
· UL listed E534334

ITEM# VOLTAGE HZ AMP UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207397 115V 60 1.85 Box of 1 6 6

207399 230V 60 0.92 Box of 1 6 6

STANDARD

∙ 1/8 HP
∙ PP tank
· 0.29 gallon tank capacity
· 24’ maximum 
  pumping height
∙ Automatic start/stop 
  operation
· Thermal overload 
  protection
· Overfl ow safety switch
· Clear base allows monitoring of water levels
· Rubber feet absorb vibrations
· Stainless steel motor shaft
· UL listed E534334

ITEM# VOLTAGE HZ AMP UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

207396 115V 60 1.85 Box of 1 6 6

207398 230V 60 0.92 Box of 1 6 6

LOW PROFILE
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· 19dB at 1 meter
· Anti-mold tank
· 0.08 gallon tank capacity
· 66 feet maximum lift
∙ Automatic start/stop operation
· Overflow safety switch and alarm
· Tank automatically cleans after continuous shut down for 7 days
· Suitable for wall-mounted mini split units, fan-coil units, and dehumidifiers
· Includes wall mount hardware

Cambridge mini split condensate pumps are engineered for efficient, worry-free removal of condensate in wall-mounted mini split systems, fan-coil 
units, and dehumidifiers. Designed with smart features for long-lasting reliability, they ensure safe operation and reduced maintenance demands.

MINI SPLIT CONDENSATE PUMP

MINI SPLIT CONDENSATE PUMP

ITEM# VOLTAGE HZ AMP UOM
ORDER 

MULTIPLE
MC
QTY

204251 110-240 V 50/60 3 Box of 1 5 20
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